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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Sam Pinkowski          M15-19       1/157    5:04       15:44
2     John Heitzman          M30-34       1/139    5:10       16:03
3     Terry McMillan         M20-24       1/142    5:14       16:15
4     Jeremy Solomon         M30-34       2/139    5:14       16:16
5     Timothy Szczykutowicz  M30-34       3/139    5:16       16:21
6     Kyle Cass              M15-19       2/157    5:16       16:21
7     Sean Luedke            M30-34       4/139    5:28       16:59
8     Sasha Holmes           M20-24       2/142    5:29       17:00
9     Olivia Pratt           F20-24       1/159    5:30       17:04
10    Michael Thomas         M45-49       1/139    5:37       17:25
11    Matthew Peters         M25-29       1/122    5:37       17:27
12    Matthew Giesfeldt      M30-34       5/139    5:38       17:30
13    Ben Schaefer           M20-24       3/142    5:39       17:32
14    Linnea Halsten         F20-24       2/159    5:41       17:38
15    Nicholas Lawson        M15-19       3/157    5:47       17:56
16    Noel Bateman           M25-29       2/122    5:48       18:01
17    Jim Marschalek         M40-44       1/117    5:53       18:16
18    Christopher Besaw      M25-29       3/122    5:54       18:19
19    Davis Nelson           M15-19       4/157    5:55       18:22
20    Jim Reichling          M40-44       2/117    5:55       18:23
21    Christian Jaeger       M01-14       1/269    5:58       18:30
22    John Bell              M20-24       4/142    6:02       18:42
23    Matt Barnum            M40-44       3/117    6:04       18:49
24    Matthew Krall          M35-39       1/113    6:05       18:52
25    Eric Smithback         M30-34       6/139    6:05       18:52
26    Jack Otterson          M15-19       5/157    6:06       18:55
27    Lucas Crawford         M15-19       6/157    6:07       18:58
28    Jacob Schlaefer        M20-24       5/142    6:07       18:59
29    Elias Ritzke           M15-19       7/157    6:09       19:05
30    Daniel Alldridge       M30-34       7/139    6:14       19:20
31    Graham Frank           M20-24       6/142    6:14       19:21
32    Keegan Parrott         M25-29       4/122    6:15       19:23
33    Timothy Valley         M45-49       2/139    6:15       19:26
34    Jamie Shannon          F20-24       3/159    6:16       19:27
35    Eric Moos              M40-44       4/117    6:17       19:31
36    Tom Kelly              M50-54       1/111    6:18       19:33
37    Jack Brolin            M15-19       8/157    6:18       19:33
38    Tommy Hamilton         M15-19       9/157    6:19       19:36
39    Ben Converse           M20-24       7/142    6:19       19:37
40    Ryan Farnsworth        M35-39       2/113    6:20       19:39
41    Jonathan Schlaefer     M01-14       2/269    6:20       19:41
42    Logan Frey             M15-19      10/157    6:21       19:41
43    Imaad Said             M15-19      11/157    6:22       19:46
44    Ryan Bowers            M30-34       8/139    6:22       19:47
45    Spencer Bernhardt      M20-24       8/142    6:23       19:49
46    Delaney Eigenberger    F15-19       1/192    6:24       19:52
47    Jacob Staffon          M15-19      12/157    6:24       19:52
48    Ben Hoyt               M15-19      13/157    6:24       19:53
49    Mary Donohoo           F30-34       1/188    6:26       19:58
50    Oszkar Siklos          M15-19      14/157    6:28       20:06
51    Kate Stein             F20-24       4/159    6:30       20:10
52    Dema Nuertey           M45-49       3/139    6:32       20:16
53    Jim MacNaughton        M45-49       4/139    6:32       20:18
54    Bill Doyle             M25-29       5/122    6:34       20:22
55    Kevin Guiney           M30-34       9/139    6:34       20:23
56    Brenden Dieter         M15-19      15/157    6:34       20:24
57    Matthew Scarborough    M30-34      10/139    6:37       20:33
58    Jim Mott               M25-29       6/122    6:38       20:35
59    Sophia Reddan          F15-19       2/192    6:38       20:36
60    Jason Uptegraw         M35-39       3/113    6:40       20:40
61    William Simonson       M20-24       9/142    6:40       20:43
62    Caleb Wilson           M20-24      10/142    6:40       20:43
63    Deaken Bush            M01-14       3/269    6:41       20:43
64    Izak Oltman            M20-24      11/142    6:41       20:44
65    Jay Schrotzberger      M45-49       5/139    6:41       20:46
66    Ian Henderson          M30-34      11/139    6:42       20:48
67    Dan Thoresen           M25-29       7/122    6:42       20:48
68    Casey Olson            M15-19      16/157    6:43       20:50
69    Kyle Kolar             M20-24      12/142    6:43       20:52
70    Will Olson             M20-24      13/142    6:44       20:54
71    Bryan Castle           M20-24      14/142    6:44       20:55
72    Jacob Weller           M15-19      17/157    6:45       20:57
73    Jack Bates             M15-19      18/157    6:45       20:59
74    Julia Pletta           F15-19       3/192    6:46       21:00
75    Lyle Kirsch            M15-19      19/157    6:47       21:02
76    Jack Knight            M15-19      20/157    6:48       21:06
77    Ira Simpson            M40-44       5/117    6:48       21:08
78    Philip Cowles          M25-29       8/122    6:49       21:10
79    Mitchell Jorgensen     M15-19      21/157    6:49       21:10
80    Jack Reddan            M15-19      22/157    6:49       21:10
81    Julio Angrave          M01-14       4/269    6:51       21:16
82    Samuel Stalsberg       M01-14       5/269    6:51       21:17
83    Joe Gawdzik            M30-34      12/139    6:52       21:18
84    Chris Bajek            M15-19      23/157    6:53       21:21
85    Rachel Hirsch          F15-19       4/192    6:53       21:22
86    Evan Johnson           M15-19      24/157    6:54       21:24
87    Henry Schmit           M20-24      15/142    6:54       21:24
88    Matthew Valley         M45-49       6/139    6:55       21:28
89    Tim Canning            M55-59        1/93    6:56       21:33
90    Jacob Harland          M15-19      25/157    6:57       21:35
91    Paul Lehrer            M25-29       9/122    6:57       21:35
92    Patrick Molzahn        M50-54       2/111    6:57       21:36
93    Calvin Mabie           M20-24      16/142    6:58       21:37
94    Trina Johnson          F30-34       2/188    6:58       21:38
95    Scott Greenler         M20-24      17/142    6:58       21:39
96    Tyson Rohrer           M15-19      26/157    6:59       21:39
97    Peter Carlson          M20-24      18/142    6:59       21:41
98    David Gooze            M25-29      10/122    7:01       21:46
99    Alejandro Munoz        M50-54       3/111    7:01       21:46
100   Avery Gammie           M15-19      27/157    7:01       21:48
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101   Bradley Maerz          M20-24      19/142    7:01       21:48
102   Alexander Castaneda    M20-24      20/142    7:02       21:50
103   Cameron Regan          M15-19      28/157    7:02       21:51
104   Ryan Small             M35-39       4/113    7:03       21:54
105   Zackery Henry          M20-24      21/142    7:03       21:54
106   Lesley Neisius         M01-14       6/269    7:03       21:54
107   Alex Tisley            F25-29       1/193    7:04       21:55
108   Brandon Burkett        M25-29      11/122    7:04       21:55
109   Thomas Blumer          M01-14       7/269    7:04       21:55
110   Kelli Arn              F35-39       1/190    7:04       21:56
111   Brian Arneson          M55-59        2/93    7:05       21:59
112   Leo Murray             M01-14       8/269    7:06       22:02
113   Kj Kalscheur           M15-19      29/157    7:07       22:06
114   Emmet Raichle          M15-19      30/157    7:08       22:08
115   Nathan Krenz           M15-19      31/157    7:08       22:09
116   Rickey Chernik         M25-29      12/122    7:08       22:10
117   Kelsey Hendrickson     F30-34       3/188    7:09       22:11
118   David Kagels           M45-49       7/139    7:09       22:11
119   Zachary Nelson         M15-19      32/157    7:09       22:12
120   Samantha Brenner       F35-39       2/190    7:09       22:13
121   Chris Olszewski        M20-24      22/142    7:10       22:14
122   Brandon Hundt          M15-19      33/157    7:10       22:16
123   Ayoub El Hryzy         M15-19      34/157    7:11       22:17
124   Gregory Vorontsov      M45-49       8/139    7:11       22:17
125   Dasha Vorontsov        F01-14       1/237    7:11       22:17
126   Nick Zupan             M25-29      13/122    7:11       22:19
127   Kyle McCarty           M30-34      13/139    7:12       22:20
128   Sydnie Silbernagel     F20-24       5/159    7:12       22:22
129   Zebediah Girvin        M20-24      23/142    7:12       22:22
130   Kaleb Indra            M15-19      35/157    7:13       22:24
131   Aidan Simpson          M15-19      36/157    7:14       22:26
132   Charles Wood           M01-14       9/269    7:14       22:28
133   Stacy Renkens          F40-44       1/150    7:15       22:30
134   Steven Indra           M40-44       6/117    7:15       22:31
135   Peter Schmitz          M60-64        1/56    7:15       22:32
136   Lauren Birkel          F35-39       3/190    7:15       22:32
137   Harrison Glazer        M01-14      10/269    7:16       22:33
138   Jane Pinkowski         F15-19       5/192    7:16       22:34
139   Cole Konczal           M20-24      24/142    7:17       22:36
140   Lucas Trapp            M20-24      25/142    7:17       22:36
141   Alanna Huggett         F15-19       6/192    7:17       22:37
142   Austin Albert          M20-24      26/142    7:17       22:37
143   Nick Dawson            M15-19      37/157    7:18       22:41
144   Ryan Trapp             M20-24      27/142    7:19       22:41
145   Jessica Mott           F25-29       2/193    7:19       22:42
146   Adam Book              M35-39       5/113    7:19       22:42
147   Kayley Irwin           F15-19       7/192    7:19       22:42
148   Jerrett Smith          M15-19      38/157    7:19       22:43
149   Sam Butcher            M50-54       4/111    7:20       22:46
150   Brandon Artis          M30-34      14/139    7:20       22:47
151   Ryan Cray              M20-24      28/142    7:21       22:48
152   Darnyl Klatt           M35-39       6/113    7:21       22:50
153   Derek Schultz          M25-29      14/122    7:22       22:51
154   Silas Pickhardt        M01-14      11/269    7:22       22:51
155   Kristen Weckerly       F25-29       3/193    7:22       22:52
156   Matt Gramins           M15-19      39/157    7:22       22:52
157   Ken Brenner            M35-39       7/113    7:22       22:53
158   Alex Elevathingal      M15-19      40/157    7:22       22:53
159   Stephanie Grobe        F20-24       6/159    7:23       22:54
160   Andrew Brettin         M20-24      29/142    7:23       22:55
161   Andreas Meixelsperger  M20-24      30/142    7:23       22:55
162   Jack Gammie            M01-14      12/269    7:23       22:56
163   Vladimir Spiegelman    M45-49       9/139    7:24       22:57
164   Thomas Kleinheinz      M01-14      13/269    7:24       23:00
165   Matt Wasmund           M40-44       7/117    7:25       23:02
166   Alexis Wasmund         F01-14       2/237    7:25       23:02
167   Mark Werwie            M40-44       8/117    7:25       23:03
168   Keanu Loveless         M15-19      41/157    7:26       23:04
169   Ben Blanchard          M20-24      31/142    7:26       23:05
170   Joe Webb               M30-34      15/139    7:27       23:06
171   Samuel Porter          M20-24      32/142    7:27       23:08
172   Anna Hrovat-Staedter   F20-24       7/159    7:27       23:08
173   Claire Huggett         F15-19       8/192    7:28       23:10
174   Oliver Becker          M01-14      14/269    7:28       23:11
175   Philip MacKey          M01-14      15/269    7:28       23:11
176   William Shannon        M55-59        3/93    7:29       23:14
177   Benton Denlinger Drumm M15-19      42/157    7:29       23:15
178   Tom Chorney            M55-59        4/93    7:30       23:16
179   Martin Simonson        M65-69        1/30    7:30       23:17
180   Harry Schutte          M55-59        5/93    7:30       23:18
181   David Kunstman         M45-49      10/139    7:31       23:19
182   Michael Adler          M20-24      33/142    7:31       23:19
183   Ella Kunstman          F15-19       9/192    7:31       23:20
184   Evan Krull             M01-14      16/269    7:31       23:21
185   Noah Sonesson          M01-14      17/269    7:32       23:23
186   Rick Rilling           M50-54       5/111    7:32       23:24
187   John Chancellor        M30-34      16/139    7:32       23:25
188   Declan Smith           M15-19      43/157    7:33       23:25
189   Kevin Schmidt          M40-44       9/117    7:33       23:25
190   Ben Petzel             M25-29      15/122    7:33       23:26
191   Trenton Irwin          M15-19      44/157    7:33       23:27
192   Julian Fratta          M15-19      45/157    7:34       23:29
193   Joaquim Skinner-Roy    M15-19      46/157    7:34       23:29
194   Diego Fratta           M15-19      47/157    7:34       23:30
195   Tommy Beyer            M15-19      48/157    7:34       23:30
196   Emily Bos              F01-14       3/237    7:35       23:32
197   Riley Long             M15-19      49/157    7:35       23:34
198   Sylvia Greene          F15-19      10/192    7:35       23:34
199   Lauren Schmitt         F15-19      11/192    7:35       23:34
200   Will Clanfield         M25-29      16/122    7:36       23:35
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201   Eric Pollock           M45-49      11/139    7:36       23:36
202   Annabelle Pollock      F01-14       4/237    7:36       23:36
203   Barry Hewison          M30-34      17/139    7:37       23:38
204   Joshua Maes            M01-14      18/269    7:37       23:39
205   James Irwin            M45-49      12/139    7:37       23:39
206   Joseph Valley          M01-14      19/269    7:37       23:40
207   Sydney Stein           F25-29       4/193    7:37       23:40
208   Henry Valley           M01-14      20/269    7:39       23:45
209   Mary Bos               F50-54       1/125    7:39       23:46
210   Craig Czuprynski       M25-29      17/122    7:39       23:46
211   Nicholas Goetz         M15-19      50/157    7:39       23:46
212   Spencer Stluka         M01-14      21/269    7:39       23:46
213   Teddy Scheckel         M15-19      51/157    7:39       23:46
214   Blake Anderson         M15-19      52/157    7:40       23:47
215   Matthew Marcou         M15-19      53/157    7:40       23:47
216   Grace Haroldson        F15-19      12/192    7:40       23:48
217   Lisa Wadzinske         F40-44       2/150    7:41       23:51
218   Megan Muhs             F25-29       5/193    7:41       23:51
219   Mark Badger            M50-54       6/111    7:41       23:51
220   Brent Clanfield        M20-24      34/142    7:41       23:52
221   Tyler Douglas          M20-24      35/142    7:41       23:53
222   Brody Stofflet         M01-14      22/269    7:42       23:53
223   Soren Scholz           M01-14      23/269    7:42       23:53
224   Taylor Martin          F15-19      13/192    7:42       23:53
225   Robert Schlaefer       M50-54       7/111    7:42       23:54
226   Kieran Garvey          M15-19      54/157    7:42       23:55
227   Keri Berling           F35-39       4/190    7:42       23:56
228   Natalie Denlinger Drum F15-19      14/192    7:42       23:56
229   Alex Betzle            M01-14      24/269    7:43       23:56
230   Aaron Edge             M30-34      18/139    7:43       23:56
231   Ryan Fortney           M15-19      55/157    7:43       23:57
232   Matt Miron             M35-39       8/113    7:43       23:57
233   Anthony Piantino       M40-44      10/117    7:43       23:57
234   Jay Cestkowski         M45-49      13/139    7:43       23:57
235   Thomas Kaufman         M60-64        2/56    7:44       23:59
236   Patrick Scheckel       M45-49      14/139    7:44       23:59
237   Paul Chellevold        M35-39       9/113    7:44       24:00
238   Paul Dearlove          M45-49      15/139    7:44       24:00
239   Matt Agnew             M35-39      10/113    7:44       24:00
240   Olivia Chellevold      F01-14       5/237    7:44       24:00
241   Adrienne Blais         F30-34       4/188    7:45       24:03
242   Avari Caya             F01-14       6/237    7:45       24:04
243   Molly Raichle          F15-19      15/192    7:45       24:04
244   Jack Silverberg        M01-14      25/269    7:45       24:04
245   Josie Ascione          F15-19      16/192    7:46       24:05
246   David Kelly            M50-54       8/111    7:46       24:06
247   Randy Scott            M40-44      11/117    7:46       24:06
248   Jason Pitzer           M30-34      19/139    7:46       24:07
249   Aubree Caya            F01-14       7/237    7:46       24:08
250   Henry Anstaett         M01-14      26/269    7:47       24:09
251   Anna Pire              F30-34       5/188    7:47       24:09
252   Kayla Janto            F20-24       8/159    7:47       24:11
253   Andrew Benedict        M50-54       9/111    7:48       24:11
254   Gage Boegli            M01-14      27/269    7:48       24:12
255   Asa Pauls              M15-19      56/157    7:48       24:13
256   Dick Smith             M70-74        1/20    7:48       24:13
257   Nicholas Hammer        M15-19      57/157    7:48       24:14
258   Walter Billmeyer       M01-14      28/269    7:49       24:15
259   Kristina Lenz          F30-34       6/188    7:49       24:15
260   Nathan Billmeyer       M40-44      12/117    7:49       24:16
261   Mark Dawson            M50-54      10/111    7:49       24:17
262   Wilson Beebe           M25-29      18/122    7:50       24:18
263   Kristopher Herbrand    M30-34      20/139    7:50       24:20
264   Bob Betzle             M45-49      16/139    7:51       24:22
265   Tyler Schmitt          M01-14      29/269    7:51       24:22
266   Ty Prosa               M45-49      17/139    7:51       24:22
267   Sean Sullivan          M25-29      19/122    7:51       24:22
268   Andrew Gundersen       M20-24      36/142    7:52       24:24
269   Brian Carmean          M20-24      37/142    7:52       24:27
270   Brad Wolfe             M55-59        6/93    7:52       24:27
271   Mason Higgins          M20-24      38/142    7:53       24:28
272   Jill Lodahl            F55-59       1/111    7:53       24:28
273   Kyle Rohrer            M01-14      30/269    7:53       24:29
274   Thomas Hadfield        M20-24      39/142    7:53       24:30
275   Brandon Molldrem       M15-19      58/157    7:54       24:32
276   Eladio Duarte          M25-29      20/122    7:54       24:33
277   Sam Collins            M15-19      59/157    7:55       24:36
278   Bob Lee                M70-74        2/20    7:55       24:36
279   Trent Bartholf         M20-24      40/142    7:55       24:36
280   Peter Heise            M15-19      60/157    7:56       24:38
281   Justin Wanek           M35-39      11/113    7:56       24:38
282   Rob Long               M35-39      12/113    7:56       24:39
283   Gabe Ballweg           M15-19      61/157    7:56       24:39
284   Nick Ballweg           M15-19      62/157    7:57       24:39
285   John Rupcich           M50-54      11/111    7:57       24:40
286   Eric Giefer            M40-44      13/117    7:57       24:40
287   Aidan Moriarty         M01-14      31/269    7:57       24:40
288   Stuart Timmerman       M01-14      32/269    7:58       24:43
289   Brian Mayer            M55-59        7/93    7:58       24:43
290   Philip Timmerman       M01-14      33/269    7:58       24:44
291   Joe Reetz              M45-49      18/139    7:58       24:44
292   Eddie Elder            M15-19      63/157    7:58       24:45
293   Andrew Pliner          M20-24      41/142    7:58       24:46
294   Josh Garvey            M20-24      42/142    7:58       24:46
295   Elizabeth Fass         F15-19      17/192    7:59       24:46
296   Gabrielle Russell      F25-29       6/193    7:59       24:47
297   Sam Womack             M01-14      34/269    7:59       24:47
298   Hannah Rittman         F15-19      18/192    7:59       24:48
299   Tyson Wolfe            M20-24      43/142    8:00       24:49
300   Luke Virnig            M20-24      44/142    8:00       24:51
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301   Adam Chase             M15-19      64/157    8:00       24:51
302   Tyler Wilson           F15-19      19/192    8:01       24:53
303   Greg Womack            M50-54      12/111    8:01       24:53
304   Beth Shenberger        F35-39       5/190    8:01       24:55
305   Jeannine Bos           F45-49       1/158    8:01       24:55
306   Matthew Williams       M01-14      35/269    8:02       24:55
307   John Jorgensen         M55-59        8/93    8:02       24:55
308   Spencer Dowdall        M30-34      21/139    8:02       24:56
309   Nick Thums             M01-14      36/269    8:02       24:58
310   Chad Thums             M45-49      19/139    8:03       24:58
311   Mike Frucht            M45-49      20/139    8:03       24:59
312   Lily Simonson          F20-24       9/159    8:03       25:00
313   Drake Moschkau         M15-19      65/157    8:03       25:01
314   Gretchen Zahorik       F40-44       3/150    8:04       25:01
315   Rose Giefer            F01-14       8/237    8:04       25:02
316   Jenny Rilling          F50-54       2/125    8:04       25:02
317   Austin Cotharn         M15-19      66/157    8:04       25:02
318   Ryan Treves            M15-19      67/157    8:04       25:03
319   Kort Frank             M25-29      21/122    8:04       25:03
320   Becky Craig            F25-29       7/193    8:04       25:03
321   Aaron Craig            M25-29      22/122    8:04       25:03
322   Claire Frank           F30-34       7/188    8:04       25:03
323   Scott Greene           M55-59        9/93    8:04       25:04
324   Kathleen Marty         F40-44       4/150    8:05       25:07
325   Nate Howe              M40-44      14/117    8:05       25:07
326   Victor McCullough      M01-14      37/269    8:06       25:07
327   Chris Blais            M35-39      13/113    8:06       25:08
328   Sawyer Herbst          M01-14      38/269    8:06       25:08
329   David Whittingham      M15-19      68/157    8:06       25:08
330   Mark Subach            M55-59       10/93    8:06       25:08
331   Habib Ceesay           M15-19      69/157    8:06       25:10
332   Milo Herbst            M01-14      39/269    8:07       25:11
333   Dave Furlan            M50-54      13/111    8:07       25:12
334   Joanna Furlan          F20-24      10/159    8:07       25:12
335   Shari Clark            F50-54       3/125    8:08       25:14
336   Emma Dickinson         F20-24      11/159    8:08       25:15
337   Colin Flannagan        M01-14      40/269    8:08       25:15
338   Brendon Peppard        M20-24      45/142    8:09       25:18
339   David Whittington      M35-39      14/113    8:09       25:18
340   Al Meyer               M60-64        3/56    8:09       25:18
341   Mike Hruska            M30-34      22/139    8:09       25:18
342   Marty Kvalheim         M45-49      21/139    8:09       25:19
343   Tim Klanderman         M35-39      15/113    8:09       25:19
344   Josh Schneiderman      M25-29      23/122    8:09       25:20
345   Jacob Meicher          M25-29      24/122    8:09       25:20
346   Grant Shadman          M01-14      41/269    8:10       25:20
347   Kari Giesfeldt         F30-34       8/188    8:10       25:21
348   Erin Reed              F15-19      20/192    8:11       25:23
349   Josh Gormley           M40-44      15/117    8:11       25:24
350   Isaac Gormley          M01-14      42/269    8:11       25:26
351   Sean Valley            M15-19      70/157    8:11       25:26
352   Steven Lawton          M15-19      71/157    8:12       25:26
353   Julie Book             F35-39       6/190    8:12       25:27
354   Cecily Greblo          F01-14       9/237    8:12       25:28
355   Allison Petzel         F25-29       8/193    8:12       25:28
356   Corey Conohan          M30-34      23/139    8:12       25:28
357   Rosa Greblo            F01-14      10/237    8:12       25:29
358   Erin Shannon           F25-29       9/193    8:13       25:30
359   Jesse Lynch            M30-34      24/139    8:13       25:30
360   Bill Trow              M50-54      14/111    8:13       25:30
361   Jeff Stevens           M55-59       11/93    8:14       25:32
362   Tom Gosse              M40-44      16/117    8:14       25:33
363   Mia Nielsen            F01-14      11/237    8:14       25:34
364   Jessica Anderson       F35-39       7/190    8:14       25:34
365   Jeff Gundersen         M45-49      22/139    8:14       25:34
366   Claire Chandler        F15-19      21/192    8:14       25:34
367   Sydney Judd            F15-19      22/192    8:14       25:34
368   Helen Gosse            F35-39       8/190    8:14       25:35
369   Mae Jaeger             F15-19      23/192    8:15       25:36
370   John Schienle          M50-54      15/111    8:15       25:38
371   Thomas Schuette        M20-24      46/142    8:15       25:38
372   Brady Bauer            M40-44      17/117    8:16       25:38
373   Brendan Eagan          M30-34      25/139    8:16       25:41
374   Katherine Schuette     F15-19      24/192    8:16       25:41
375   Terese Waltz           F30-34       9/188    8:16       25:41
376   Max Carter             M01-14      43/269    8:16       25:41
377   Matthew Doland         M01-14      44/269    8:16       25:41
378   Lucas Munoz            M01-14      45/269    8:17       25:42
379   Kevin Royalty          M40-44      18/117    8:17       25:42
380   Patrick Kurtz          M01-14      46/269    8:17       25:42
381   Toby Haines            M45-49      23/139    8:17       25:43
382   Sarah Lukes            F40-44       5/150    8:17       25:44
383   Benjamin Richardson    M20-24      47/142    8:17       25:44
384   Compton Kurtz          M45-49      24/139    8:17       25:44
385   Abby Thompson          F15-19      25/192    8:18       25:45
386   Kelly Haas             F30-34      10/188    8:18       25:46
387   Tom Slate              M25-29      25/122    8:18       25:46
388   Mary Langlie           F60-64        1/51    8:18       25:47
389   Meghan Moratz          F20-24      12/159    8:19       25:49
390   Josh King              M40-44      19/117    8:19       25:49
391   Luke Lynch             M15-19      72/157    8:19       25:51
392   Sam Lynch              M15-19      73/157    8:19       25:51
393   Caitlin Christman      F30-34      11/188    8:20       25:51
394   Landon Hanson          M01-14      47/269    8:20       25:52
395   Allison Blanchard      F15-19      26/192    8:20       25:53
396   Eli Sorensen           M15-19      74/157    8:21       25:54
397   Kristin Haas           F30-34      12/188    8:21       25:55
398   Chris Jimieson         M40-44      20/117    8:21       25:55
399   Emmitt Miller          M01-14      48/269    8:21       25:55
400   Randall Carter         M40-44      21/117    8:21       25:55
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401   Brian Blanchard        M55-59       12/93    8:21       25:56
402   Rick Chandler          M65-69        2/30    8:21       25:56
403   Kellen Sowinski        M01-14      49/269    8:21       25:56
404   Nick Schutte           M25-29      26/122    8:21       25:56
405   Cooper Markham         M15-19      75/157    8:22       25:59
406   Finnegan Lee           M01-14      50/269    8:22       26:00
407   Adrian Sanchez         M25-29      27/122    8:23       26:01
408   Lisa Jorgensen         F50-54       4/125    8:23       26:02
409   Anton Zorko            M15-19      76/157    8:23       26:02
410   James Meyers           M35-39      16/113    8:23       26:03
411   Bryan Robinson         M25-29      28/122    8:23       26:03
412   Ethan McCracken        M20-24      48/142    8:24       26:04
413   Greg Kesling           M65-69        3/30    8:24       26:05
414   Isabel Eigenberger     F15-19      27/192    8:24       26:06
415   Elliot Schad           M20-24      49/142    8:24       26:06
416   Jenna Albert           F01-14      12/237    8:24       26:06
417   Kathy Collins          F55-59       2/111    8:24       26:06
418   Halle Bush             F01-14      13/237    8:25       26:07
419   Kaitlin Gramins        F20-24      13/159    8:25       26:08
420   Sam Vanderark          M15-19      77/157    8:25       26:09
421   Dan Spiegelman         M15-19      78/157    8:26       26:10
422   Maryanne Hinkes        F60-64        2/51    8:26       26:10
423   Tyler Sato             M15-19      79/157    8:26       26:10
424   Joel Schmidt           M35-39      17/113    8:26       26:11
425   Kevin Bracken          M40-44      22/117    8:26       26:11
426   Mike Kollman           M50-54      16/111    8:26       26:11
427   Alan Sorensen          M45-49      25/139    8:26       26:11
428   Abby Steig             F25-29      10/193    8:26       26:12
429   Jeremy Linley          M25-29      29/122    8:26       26:12
430   David Haviland         M40-44      23/117    8:27       26:13
431   Nathan Herbst          M40-44      24/117    8:27       26:15
432   Noah Schimanski        M15-19      80/157    8:27       26:15
433   Kara Hepp              F30-34      13/188    8:27       26:16
434   Zackery Turman         M25-29      30/122    8:28       26:16
435   Kendall Haviland       F01-14      14/237    8:28       26:16
436   Alexander Ritter       M15-19      81/157    8:28       26:17
437   Peter Whayland         M15-19      82/157    8:28       26:17
438   Kelly Wilson           F45-49       2/158    8:28       26:18
439   Ryan Olsen             M01-14      51/269    8:28       26:18
440   Clark Wahlberg         M01-14      52/269    8:28       26:18
441   Bree Parent            F20-24      14/159    8:28       26:18
442   Brandon Royalty        M01-14      53/269    8:29       26:20
443   Cory Flannagan         M35-39      18/113    8:29       26:20
444   Azita Hamedani         F40-44       6/150    8:29       26:22
445   Joseph Hayes           M20-24      50/142    8:29       26:22
446   Jack Whayland          M15-19      83/157    8:30       26:22
447   Jack Schutte           M01-14      54/269    8:30       26:22
448   Emily Royalty          F40-44       7/150    8:30       26:22
449   Paige Taylor           F25-29      11/193    8:30       26:22
450   Andrew Stigsell        M15-19      84/157    8:30       26:22
451   Sanjay Mathur          M01-14      55/269    8:30       26:23
452   Sam Qastin             M01-14      56/269    8:30       26:23
453   Cole Sweitzer          M01-14      57/269    8:30       26:24
454   Andrew Qastin          M01-14      58/269    8:30       26:24
455   ,alex Knight           M20-24      51/142    8:30       26:24
456   Payette Neess          F01-14      15/237    8:30       26:25
457   Siddharth Raman        M15-19      85/157    8:31       26:26
458   Sara Orescanin         F40-44       8/150    8:31       26:27
459   Adam Zimmerman         M35-39      19/113    8:31       26:27
460   Hudson Sweitzer@aol.Co M01-14      59/269    8:31       26:28
461   Matt Bremser           M25-29      31/122    8:31       26:28
462   Jonathan Mundschau     M15-19      86/157    8:32       26:29
463   Tom Deits              M70-74        3/20    8:32       26:31
464   Michael Rounds         M01-14      60/269    8:33       26:31
465   Mike Bartholf          M50-54      17/111    8:33       26:32
466   Kristin Lee            F40-44       9/150    8:33       26:33
467   Nina Johnson           F15-19      28/192    8:33       26:33
468   Tori Horton            F20-24      15/159    8:33       26:33
469   Jacob Ivy              M20-24      52/142    8:33       26:33
470   Elise Breunig          F20-24      16/159    8:33       26:34
471   Justin Owen            M15-19      87/157    8:33       26:34
472   Carly Huggins          F15-19      29/192    8:33       26:34
473   Robert Outhouse-Sielin M01-14      61/269    8:34       26:34
474   Jack Augustine         M01-14      62/269    8:34       26:35
475   Matthew Dawson         M20-24      53/142    8:34       26:35
476   Felicia Ritzke         F01-14      16/237    8:34       26:35
477   Brooke Waterman        F20-24      17/159    8:34       26:35
478   Luke Kollman           M20-24      54/142    8:34       26:36
479   Owen Johnson           M20-24      55/142    8:34       26:36
480   Caity Lucas            F15-19      30/192    8:35       26:37
481   Joel Bodilly           M25-29      32/122    8:35       26:38
482   Michael Ritzke         M45-49      26/139    8:35       26:38
483   Shelly Stefanik        F35-39       9/190    8:36       26:41
484   King Williams          M01-14      63/269    8:36       26:43
485   Adam Sodersten         M35-39      20/113    8:37       26:45
486   Andrew Cruz            M50-54      18/111    8:37       26:46
487   Mitch Pajcic           M25-29      33/122    8:37       26:46
488   David Sweitzer         M50-54      19/111    8:37       26:46
489   Susan Sweitzer         F45-49       3/158    8:37       26:46
490   Neal Barney            M60-64        4/56    8:38       26:48
491   Tom Lynch              M60-64        5/56    8:38       26:49
492   Paul Hammer            M50-54      20/111    8:39       26:50
493   Erica Doyle            F25-29      12/193    8:39       26:50
494   Todd Myers             M40-44      25/117    8:39       26:51
495   Mike Phillips          M45-49      27/139    8:39       26:51
496   Michael Bjerke         M45-49      28/139    8:39       26:52
497   Erika Shepard          F20-24      18/159    8:39       26:52
498   Michael Lee            M50-54      21/111    8:40       26:53
499   Jeremy Heimerl         M25-29      34/122    8:40       26:53
500   Abby Diehl             F25-29      13/193    8:40       26:53

Generated March 14, 2026 at 8:35 PM 5/33



BERBEE DERBY 2017 - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Christopher Gates      M30-34      26/139    8:40       26:54
502   Kristina Heimerl       F25-29      14/193    8:40       26:54
503   Camille Danielson      F45-49       4/158    8:40       26:55
504   Patrick McGowan        M15-19      88/157    8:40       26:55
505   Colin MacKey-Carlson   M01-14      64/269    8:40       26:56
506   Jill Bennwitz          F55-59       3/111    8:41       26:57
507   Kara Klubertanz        F25-29      15/193    8:41       26:57
508   Denise Farnsworth      F40-44      10/150    8:41       26:57
509   Jeffrey Koszarek       M35-39      21/113    8:41       26:58
510   Courtney Scherr        F35-39      10/190    8:41       26:58
511   Chad Scherr            M30-34      27/139    8:41       26:58
512   Ella Crowe             F01-14      17/237    8:41       26:59
513   Alexis Lyans           F20-24      19/159    8:41       26:59
514   James White            M20-24      56/142    8:41       26:59
515   Jason Adamany          M40-44      26/117    8:41       26:59
516   Dan Ryan               M35-39      22/113    8:41       26:59
517   Terence Galka          M60-64        6/56    8:42       27:00
518   Davis Hardy            M01-14      65/269    8:42       27:00
519   Jonathan Murray        M20-24      57/142    8:42       27:00
520   Rachael Eagens         F35-39      11/190    8:42       27:00
521   Jim Korth              M30-34      28/139    8:42       27:00
522   Danielle Stevenson     F30-34      14/188    8:42       27:01
523   Mitch Schutte          M20-24      58/142    8:42       27:01
524   Amy McCormick          F45-49       5/158    8:42       27:01
525   Nick Eggert            M20-24      59/142    8:42       27:01
526   Sierra Sachtjen        F20-24      20/159    8:43       27:03
527   Dean Wahlberg          M45-49      29/139    8:43       27:03
528   Cindy Boyd             F50-54       5/125    8:43       27:04
529   Greg Geib              M40-44      27/117    8:43       27:05
530   Roger Porter           M45-49      30/139    8:43       27:05
531   Elijah Wilke           M15-19      89/157    8:43       27:05
532   Zan Said               M01-14      66/269    8:44       27:06
533   Vanessa Gates          F30-34      15/188    8:44       27:06
534   Olivia O'Callaghan     F01-14      18/237    8:44       27:07
535   Charlie Boyd           M55-59       13/93    8:44       27:07
536   Juliana Besenbruch     F25-29      16/193    8:44       27:08
537   Katie Lightbourn       F40-44      11/150    8:44       27:08
538   Alex Andler            M15-19      90/157    8:44       27:08
539   Alisha Vavilakolanu    F20-24      21/159    8:45       27:09
540   Kurt Burmester         M50-54      22/111    8:45       27:09
541   Ezra Joseph            M01-14      67/269    8:45       27:09
542   Bryan Crawford         M50-54      23/111    8:45       27:11
544   James Waterman         M50-54      24/111    8:45       27:11
545   Michael Elder          M50-54      25/111    8:45       27:11
546   Conner Tjugum          M15-19      91/157    8:45       27:11
547   Fanny Aguiano          F35-39      12/190    8:46       27:13
548   Tilly Chorney          F20-24      22/159    8:46       27:13
549   Lizzy Larson           F01-14      19/237    8:46       27:13
550   Jan Tetzlaff           F50-54       6/125    8:46       27:14
551   Karl Baumeister        M45-49      31/139    8:46       27:14
552   Jackson Standiford     M01-14      68/269    8:46       27:14
553   Corey Haack            M30-34      29/139    8:47       27:16
554   Connor Dean            M01-14      69/269    8:47       27:17
555   Jackson Conduah        M01-14      70/269    8:48       27:18
556   Ryan Anderson          M40-44      28/117    8:48       27:19
557   Todd Polacek           M45-49      32/139    8:48       27:19
558   Derek Gilkes           M20-24      61/142    8:48       27:20
559   David Langer           M55-59       14/93    8:48       27:20
560   Vern Witthuhn          M50-54      26/111    8:48       27:20
561   Bharat Raman           M50-54      27/111    8:48       27:20
562   Alex Prout             M01-14      71/269    8:48       27:20
563   Dagny Knight           F45-49       6/158    8:48       27:21
564   Ben Davis              M50-54      28/111    8:49       27:24
565   Grant Haroldson        M01-14      72/269    8:49       27:24
566   Alexander Armstrong    M01-14      73/269    8:50       27:24
567   Lisa Hayward           F45-49       7/158    8:50       27:25
568   Natalie Donkle         F15-19      31/192    8:50       27:26
569   Shawyon Shadman        M40-44      29/117    8:50       27:26
570   Allie Chandler         F15-19      32/192    8:50       27:26
571   Maya Williamson Shaffe F15-19      33/192    8:50       27:27
572   Hunter Shadman         M01-14      74/269    8:50       27:27
573   James Berbee           M50-54      29/111    8:50       27:27
574   Evan Gormley           M01-14      75/269    8:51       27:28
575   Lisa Gaumnitz          F50-54       7/125    8:51       27:29
576   Sue Mayer              F55-59       4/111    8:51       27:29
577   Alex Tanner            M15-19      92/157    8:51       27:30
578   Lewis Tanner           M01-14      76/269    8:51       27:30
579   Craig Andler           M45-49      33/139    8:52       27:32
580   Stacey Crowe           F45-49       8/158    8:52       27:33
581   Gus Greiling           M20-24      62/142    8:53       27:35
582   Walker Voichick        M15-19      93/157    8:53       27:35
583   Bill Rockwell          M60-64        7/56    8:53       27:36
584   Bill Berenz            M60-64        8/56    8:53       27:36
585   Julia Lee              F01-14      20/237    8:53       27:36
586   Megan McPhee           F01-14      21/237    8:54       27:37
587   Patrick Brennan        M30-34      30/139    8:54       27:37
588   Greg Cass              M45-49      34/139    8:54       27:37
589   Stephanie Pederson     F35-39      13/190    8:54       27:38
590   Emma Grossen           F01-14      22/237    8:54       27:39
591   Alex Bach              M20-24      63/142    8:54       27:39
592   Parker Riedl           M01-14      77/269    8:55       27:40
593   Scott Whittingham      M45-49      35/139    8:55       27:40
594   Karen Eigenberger      F50-54       8/125    8:55       27:40
595   Ken Wood               M50-54      30/111    8:55       27:40
596   Erin Eggert            F25-29      17/193    8:55       27:40
597   Chelsea Thompson       F25-29      18/193    8:55       27:41
598   Abby Buettner          F15-19      34/192    8:55       27:41
599   Erin Jacobson          F35-39      14/190    8:55       27:41
600   Ronald Schultz Jr      M55-59       15/93    8:55       27:42
601   Kristen Nelson         F45-49       9/158    8:55       27:42
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602   Kevin Worden           M45-49      36/139    8:55       27:42
603   Ian Young              M01-14      78/269    8:55       27:42
604   Josh Peters            M20-24      64/142    8:56       27:43
605   Mary Jane Almeida      F30-34      16/188    8:56       27:43
606   Jenny Wedvick          F50-54       9/125    8:56       27:44
607   Ezra Matthews-Needelma M01-14      79/269    8:56       27:45
608   Charles Czuprynski     M60-64        9/56    8:57       27:47
609   Marc Young             M45-49      37/139    8:57       27:47
610   Scott Bush             M60-64       10/56    8:57       27:48
611   Reid Exley             M35-39      23/113    8:57       27:48
612   Steve Thayer           M25-29      35/122    8:58       27:49
613   Jon Odorico            M55-59       16/93    8:58       27:49
614   Donna Cruz             F50-54      10/125    8:58       27:49
615   Alex Wilson            M01-14      80/269    8:58       27:50
616   Gary Kakazu            M55-59       17/93    8:58       27:50
617   Bryan Haack            M55-59       18/93    8:58       27:51
618   Eric Wilson            M45-49      38/139    8:58       27:51
619   Jack Wilson            M15-19      94/157    8:58       27:51
620   Liang-Hung Chen        M20-24      65/142    8:58       27:51
621   Anna Eager             F15-19      35/192    8:58       27:51
622   Richard Parker         M50-54      31/111    8:58       27:51
623   Grant Stousland        M50-54      32/111    8:58       27:52
624   Aaron Richardson       M40-44      30/117    8:59       27:52
625   Ozioma Okonkwo         M40-44      31/117    8:59       27:53
626   Erik Romanski          M20-24      66/142    8:59       27:54
627   Max Schimanski         M20-24      67/142    8:59       27:54
628   David Braithwaite      M70-74        4/20    8:59       27:54
629   Michelle Richards      F35-39      15/190    8:59       27:54
630   Joshua Ruffin          M30-34      31/139    8:59       27:54
631   Brady Haferman         M35-39      24/113    8:59       27:55
632   Emma Watson            F30-34      17/188    8:59       27:55
633   Drew Haferman          M01-14      81/269    9:00       27:55
634   Lily Matthews-Needelma F01-14      23/237    9:00       27:56
635   Katie Roggensack       F15-19      36/192    9:00       27:56
636   Chhem Young-Pen        M45-49      39/139    9:00       27:56
637   Megan Hagstrom         F25-29      19/193    9:00       27:57
638   Toni Young-Pen         F45-49      10/158    9:00       27:57
639   Chris Bruns            M30-34      32/139    9:00       27:57
640   Karen Hitchcock        F45-49      11/158    9:00       27:57
641   Lew Blank              M15-19      95/157    9:00       27:57
642   Justin Gosse           M30-34      33/139    9:00       27:58
643   Annika Weller          F15-19      37/192    9:00       27:58
644   Irina Vyazunova        F40-44      12/150    9:01       27:58
645   Anna Jaye              F15-19      38/192    9:01       27:59
646   Jordan Rowland         M25-29      36/122    9:01       28:01
647   Leonard Go             M50-54      33/111    9:02       28:03
648   Jackie Revello         F30-34      18/188    9:02       28:03
649   Michael Go             M01-14      82/269    9:02       28:04
650   David Spiegelman       M20-24      68/142    9:03       28:06
651   Rochelle Carlson       F50-54      11/125    9:03       28:06
652   Leta Landucci          F15-19      39/192    9:03       28:06
653   Katie Smith            F01-14      24/237    9:03       28:06
654   Aaron Glaza            M30-34      34/139    9:03       28:07
655   Tim Andryk             M55-59       19/93    9:03       28:07
656   Clara Landucci         F01-14      25/237    9:04       28:08
657   Morgan Pincombe        F15-19      40/192    9:04       28:08
658   Mark Melum             M45-49      40/139    9:04       28:08
659   Stella Arn             F01-14      26/237    9:04       28:08
660   Jared Arn              M40-44      32/117    9:04       28:08
661   Bethany Spooner        F25-29      20/193    9:04       28:09
662   Joseph Irving          M30-34      35/139    9:04       28:09
663   Benjamin Dankert       M01-14      83/269    9:04       28:10
664   Jackie Irving          F30-34      19/188    9:04       28:10
665   Mike Marty             M40-44      33/117    9:04       28:10
666   Melanie Kleinheinz     F40-44      13/150    9:05       28:11
667   Ryan Schmitt           M15-19      96/157    9:05       28:11
668   Charles Jaye           M15-19      97/157    9:05       28:12
669   William Gerlach        M15-19      98/157    9:05       28:12
670   Sam Moschkau           M01-14      84/269    9:05       28:12
671   Anand Raman            M15-19      99/157    9:05       28:12
672   Lucy Woolson           F20-24      23/159    9:05       28:12
673   Bart Scheckel          M45-49      41/139    9:05       28:13
674   Jacob Freidline        M01-14      85/269    9:05       28:13
675   Peter Niewold          M55-59       20/93    9:06       28:14
676   Kristen Cowles         F25-29      21/193    9:06       28:14
677   Tessa Pauls            F01-14      27/237    9:06       28:15
678   Evan Pouliot           M01-14      86/269    9:06       28:16
679   Alana Pauls            F15-19      41/192    9:06       28:16
680   Christopher Pouliot    M40-44      34/117    9:06       28:16
681   Heather Karrakka       F30-34      20/188    9:06       28:16
682   Zach Carson            M25-29      37/122    9:07       28:17
683   Oscar Herbst           M01-14      87/269    9:07       28:17
684   David Jackson          M55-59       21/93    9:07       28:18
685   Forrest Weesner        M55-59       22/93    9:07       28:18
686   Jordan Bartholf        F20-24      24/159    9:07       28:20
687   Brian Albert           M35-39      25/113    9:08       28:20
688   Nathan Hall            M15-19     100/157    9:08       28:21
689   Clayton Tribus         M15-19     101/157    9:08       28:21
690   Rod Martin             M55-59       23/93    9:08       28:21
691   Emily Schauer          F15-19      42/192    9:08       28:23
692   Paul Shenberger        M70-74        5/20    9:08       28:23
693   Logan Melum            M15-19     102/157    9:08       28:23
694   Dana Scheckel          F45-49      12/158    9:09       28:24
695   Mark Ulanski           M35-39      26/113    9:09       28:24
696   Bridget Schroeder      F35-39      16/190    9:09       28:25
697   Bryan Reichling        M20-24      69/142    9:09       28:26
698   Gus Tills              M01-14      88/269    9:10       28:27
699   Timothy Potter         M60-64       11/56    9:10       28:27
700   Nicole Hall            F15-19      43/192    9:10       28:27
701   Kaylyn Hellebrand      F15-19      44/192    9:10       28:27
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702   Amien Paust            M20-24      70/142    9:10       28:28
703   Cate Anderson          F15-19      45/192    9:10       28:28
704   Nicole Hensen          F25-29      22/193    9:10       28:28
705   Rylee Schmidt          F20-24      25/159    9:10       28:28
706   Chaz McGee             M20-24      71/142    9:10       28:28
707   Samantha Kaplan        F50-54      12/125    9:10       28:29
708   Larkin Mason           M01-14      89/269    9:10       28:29
709   Tricia Heine           F45-49      13/158    9:10       28:29
710   Lilly Moschkau         F01-14      28/237    9:11       28:29
711   Lindsy Trundle         F35-39      17/190    9:11       28:30
712   Hailey Cole            F15-19      46/192    9:11       28:30
713   Angelina Dvorak        F01-14      29/237    9:11       28:30
714   Cathy Liewen           F45-49      14/158    9:11       28:32
715   Pau Canigueral Batllos M25-29      38/122    9:12       28:33
716   Allison Claas          F25-29      23/193    9:12       28:33
717   Mary Beth Trapp        F50-54      13/125    9:12       28:33
718   Gabriel Jakubczak      M01-14      90/269    9:12       28:34
719   Candice Nielsen        F40-44      14/150    9:12       28:34
720   Jamie Piantino         F30-34      21/188    9:12       28:35
721   Adam Miller            M35-39      27/113    9:13       28:36
722   Joe Manske             M30-34      36/139    9:13       28:37
723   Valentino Corona       M01-14      91/269    9:13       28:37
724   Michael Braun          M35-39      28/113    9:13       28:37
725   Chase Slover           M20-24      72/142    9:13       28:38
726   Benjamin Gebhart       M15-19     103/157    9:13       28:38
727   Candi Langer           F35-39      18/190    9:13       28:38
728   Julia Vander Ark       F15-19      47/192    9:13       28:38
729   David Lehrer           M60-64       12/56    9:13       28:38
730   Tony Frey              M45-49      42/139    9:13       28:38
731   Julia Donkle           F20-24      26/159    9:13       28:38
732   Mahala Frey            F01-14      30/237    9:13       28:39
733   Paul Mitchell          M50-54      34/111    9:14       28:39
734   Brittany Thompson      F01-14      31/237    9:14       28:40
735   Maxwell Higgins        M01-14      92/269    9:14       28:40
736   Zoe Nazario            F01-14      32/237    9:14       28:40
737   Matthew Rounds         M30-34      37/139    9:14       28:40
738   Casey Poole            M40-44      35/117    9:14       28:40
739   Isaiah Mitchell        M20-24      73/142    9:14       28:40
740   Matt Miller            M30-34      38/139    9:14       28:40
741   Michael Bush           M25-29      39/122    9:14       28:40
742   Brad Huston            M40-44      36/117    9:14       28:40
743   Zach Bower             M20-24      74/142    9:14       28:41
744   Katie Bush             F25-29      24/193    9:14       28:41
745   Megan Anderson         F15-19      48/192    9:14       28:41
746   Ashley Mellenthin      F30-34      22/188    9:14       28:41
747   Janet Niewold          F55-59       5/111    9:14       28:41
748   Alyssa Hanson          F20-24      27/159    9:14       28:41
749   Kaitlyn Trow           F15-19      49/192    9:14       28:41
750   Emma Guenther          F15-19      50/192    9:14       28:42
751   Lily Brewer            F01-14      33/237    9:14       28:42
752   Eric Gerber            M25-29      40/122    9:15       28:42
753   Tori Phillips          F15-19      51/192    9:15       28:43
754   Henry Gill             M01-14      93/269    9:15       28:43
755   Nicole Kollman         F20-24      28/159    9:15       28:43
756   Hanna Rohrer           F15-19      52/192    9:15       28:43
757   Molly Kollman          F20-24      29/159    9:15       28:43
758   Michele Steig          F55-59       6/111    9:15       28:43
759   Jack Lang              M15-19     104/157    9:15       28:43
760   Brian Bierman          M50-54      35/111    9:15       28:44
761   Kristen Bystol         F35-39      19/190    9:15       28:44
762   Alyssa Franks          F01-14      34/237    9:15       28:45
763   John Franks            M35-39      29/113    9:16       28:45
764   Jeff Sweet             M35-39      30/113    9:16       28:46
765   Mara Nelson            F20-24      30/159    9:16       28:46
766   Sarah McGowan          F25-29      25/193    9:16       28:47
767   Elisabeth Queoff       F01-14      35/237    9:17       28:48
768   Benjamin Brauer        M01-14      94/269    9:17       28:49
769   Isaac Czlapinski       M01-14      95/269    9:17       28:50
770   Karen Gropp            F35-39      20/190    9:17       28:51
771   Emily Reese            F15-19      53/192    9:17       28:51
772   Jenna Tipple           F20-24      31/159    9:18       28:52
773   Colin Steinke          M30-34      39/139    9:18       28:52
774   McKenzie Saunders      F30-34      23/188    9:18       28:52
775   Jack Hagstrom          M20-24      75/142    9:18       28:52
776   Jeffrey Rohrer         M40-44      37/117    9:18       28:53
777   Kirsten Steinke        F30-34      24/188    9:18       28:53
778   Niko Molzan            M15-19     105/157    9:18       28:54
779   Michel Robert          M50-54      36/111    9:19       28:55
780   Danielle Nelson        F15-19      54/192    9:19       28:55
781   John Malecki           M50-54      37/111    9:19       28:55
782   Douglas Pahl           M35-39      31/113    9:19       28:55
783   Dan Olszewski          M50-54      38/111    9:19       28:55
784   Pat Coyne              F60-64        3/51    9:19       28:55
785   Ginny Hughes           F35-39      21/190    9:19       28:56
786   Crosby Blake-Leibowitz F15-19      55/192    9:19       28:56
787   Tamar Rubin-Calvert    F15-19      56/192    9:19       28:56
788   Michael Struck         M50-54      39/111    9:20       28:58
789   Erik Genskow           M15-19     106/157    9:20       28:58
790   Kim Ireland            F40-44      15/150    9:20       28:58
791   Carleigh Olson         F25-29      26/193    9:20       28:58
792   Lucas Voichick         M15-19     107/157    9:20       28:59
793   Abby Lee               F20-24      32/159    9:20       29:00
794   Will Hoferle           M15-19     108/157    9:20       29:00
795   Griffin Martin         M01-14      96/269    9:20       29:00
796   Ari Van Mol            M01-14      97/269    9:21       29:00
797   Leo Becker             M01-14      98/269    9:21       29:01
798   Diya Sharma            F25-29      27/193    9:21       29:01
799   Griffin Markham        M01-14      99/269    9:21       29:02
800   Gabe Niesen            M01-14     100/269    9:21       29:02
801   Benjamin Niesen        M01-14     101/269    9:21       29:02
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802   Molly Hoferle          F15-19      57/192    9:22       29:03
803   Megan McGill           F15-19      58/192    9:22       29:04
804   Tye Iverson            M01-14     102/269    9:22       29:04
805   Katie Varney           F35-39      22/190    9:22       29:04
806   Rachel Parman          F15-19      59/192    9:22       29:05
807   Andrea Tipple          F15-19      60/192    9:22       29:06
808   Paige Albiero          F25-29      28/193    9:22       29:06
809   Shawn Tipple           M25-29      41/122    9:23       29:07
810   Aidan Gage             M01-14     103/269    9:23       29:07
811   Kaye McClaren          F45-49      15/158    9:23       29:07
812   Paul Heggeseth         M30-34      40/139    9:23       29:08
813   Ayden Fiscus           M01-14     104/269    9:23       29:08
814   Brianna Heggeseth      F30-34      25/188    9:23       29:08
815   Mike Linnemann         M30-34      41/139    9:23       29:08
816   Don Tipple             M60-64       13/56    9:23       29:09
817   Lily Frank             F01-14      36/237    9:23       29:09
818   Erik Iverson           M45-49      43/139    9:23       29:09
819   Louis Schraufnagel     M20-24      76/142    9:23       29:09
820   Cody Brunet            M30-34      42/139    9:23       29:09
821   Michael Peters         M55-59       24/93    9:24       29:10
822   Daniel Frank           M40-44      38/117    9:24       29:10
823   Matt Grotenhuis        M40-44      39/117    9:24       29:11
824   Priya Mathur           F15-19      61/192    9:24       29:13
825   Jill Matson            F50-54      14/125    9:25       29:14
826   Tim McGowan            M25-29      42/122    9:25       29:14
827   Mellie King            F40-44      16/150    9:25       29:15
828   Leanne Schrotzberger   F50-54      15/125    9:25       29:16
829   Chad Ehle              M40-44      40/117    9:25       29:16
830   Keenan Indra           M01-14     105/269    9:26       29:17
831   Claire Burrington      F25-29      29/193    9:26       29:17
832   Alfred Haugen          M35-39      32/113    9:26       29:18
833   Timothy Fallon         M20-24      77/142    9:26       29:18
834   Kim MacKey             M45-49      44/139    9:26       29:19
835   Deborah Kaioula        F60-64        4/51    9:26       29:19
836   Jacob Bryab            M30-34      43/139    9:26       29:19
837   Jarell Skinner-Roy     M25-29      43/122    9:27       29:19
838   Tom Rogers             M25-29      44/122    9:27       29:19
839   Chris Rogers           M30-34      44/139    9:27       29:20
840   Thomas Stampen         M20-24      78/142    9:27       29:20
841   Keeley Meier           F30-34      26/188    9:27       29:20
842   Martha Genskow         F45-49      16/158    9:27       29:21
843   Erin Schleicher        F30-34      27/188    9:27       29:21
844   Elizabeth Schutz       F01-14      37/237    9:27       29:21
845   Sari Archer            F30-34      28/188    9:27       29:21
846   Ian Wegger             M25-29      45/122    9:27       29:21
847   Jonathan Temte         M55-59       25/93    9:27       29:21
848   Nicholas Tormey        M01-14     106/269    9:27       29:22
849   Marti Elder            F45-49      17/158    9:27       29:22
850   Frogman Schaller       M15-19     109/157    9:28       29:22
851   Seth Williams          M30-34      45/139    9:28       29:22
852   Kim Jr MacKey          M15-19     110/157    9:28       29:22
853   Megan Outlaw           F30-34      29/188    9:28       29:23
854   Victor Outlaw          M30-34      46/139    9:28       29:23
855   Henry Wiedemann        M15-19     111/157    9:28       29:24
856   Garrett Denney         M25-29      46/122    9:28       29:24
857   Rebecca Denney         F25-29      30/193    9:28       29:24
858   Alexandra Yesenko      F25-29      31/193    9:29       29:26
859   Eve Pollock            F40-44      17/150    9:29       29:26
860   Natalie Pollock        F01-14      38/237    9:29       29:26
861   Rilla Adcock           F30-34      30/188    9:29       29:26
862   David Stein            M50-54      40/111    9:29       29:27
863   Theresa Parman         F50-54      16/125    9:29       29:27
864   Henry Tennessen        M15-19     112/157    9:29       29:28
865   Connor Lamberty        M20-24      79/142    9:29       29:28
866   Chris Bush             M30-34      47/139    9:30       29:28
867   Nick Shepard           M20-24      80/142    9:30       29:29
868   Leah Ehle              F35-39      23/190    9:30       29:29
869   Brian Bush             M30-34      48/139    9:30       29:29
870   Shelby Wallace         F25-29      32/193    9:30       29:30
871   Jill Jokela            F55-59       7/111    9:30       29:30
872   Muralidhar Vavilakolan M45-49      45/139    9:30       29:31
873   Julia Tsarovsky        F01-14      39/237    9:30       29:31
874   Kate Stigsell          F01-14      40/237    9:31       29:32
875   Tim Doerfler           M50-54      41/111    9:31       29:32
876   Alec J. Betlach        M01-14     107/269    9:31       29:32
877   Natalie Callander      F55-59       8/111    9:31       29:32
878   Ashley Soukup          F15-19      62/192    9:31       29:33
879   Lily Tsarovsky         F01-14      41/237    9:31       29:33
880   Jesse Olson            M50-54      42/111    9:31       29:33
881   Luis Herrera           M20-24      81/142    9:31       29:33
882   Ellie Hoffman          F20-24      33/159    9:31       29:33
883   Lara Frankson          F20-24      34/159    9:31       29:34
884   Mary Worden            F45-49      18/158    9:31       29:34
885   Andrew Greene          M25-29      47/122    9:31       29:34
886   Krista Schmidt         F50-54      17/125    9:31       29:34
887   Tj Greene              M15-19     113/157    9:31       29:34
888   Kelly-Anne Robert      F45-49      19/158    9:32       29:35
889   Kristi Hadfield        F50-54      18/125    9:32       29:35
890   Jim MacIejewski        M30-34      49/139    9:32       29:35
891   Taylor Ducke           F15-19      63/192    9:32       29:35
892   Todd Jarlsberg         M55-59       26/93    9:32       29:36
893   Mark Dvorak            M40-44      41/117    9:32       29:37
894   Jenny Rahn             F25-29      33/193    9:32       29:37
895   Madeline Brighouse Glu F20-24      35/159    9:32       29:37
896   Lauren Elder           F15-19      64/192    9:32       29:37
897   Emily Diehl            F30-34      31/188    9:32       29:37
898   Shane Adler            M25-29      48/122    9:32       29:37
899   Giselle Dvorak         F01-14      42/237    9:32       29:37
900   Roman Ripp             M25-29      49/122    9:32       29:37
901   Liam Higgins           M15-19     114/157    9:33       29:38
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902   Rachid Ouabel          M50-54      43/111    9:33       29:38
903   Emily Lupton Metrish   F30-34      32/188    9:33       29:39
904   Taylor Davis           F20-24      36/159    9:33       29:39
905   Ryan Fahey             M01-14     108/269    9:33       29:39
906   Loren Denlinger        M45-49      46/139    9:33       29:39
907   Jennifer Johnston      F25-29      34/193    9:33       29:39
908   Mikel Joachim          F25-29      35/193    9:33       29:40
909   Brandon Joachim        M30-34      50/139    9:33       29:40
910   Sossi Megan            F25-29      36/193    9:34       29:41
911   Mike McGrane           M50-54      44/111    9:34       29:42
912   The Grinch             M35-39      33/113    9:34       29:42
913   David Cole             M50-54      45/111    9:34       29:43
914   Stephanie Martin       F25-29      37/193    9:34       29:43
915   Keith Pierce           M55-59       27/93    9:34       29:43
916   Emmie Wiedemann        F15-19      65/192    9:35       29:44
917   Scott Ducke            M45-49      47/139    9:35       29:44
918   Vicki Gormley          F40-44      18/150    9:35       29:44
919   Brenna Gladding        F15-19      66/192    9:35       29:45
920   Katie Pliner           F15-19      67/192    9:35       29:45
921   Erin Rumschlag         F20-24      37/159    9:35       29:45
922   Andrew Frucht          M15-19     115/157    9:35       29:45
923   Eileen Pierce          F50-54      19/125    9:35       29:45
924   Craig Schneider        M55-59       28/93    9:35       29:46
925   Joe Hanes              M35-39      34/113    9:35       29:46
926   Katie David            F35-39      24/190    9:35       29:46
927   Alli Albert            F15-19      68/192    9:36       29:47
928   Ben Kinzel             M25-29      50/122    9:36       29:48
929   Robert Burck           M45-49      48/139    9:36       29:48
930   Alexandra Prange       F01-14      43/237    9:36       29:48
931   Jacob Russell          M30-34      51/139    9:36       29:48
932   Anthony Hayes          M30-34      52/139    9:36       29:48
933   Samantha Malecki       F15-19      69/192    9:37       29:51
934   Erik Indra             M40-44      42/117    9:37       29:52
935   Alison Prange          F45-49      20/158    9:37       29:52
936   Matt Bazala            M40-44      43/117    9:37       29:53
937   Jesse Fredrick         M30-34      53/139    9:37       29:53
938   Matt Hepp              M35-39      35/113    9:38       29:54
939   Craig Joseph           M45-49      49/139    9:38       29:54
940   Tara Arndt             F40-44      19/150    9:38       29:55
941   Stacie Govier          F30-34      33/188    9:38       29:55
942   Brian Walczak          M40-44      44/117    9:38       29:56
943   Ken Genskow            M50-54      46/111    9:38       29:56
944   Jaime Gogola           F35-39      25/190    9:39       29:56
945   Joshua Walczak         M01-14     109/269    9:39       29:57
946   Susan Leas             F25-29      38/193    9:39       29:58
947   Erin Werner            F30-34      34/188    9:39       29:58
948   Marco Puga             M40-44      45/117    9:39       29:58
949   Drew Werner            M30-34      54/139    9:39       29:58
950   Greta Schmidt          F15-19      70/192    9:39       29:59
951   Sonja Johnson          F15-19      71/192    9:39       29:59
952   Emily Levesque         F01-14      44/237    9:40       30:00
953   Colette Gramins        F45-49      21/158    9:40       30:00
954   Mark Levesque          M45-49      50/139    9:40       30:01
955   Rebecca Cray           F20-24      38/159    9:40       30:01
956   Grace Venturini        F20-24      39/159    9:40       30:01
957   Eleanor Marrs          F20-24      40/159    9:40       30:01
958   Logan Kehl             M15-19     116/157    9:40       30:02
959   Jack Giles             M01-14     110/269    9:40       30:02
960   Jesse Tatro            M01-14     111/269    9:40       30:02
961   Rychia Bosman          F25-29      39/193    9:40       30:02
962   Kimberly Maerz         F50-54      20/125    9:41       30:03
963   Tyler Bukachek         F35-39      26/190    9:41       30:04
964   Nicholas Doll          M20-24      82/142    9:41       30:04
965   Skye Greenler          F25-29      40/193    9:41       30:04
966   Lynn Ascione           F50-54      21/125    9:41       30:04
967   Jeremy Sullivan        M40-44      46/117    9:41       30:04
968   Lisa Naughton          F55-59       9/111    9:41       30:05
969   Mary Hoferle           F50-54      22/125    9:41       30:05
970   Kyle George            M25-29      51/122    9:41       30:05
971   Missy Prout            F45-49      22/158    9:41       30:05
972   Jack Prout             M15-19     117/157    9:41       30:06
973   Scott Severson         M50-54      47/111    9:42       30:06
974   Christopher Jaye       M50-54      48/111    9:42       30:06
975   Rachel Severson        F20-24      41/159    9:42       30:06
976   Emily Lutfi            F15-19      72/192    9:42       30:07
977   Steve Langlie          M55-59       29/93    9:42       30:07
978   Lynn Glueck            F45-49      23/158    9:42       30:07
979   Maisy Brighouse Glueck F15-19      73/192    9:42       30:08
980   Brett Joers            M20-24      83/142    9:42       30:08
981   Rick Kiley             M60-64       14/56    9:42       30:09
982   Simran Sandhu          F15-19      74/192    9:43       30:09
983   Bob Joers              M50-54      49/111    9:43       30:09
984   Preston Ploc           F15-19      75/192    9:43       30:09
985   Katie Staszcuk         F35-39      27/190    9:43       30:09
986   Matthew Premo          M35-39      36/113    9:43       30:10
987   Isabella Kosmacher     F25-29      41/193    9:43       30:11
988   Sophie Kosmacher       F20-24      42/159    9:43       30:11
989   Molly Peters           F15-19      76/192    9:43       30:12
990   Chris Gundeck          M25-29      52/122    9:43       30:12
991   Kelly Tremelling       F25-29      42/193    9:43       30:12
992   Nicole Anderson        F35-39      28/190    9:44       30:12
993   Braden Penniston       M01-14     112/269    9:44       30:12
994   Christopher Eigenberge M55-59       30/93    9:44       30:13
995   Melissa Palzkill       F35-39      29/190    9:44       30:13
996   Erin Becker            F30-34      35/188    9:44       30:13
997   Dylan Cherf            M15-19     118/157    9:44       30:13
998   Todd Lamberty          M20-24      84/142    9:44       30:14
999   Greg Mosso             M60-64       15/56    9:44       30:14
1000  Allison Mosso          F25-29      43/193    9:44       30:14
1001  Meagan Statz           F35-39      30/190    9:44       30:14
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1002  Lee Gibbs              M35-39      37/113    9:44       30:14
1003  Timothy Crummy         M40-44      47/117    9:44       30:14
1004  Helen Rogers           F50-54      23/125    9:44       30:14
1005  Greg Rogers            M55-59       31/93    9:44       30:15
1006  Hannah Figgins         F20-24      43/159    9:45       30:15
1007  Christopher Haack      M25-29      53/122    9:45       30:16
1008  Joan Dawson            F55-59      10/111    9:45       30:17
1009  Kaitlin Worman         F20-24      44/159    9:45       30:17
1010  Natalie Worman         F15-19      77/192    9:45       30:17
1011  Tj Grist               M25-29      54/122    9:45       30:17
1012  Emily Reed             F01-14      45/237    9:45       30:17
1013  Thomas Grist           M55-59       32/93    9:45       30:18
1014  Jeanne Grist           F55-59      11/111    9:45       30:18
1015  Tierney Grist          F20-24      45/159    9:46       30:18
1016  Patrick Higgins        M50-54      50/111    9:46       30:19
1017  Alric G Lopez          M15-19     119/157    9:46       30:20
1018  Alexander Secord       M20-24      85/142    9:46       30:20
1019  Sean McMurrough        M40-44      48/117    9:46       30:20
1020  Matt Doeppers          M45-49      51/139    9:46       30:20
1021  April Dannelly-Schenck F30-34      36/188    9:46       30:21
1022  Cindy Sanders-Schenck  F55-59      12/111    9:46       30:21
1023  Prasanna Raman         F55-59      13/111    9:46       30:21
1024  Megan Henner           F35-39      31/190    9:47       30:21
1025  Cheri Stephens         F55-59      14/111    9:47       30:22
1026  Meghan Lynch           F25-29      44/193    9:47       30:23
1027  Bailey Jackson         F20-24      46/159    9:47       30:23
1028  Becky Womack           F45-49      24/158    9:47       30:24
1029  Karen Doll             F40-44      20/150    9:47       30:24
1030  Greg Goar              M45-49      52/139    9:47       30:24
1031  Jenny Summers          F30-34      37/188    9:47       30:24
1032  Alaina Goar            F15-19      78/192    9:47       30:24
1033  Laura Glazer           F45-49      25/158    9:48       30:24
1034  Ian O'Connor Giles     M20-24      86/142    9:48       30:24
1035  Brian Summers          M45-49      53/139    9:48       30:24
1036  Amy McCullough         F40-44      21/150    9:48       30:25
1037  William Clanfield      M55-59       33/93    9:48       30:25
1038  Meg Foss               F35-39      32/190    9:48       30:25
1039  Kate Wahlberg          F45-49      26/158    9:48       30:26
1040  Liam Indra             M15-19     120/157    9:48       30:26
1041  Stephen Gammie         M55-59       34/93    9:48       30:27
1042  Betty Wottreng         F55-59      15/111    9:49       30:28
1043  Jim Wottreng           M65-69        4/30    9:49       30:28
1044  Tara Klun              F35-39      33/190    9:49       30:28
1045  Ethan Peterson         M01-14     113/269    9:49       30:28
1046  Andy Roloff            M25-29      55/122    9:49       30:29
1047  Jon Sieg               M45-49      54/139    9:49       30:30
1048  Erin Quinn             F35-39      34/190    9:49       30:30
1049  Eric Peterson          M35-39      38/113    9:49       30:30
1050  Jennifer Leavitt-Moy   F35-39      35/190    9:49       30:30
1051  Mattie Joers           F15-19      79/192    9:49       30:30
1052  Jami Jaeggi            F35-39      36/190    9:49       30:30
1053  Jennifer Mitchell      F50-54      24/125    9:49       30:30
1054  Kelsey Andres          F25-29      45/193    9:50       30:31
1055  Jacob Harper           M25-29      56/122    9:50       30:31
1056  Maryjane Martin        F20-24      47/159    9:50       30:31
1057  Trevor Croxson         M30-34      55/139    9:50       30:31
1058  Zach Grasee            M01-14     114/269    9:50       30:31
1059  Jonathan Pauli         M35-39      39/113    9:50       30:31
1060  Amelia Pauli           F01-14      46/237    9:50       30:31
1061  Tiffany Skaar          F40-44      22/150    9:50       30:32
1062  Peyton Spilde          F15-19      80/192    9:50       30:32
1063  Emily Hamstra          F35-39      37/190    9:50       30:33
1064  Jim Bartholomew        M55-59       35/93    9:50       30:33
1065  Janelle Anderson       F35-39      38/190    9:50       30:33
1066  Mallory Hanson         F01-14      47/237    9:50       30:33
1067  Sean Sorensen          M15-19     121/157    9:50       30:33
1068  Teana Gombar           F20-24      48/159    9:51       30:34
1069  Todd Hanson            M40-44      49/117    9:51       30:34
1070  Jennifer Laycock       F30-34      38/188    9:51       30:36
1071  Olivia Schneider       F20-24      49/159    9:51       30:36
1072  Dwight Vargas          M60-64       16/56    9:51       30:36
1073  Ryan Wood              M35-39      40/113    9:51       30:37
1074  Jessica Laycock        F30-34      39/188    9:51       30:37
1075  Kung Chao              M50-54      51/111    9:52       30:37
1076  Bernie Vargas          F30-34      40/188    9:52       30:37
1077  Tracy Rossetti         F40-44      23/150    9:52       30:37
1078  Carly Liegel           F15-19      81/192    9:52       30:38
1079  Ernest Pearson         M65-69        5/30    9:52       30:38
1080  Wesley Tanner          M01-14     115/269    9:52       30:39
1081  Sasha Kerlow           F45-49      27/158    9:52       30:39
1082  Desiree Schaller       F20-24      50/159    9:52       30:39
1083  Brandon Schaller       M25-29      57/122    9:52       30:39
1084  Cathy Durkin           F40-44      24/150    9:53       30:40
1085  Alex Joers             M25-29      58/122    9:53       30:40
1086  Rhonda Arndt           F50-54      25/125    9:53       30:40
1087  Maya Grasee            F01-14      48/237    9:53       30:41
1088  Paul Billinghurst      M30-34      56/139    9:53       30:41
1089  Jesse Breidenbach      M35-39      41/113    9:53       30:42
1090  Ryan Breidenbach       M30-34      57/139    9:53       30:42
1091  Mark Carlson           M45-49      55/139    9:53       30:42
1092  Derek Breidenbach      M30-34      58/139    9:54       30:43
1093  Tyler Schmidt          M15-19     122/157    9:54       30:44
1094  Alexis Eickstadt       F30-34      41/188    9:54       30:44
1095  Claire Checovich       F20-24      51/159    9:54       30:45
1096  Rodney Hall            M50-54      52/111    9:54       30:45
1097  John Schmidt           M40-44      50/117    9:54       30:45
1098  Mark Schneider         M50-54      53/111    9:54       30:45
1099  Cecilia Carlsson       F40-44      25/150    9:54       30:46
1100  Lexi Basel             F15-19      82/192    9:54       30:46
1101  Grace Schield          F25-29      46/193    9:55       30:46
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1102  Alyson Klint           F20-24      52/159    9:55       30:46
1103  Linnea Sorensen        F01-14      49/237    9:55       30:47
1104  Daniel Lawton          M50-54      54/111    9:55       30:47
1105  Abby Lawton            F01-14      50/237    9:55       30:47
1106  Maureen Sorensen       F45-49      28/158    9:55       30:48
1107  Dylan Teelin           M01-14     116/269    9:55       30:48
1108  Joy Teelin             F35-39      39/190    9:55       30:48
1109  Nellie Mitchell        F30-34      42/188    9:55       30:49
1110  Carol Goedken          F55-59      16/111    9:56       30:49
1111  Nikki Wasmund          F01-14      51/237    9:56       30:50
1112  Amanda Starr           F15-19      83/192    9:56       30:51
1113  Nolan Dahlk            M15-19     123/157    9:56       30:51
1114  Gunner Boegli          M01-14     117/269    9:56       30:51
1115  Don Dahlk              M55-59       36/93    9:56       30:51
1116  Tanya Homan            F30-34      43/188    9:56       30:51
1117  Will Blanchard         M20-24      87/142    9:56       30:52
1118  Chewy Xiao             F20-24      53/159    9:56       30:52
1119  Derek Qastin           M45-49      56/139    9:57       30:53
1120  Jeanette Rondon        F50-54      26/125    9:57       30:53
1121  Lawrence Angrave       M45-49      57/139    9:57       30:53
1122  Laila Howe             F01-14      52/237    9:57       30:53
1123  Michael Kasianowicz    M30-34      59/139    9:57       30:54
1124  Scott MacRitchie       M25-29      59/122    9:57       30:55
1125  Bill Wolff             M40-44      51/117    9:57       30:55
1126  Janelle Greene         F30-34      44/188    9:57       30:55
1127  Tracey Murray          F45-49      29/158    9:57       30:55
1128  Alison Wahlberg        F01-14      53/237    9:57       30:55
1129  Antonio Gilestra       M15-19     124/157    9:58       30:55
1130  Dan Murray             M45-49      58/139    9:58       30:55
1131  Tisha Kawahara         F40-44      26/150    9:58       30:56
1132  Jonathan Makielski     M60-64       17/56    9:58       30:56
1133  Randy Romanski         M50-54      55/111    9:58       30:57
1134  Therese Hrncirik       F30-34      45/188    9:58       30:57
1135  Dante Fratta           M45-49      59/139    9:58       30:57
1136  Vanessa Danner         F35-39      40/190    9:58       30:57
1137  Steve Whayland         M50-54      56/111    9:58       30:57
1138  Lauren Fortney         F15-19      84/192    9:58       30:57
1139  Brooke Roloff          F25-29      47/193    9:58       30:58
1140  Mike Olson             M25-29      60/122    9:58       30:58
1141  Kristin Kowalewski     F25-29      48/193    9:59       30:59
1142  Melany Margis          F30-34      46/188    9:59       30:59
1143  Jessie Dushek          F35-39      41/190    9:59       30:59
1144  Kyle Neuner            M30-34      60/139    9:59       31:00
1145  Jeff Standiford        M45-49      60/139    9:59       31:00
1146  Doug Evans             M60-64       18/56    9:59       31:00
1147  Megan Biesmann         F15-19      85/192    9:59       31:01
1148  Dennis Hull            M55-59       37/93    9:59       31:01
1149  Kendee Jungers         F45-49      30/158    9:59       31:01
1150  Robert Hayes           M25-29      61/122    9:59       31:01
1151  Nick Howe              M20-24      88/142    9:59       31:01
1152  Robert Zorko           M45-49      61/139   10:00       31:02
1153  Garett Simpson         M30-34      61/139   10:00       31:02
1154  Jill Bradshaw          F60-64        5/51   10:00       31:02
1155  Keren Weltman          F30-34      47/188   10:00       31:02
1156  Kurt Benzine           M55-59       38/93   10:00       31:02
1157  Margaret Go            F15-19      86/192   10:00       31:02
1158  Colin Anglin           M45-49      62/139   10:00       31:03
1159  Anna Krull             F01-14      54/237   10:00       31:04
1160  Mary Bucknell          F50-54      27/125   10:00       31:04
1161  Kip Kobussen           M55-59       39/93   10:00       31:05
1162  Kathleen Makielski     F30-34      48/188   10:00       31:05
1163  Lincoln Tatro          M40-44      52/117   10:01       31:05
1164  Maeve Makielski        F35-39      42/190   10:01       31:06
1165  Kathleen Bowers        F25-29      49/193   10:01       31:06
1166  Brian Campbell         M50-54      57/111   10:01       31:06
1167  Cicely Combs           F35-39      43/190   10:01       31:06
1168  Brian Medlin           M35-39      42/113   10:01       31:06
1169  John Dean              M45-49      63/139   10:01       31:06
1170  Agi Sullivan           F45-49      31/158   10:01       31:06
1171  Tito Acosta            M15-19     125/157   10:01       31:07
1172  Bill Thielmann         M65-69        6/30   10:02       31:08
1173  Sherri Elsner          F45-49      32/158   10:02       31:08
1174  Julie Maes             F40-44      27/150   10:02       31:08
1175  Bill Biesmann          M50-54      58/111   10:02       31:10
1176  Shannon Skinner-Roy    M01-14     118/269   10:02       31:11
1177  Abbey Koenig           F35-39      44/190   10:03       31:11
1178  Jill Showers           F30-34      49/188   10:03       31:11
1179  Delaney MacRitchie     F25-29      50/193   10:03       31:12
1180  George Wiedemann       M15-19     126/157   10:03       31:12
1181  Elizabeth Koehler      F45-49      33/158   10:03       31:12
1182  Mary Brock             F55-59      17/111   10:03       31:13
1183  Anna Martel-Arquette   F40-44      28/150   10:03       31:13
1184  Andrew Lund            M20-24      89/142   10:03       31:13
1185  Wendy Labriola         F65-69        1/15   10:03       31:13
1186  Joan Johanning         F55-59      18/111   10:03       31:13
1187  Amanda Del Vecchio     F35-39      45/190   10:03       31:13
1188  Bryan Metrish          M35-39      43/113   10:03       31:14
1189  Lorna Smithberger      F01-14      55/237   10:03       31:14
1190  Rich Del Vecchio       M35-39      44/113   10:04       31:14
1191  Laura Helbig           F20-24      54/159   10:04       31:14
1192  Stephanie Medlin       F25-29      51/193   10:04       31:14
1193  Anna Nielsen           F01-14      56/237   10:04       31:15
1194  Annika Sanborn         F01-14      57/237   10:04       31:15
1195  Carolyn Hartley        F20-24      55/159   10:04       31:15
1196  Sara Scott             F40-44      29/150   10:04       31:16
1197  Rachel Rockwell        F25-29      52/193   10:04       31:17
1198  Alric Lopez            M45-49      64/139   10:05       31:17
1199  Jon Schmidt            M50-54      59/111   10:05       31:17
1200  Craig Wotruba          M25-29      62/122   10:05       31:17
1201  Sheila Jonet           F55-59      19/111   10:05       31:18
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1202  Chris Anderle          M30-34      62/139   10:05       31:18
1203  Talia Joseph           F15-19      87/192   10:05       31:18
1204  Lisa Hemauer           F45-49      34/158   10:05       31:18
1205  Kristy Lenz            F30-34      50/188   10:05       31:19
1206  Nicholas Worman        M20-24      90/142   10:05       31:19
1207  Johanna Crump          F15-19      88/192   10:05       31:19
1208  Dash Sathasivam        F25-29      53/193   10:05       31:19
1209  Jonathan Lenz          M30-34      63/139   10:05       31:19
1210  Chris Augustine        M45-49      65/139   10:05       31:19
1211  Chloe Dettmers         F01-14      58/237   10:05       31:20
1212  Sonya Czlapinski       F35-39      46/190   10:05       31:20
1213  Nader Gamez            M30-34      64/139   10:06       31:22
1214  John Kretschman        M50-54      60/111   10:06       31:22
1215  Katie Carr             F15-19      89/192   10:06       31:23
1216  Jake Kennedy           M01-14     119/269   10:06       31:23
1217  Lindsay Califf         F25-29      54/193   10:07       31:23
1218  Allison Kinzel         F25-29      55/193   10:07       31:24
1219  Lauren Laufenberg      F01-14      59/237   10:07       31:24
1220  Peyton Ducke           F01-14      60/237   10:07       31:24
1221  Joann Cruse            F55-59      20/111   10:07       31:25
1222  Julija Mulholland      F01-14      61/237   10:07       31:25
1223  Caitlin Deutsch        F01-14      62/237   10:07       31:25
1224  Jeffrey Hurst          M65-69        7/30   10:07       31:25
1225  Isabela Darvin         F15-19      90/192   10:07       31:25
1226  Renee Celley           F60-64        6/51   10:07       31:26
1227  Leah Statz             F20-24      56/159   10:07       31:26
1228  Tamara Zeman           F25-29      56/193   10:07       31:26
1229  Mick Howen             M50-54      61/111   10:08       31:27
1230  Bill Megan             M60-64       19/56   10:08       31:28
1231  Michael Sheets         M55-59       40/93   10:08       31:28
1232  Ross Cohen             M30-34      65/139   10:08       31:28
1233  Jason Snyder           M20-24      91/142   10:08       31:28
1234  Rick Markham           M45-49      66/139   10:08       31:28
1235  Sarah Markham          F45-49      35/158   10:08       31:28
1236  Samantha Snyder        F15-19      91/192   10:08       31:28
1237  Carson Molldrem        M01-14     120/269   10:08       31:28
1238  Mary Tatro             F40-44      30/150   10:08       31:29
1239  Tom Curtin             M60-64       20/56   10:08       31:29
1240  Britton Wiedemann      M50-54      62/111   10:09       31:30
1241  Tom Otterson           M60-64       21/56   10:09       31:30
1242  Florence Olson         F25-29      57/193   10:09       31:30
1243  Ann Valley             F45-49      36/158   10:09       31:30
1244  Kristin Milroy         F30-34      51/188   10:09       31:30
1245  Nathan Blehi           M25-29      63/122   10:09       31:31
1246  Lateef Wright          M30-34      66/139   10:09       31:31
1247  Melissa Seman          F20-24      57/159   10:09       31:31
1248  Shae Darvin            M40-44      53/117   10:09       31:31
1249  Joshua Wright          M30-34      67/139   10:09       31:31
1250  Christine Aughenbaugh  F25-29      58/193   10:09       31:31
1251  David Dorn             M40-44      54/117   10:09       31:31
1252  Grady Symes            M01-14     121/269   10:09       31:31
1253  Robin Dybevik          F25-29      59/193   10:09       31:32
1254  Sophie Shlimovitz      F01-14      63/237   10:09       31:32
1255  Kimberly Schuette      F45-49      37/158   10:09       31:32
1256  Julie Gueldner         F45-49      38/158   10:09       31:32
1257  Ellianna Kunze         F01-14      64/237   10:09       31:32
1258  Robert Kunze           M40-44      55/117   10:09       31:32
1259  Elizabeth Thorn        M25-29      64/122   10:09       31:32
1260  Natalia Kretschman     F01-14      65/237   10:09       31:32
1261  Colleen Schell         F50-54      28/125   10:09       31:32
1262  Anne Rifleman          F60-64        7/51   10:09       31:32
1263  Alexa Gueldner         F01-14      66/237   10:10       31:33
1264  Robert Hermsen         M65-69        8/30   10:10       31:33
1265  Taryn Banik            F01-14      67/237   10:10       31:34
1266  Chris Vander Ark       M50-54      63/111   10:10       31:34
1267  Brittany Disch         F25-29      60/193   10:10       31:34
1268  Andrea Dearlove        F45-49      39/158   10:10       31:34
1269  Joseph Yoon            M35-39      45/113   10:10       31:34
1270  Jamie Vandermeer       M45-49      67/139   10:10       31:34
1271  Emily Lawson           F20-24      58/159   10:10       31:35
1272  Andrea MacE            F35-39      47/190   10:10       31:35
1273  Adam Hanson            M35-39      46/113   10:10       31:35
1274  Robert Gage            M65-69        9/30   10:10       31:35
1275  Evan Anderson          M25-29      65/122   10:10       31:35
1276  Emily Gage             F30-34      52/188   10:11       31:36
1277  Angela Hanson          F35-39      48/190   10:11       31:36
1278  Billy Walsh            M20-24      92/142   10:11       31:36
1279  Kent Lawson            M50-54      64/111   10:11       31:36
1280  Kraig Vanburen         M55-59       41/93   10:11       31:36
1281  Nicolas Lopez          M30-34      68/139   10:11       31:37
1282  Miree Schraufnagel     F25-29      61/193   10:11       31:38
1283  Angela West Blank      F50-54      29/125   10:11       31:38
1284  Donnie Schraufnagel    M25-29      66/122   10:11       31:38
1285  Travis Shilts          M25-29      67/122   10:11       31:38
1286  Kaiden Bates           M01-14     122/269   10:11       31:38
1287  Lucas Drapeau          M15-19     127/157   10:11       31:38
1288  Michael Revello        M25-29      68/122   10:11       31:38
1289  Greg Everts            M55-59       42/93   10:11       31:39
1290  Mikayla Chrisler       F20-24      59/159   10:12       31:39
1291  Thomas Lemberger       M65-69       10/30   10:12       31:40
1292  Kacie Vergeront        F30-34      53/188   10:12       31:41
1293  Chris Vergeront        M30-34      69/139   10:12       31:41
1294  Jesse Bell Bern        F25-29      62/193   10:12       31:41
1295  Nolan Carroll          M20-24      93/142   10:12       31:41
1296  Archer Stousland       M15-19     128/157   10:13       31:43
1297  Angela Deutsch         F40-44      31/150   10:13       31:43
1298  Krista Geier           F35-39      49/190   10:13       31:43
1299  Rain MacIejewski       F35-39      50/190   10:13       31:43
1300  Henry Anderson         M01-14     123/269   10:13       31:43
1301  Lizzie Powers          F30-34      54/188   10:13       31:43
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1302  Haley Downham          F15-19      92/192   10:13       31:44
1303  Christine Damrow       F50-54      30/125   10:13       31:44
1304  Kathryn Jenkins        F25-29      63/193   10:13       31:44
1305  Patrick Eagan          M65-69       11/30   10:13       31:44
1306  Paul Welsh             M20-24      94/142   10:13       31:44
1307  David Barr             M50-54      65/111   10:13       31:44
1308  Gregory Howe           M45-49      68/139   10:13       31:44
1309  Michelle Nelson        F50-54      31/125   10:13       31:44
1310  Steve Gloe             M65-69       12/30   10:13       31:45
1311  Jim Thompson           M50-54      66/111   10:13       31:45
1312  Maria Barr             F50-54      32/125   10:13       31:45
1313  Olivia Montgomery      F20-24      60/159   10:13       31:45
1314  Anthony Ries           M25-29      69/122   10:13       31:45
1315  Matt Tills             M40-44      56/117   10:14       31:45
1316  Gabriella Faber        F01-14      68/237   10:14       31:46
1317  Jennifer Stalsberg     F45-49      40/158   10:14       31:46
1318  Anthony Showers        M25-29      70/122   10:14       31:46
1319  Kara Kingma            F20-24      61/159   10:14       31:46
1320  Nathan Lowman          M25-29      71/122   10:14       31:46
1321  Connor Smith           M20-24      95/142   10:15       31:48
1322  Michael Rocke          M30-34      70/139   10:15       31:48
1323  Kathy Werla            F55-59      21/111   10:15       31:49
1324  Kayce Smith            F20-24      62/159   10:15       31:49
1325  James Shortslef        M55-59       43/93   10:15       31:49
1326  Lori Shortslef         F55-59      22/111   10:15       31:49
1327  Amanda Sonday          F20-24      63/159   10:15       31:49
1328  Taylor Henner          F15-19      93/192   10:15       31:49
1329  Nareg Megan            M15-19     129/157   10:15       31:50
1330  Jane Weesner           F25-29      64/193   10:15       31:50
1331  Emily Stubbe           F30-34      55/188   10:15       31:51
1332  Peter Garson           M50-54      67/111   10:15       31:51
1333  Katy MacKesey          F50-54      33/125   10:15       31:51
1334  Nora Stenerson         F20-24      64/159   10:15       31:51
1335  Colette Bartels        F40-44      32/150   10:16       31:52
1336  Mason Hammett          M15-19     130/157   10:16       31:52
1337  Jameson Bartels        M01-14     124/269   10:16       31:52
1338  Angie Mathews          F30-34      56/188   10:16       31:53
1339  Joseph Tumpis          M30-34      71/139   10:16       31:53
1340  Adam Mathews           M35-39      47/113   10:16       31:53
1341  Donella Lyans          F45-49      41/158   10:16       31:53
1342  Jackson Korff          M01-14     125/269   10:16       31:54
1343  Hailey Jones           F20-24      65/159   10:16       31:54
1344  Lisa Jones             F45-49      42/158   10:16       31:54
1345  Justin Korff           M35-39      48/113   10:17       31:54
1346  Clare Everts           F20-24      66/159   10:17       31:55
1347  Tracy Sachtjen         F45-49      43/158   10:17       31:55
1348  Sally Corden           F55-59      23/111   10:17       31:56
1349  Gabriela Stier         F15-19      94/192   10:17       31:56
1350  Caitlin Scarborough    F30-34      57/188   10:17       31:56
1351  Kerrie Rashid          F45-49      44/158   10:17       31:56
1352  Anne Hauer             F25-29      65/193   10:17       31:57
1353  Lily Mank              F20-24      67/159   10:17       31:57
1354  Dianne Brakarsh        F55-59      24/111   10:17       31:57
1355  Kristen Colberg        F25-29      66/193   10:18       31:58
1356  Peter Lemberger        M50-54      68/111   10:18       31:58
1357  Shaun Aakre            M20-24      96/142   10:18       31:58
1358  Ann Frederickson       F55-59      25/111   10:18       31:59
1359  Jack Lemberger         M15-19     131/157   10:18       31:59
1360  Camille Cowan          F25-29      67/193   10:18       31:59
1361  Molly Riedl            F35-39      51/190   10:18       32:00
1362  Paige Waterman         F15-19      95/192   10:18       32:00
1363  Teri Behrs             F50-54      34/125   10:19       32:01
1364  Shaney Andler          F45-49      45/158   10:19       32:02
1365  Matthew Meyer          M30-34      72/139   10:19       32:02
1366  Hannah Runez           F20-24      68/159   10:19       32:02
1367  Emma Billmeyer         F01-14      69/237   10:20       32:04
1368  Ben Albert             M15-19     132/157   10:20       32:04
1369  Ella Wubben            F01-14      70/237   10:20       32:04
1370  Ryan Wubben            M45-49      69/139   10:20       32:04
1371  Eric Runez             M45-49      70/139   10:20       32:04
1372  Emily Elder            F15-19      96/192   10:20       32:05
1373  Cathy Auger            F50-54      35/125   10:20       32:05
1374  Adam Nehotte           M25-29      72/122   10:20       32:05
1375  Angela Rundle          F30-34      58/188   10:20       32:06
1376  Heather Yarnall        F30-34      59/188   10:20       32:06
1377  Annabel Schienle       F01-14      71/237   10:21       32:07
1378  Nick Rundle            M30-34      73/139   10:21       32:07
1379  Christopher Stern      M25-29      73/122   10:21       32:07
1380  Jane Pletsch           F25-29      68/193   10:21       32:07
1381  Shea O'Grady-Byrne     M15-19     133/157   10:21       32:07
1382  Jurrien Gilmore        M15-19     134/157   10:21       32:08
1383  Parker Graham          M25-29      74/122   10:21       32:08
1384  Joan Witthuhn          F50-54      36/125   10:21       32:08
1385  Stephanie Radloff      F30-34      60/188   10:21       32:08
1386  David Stluka           M45-49      71/139   10:21       32:09
1387  Peggy Phillips         F65-69        2/15   10:21       32:09
1388  Michael Durussel       M70-74        6/20   10:22       32:10
1389  Garrett Frankson       M20-24      97/142   10:22       32:11
1390  Mya Howe               F01-14      72/237   10:22       32:11
1391  David Frankson         M60-64       22/56   10:22       32:11
1392  Drew Sorensen          M01-14     126/269   10:22       32:11
1393  Tracy Kempfer          F45-49      46/158   10:22       32:11
1394  Max Dallman            M25-29      75/122   10:22       32:12
1395  Jeff Tjugum            M60-64       23/56   10:22       32:12
1396  Allison Stern          F20-24      69/159   10:22       32:13
1397  Laurie MacK            F40-44      33/150   10:22       32:13
1398  Bridget Stern          F20-24      70/159   10:22       32:13
1399  Scott Kennedy          M50-54      69/111   10:23       32:13
1400  Aidan Garvey           M01-14     127/269   10:23       32:13
1401  Ann Lattin             F35-39      52/190   10:23       32:13
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1402  Halle Runez            F01-14      73/237   10:23       32:14
1403  Lori Hoechst           F30-34      61/188   10:23       32:14
1404  Kathy Revello          F55-59      26/111   10:23       32:14
1405  Brodie Runez           M15-19     135/157   10:23       32:14
1406  Jacob Garvey           M20-24      98/142   10:23       32:14
1407  Brady Geier            M01-14     128/269   10:23       32:15
1408  Alexys Hoppman         F25-29      69/193   10:23       32:15
1409  David Kreling          M60-64       24/56   10:23       32:15
1410  Brad Devault           M25-29      76/122   10:23       32:15
1411  Leah McNeely           F30-34      62/188   10:23       32:16
1412  Ian Bress              M01-14     129/269   10:23       32:16
1413  Michael Anderson       M55-59       44/93   10:23       32:16
1414  Ellen Reel             F40-44      34/150   10:23       32:16
1415  Bonnie MacRitchie      F35-39      53/190   10:24       32:16
1416  Amy Mosher-Garvey      F45-49      47/158   10:24       32:16
1417  Susan Hoesly           F25-29      70/193   10:24       32:17
1418  Kelle Peterson         F30-34      63/188   10:24       32:17
1419  Jennifer Fichtner      F45-49      48/158   10:24       32:17
1420  Anne Hoesly            F30-34      64/188   10:24       32:17
1421  Bud Higgins            M70-74        7/20   10:24       32:17
1422  Aj Felice              M30-34      74/139   10:24       32:17
1423  Jenny Higgins          F40-44      35/150   10:24       32:17
1424  Nolan Brenden          M15-19     136/157   10:24       32:18
1425  Erin Withingtin        F35-39      54/190   10:24       32:18
1426  Pete Wasmund           M35-39      49/113   10:24       32:18
1427  Lisa Tuttle            F30-34      65/188   10:24       32:19
1428  Alissa Exley           F35-39      55/190   10:25       32:20
1429  Patrice Hutchins       F30-34      66/188   10:25       32:20
1430  Katie Crawley          F60-64        8/51   10:25       32:20
1431  Kari Schmidt           F40-44      36/150   10:25       32:20
1432  Doug Peters            M55-59       45/93   10:25       32:20
1433  Micheal Fahey          M50-54      70/111   10:25       32:20
1434  Maria Standiford       F40-44      37/150   10:25       32:20
1435  Eric Schmidt           M40-44      57/117   10:25       32:20
1436  Monica Schmidt         F01-14      74/237   10:25       32:20
1437  Paula Cain             F50-54      37/125   10:25       32:20
1438  Nick Hull              M01-14     130/269   10:25       32:21
1439  Gary Muellenbach       M60-64       25/56   10:25       32:21
1440  Kimberly Dean          F40-44      38/150   10:25       32:22
1441  Ashley Bergeman        F25-29      71/193   10:26       32:22
1442  Joshua Steadman        M25-29      77/122   10:26       32:23
1443  Kalie Steadman         F25-29      72/193   10:26       32:24
1444  Nina Devault           F25-29      73/193   10:26       32:24
1445  Brenda Oelke           F35-39      56/190   10:26       32:24
1446  Lauren Russo           F30-34      67/188   10:26       32:24
1447  Terri Jaye             F50-54      38/125   10:26       32:24
1448  Jonathan Hull          M01-14     131/269   10:26       32:25
1449  Karen Vanschoonhoven   F50-54      39/125   10:26       32:25
1450  Donna Muellenbach      F50-54      40/125   10:26       32:25
1451  Beth Lonergan          F55-59      27/111   10:26       32:25
1452  Adam Lee               M40-44      58/117   10:27       32:25
1453  Michael Criswell       M55-59       46/93   10:27       32:26
1454  Brittany Wiest         F25-29      74/193   10:27       32:26
1455  Mary Liebig            F55-59      28/111   10:27       32:26
1456  Phil Hoechst           M35-39      50/113   10:27       32:26
1457  Kelli Worman           F50-54      41/125   10:27       32:26
1458  Dwayne Strandlie       M55-59       47/93   10:27       32:26
1459  Jennifer Carter        F40-44      39/150   10:27       32:27
1460  Lindsay Higgins        F20-24      71/159   10:27       32:28
1461  Ashley Sonn            F25-29      75/193   10:28       32:29
1462  Joe Learned            M40-44      59/117   10:28       32:29
1463  Emerald Doll           F35-39      57/190   10:28       32:30
1464  Sara Hofmann           F25-29      76/193   10:28       32:30
1465  Sarah Erickson         F35-39      58/190   10:28       32:31
1466  Laura Woyak            F20-24      72/159   10:28       32:31
1467  Christa Sannes         F30-34      68/188   10:28       32:31
1468  Kimby Hughes           F30-34      69/188   10:29       32:32
1469  Ursula Anstaett        F01-14      75/237   10:29       32:32
1470  Paula Lee-Hall         F50-54      42/125   10:29       32:32
1471  Hannah Boldebuck       F01-14      76/237   10:29       32:32
1472  Dave Anstaett          M45-49      72/139   10:29       32:33
1473  Nick Hughes            M25-29      78/122   10:29       32:33
1474  Sarah Anstaett         F40-44      40/150   10:29       32:34
1475  Leigh Cyrus            F35-39      59/190   10:29       32:34
1476  Heidi Hahn             F45-49      49/158   10:29       32:34
1477  Emelia Haglund         F30-34      70/188   10:29       32:34
1478  Anna Ahrens            F15-19      97/192   10:29       32:34
1479  Peter Worman           M50-54      71/111   10:29       32:34
1480  Max Kulick             M25-29      79/122   10:30       32:35
1481  Gabi Cahill            F01-14      77/237   10:30       32:35
1482  Jordyn Metcalfe        F15-19      98/192   10:30       32:36
1483  Megan Lazarte          F35-39      60/190   10:30       32:36
1484  Ben Mayers             M20-24      99/142   10:30       32:36
1485  Molly Moritz           F25-29      77/193   10:30       32:37
1486  Paul Reichel           M70-74        8/20   10:30       32:37
1487  Rob Mariano            M35-39      51/113   10:30       32:38
1488  Scott Teeple           M45-49      73/139   10:30       32:38
1489  Rakesh Karwal          M35-39      52/113   10:31       32:38
1490  Jack Morrison          M20-24     100/142   10:31       32:39
1491  Erica Gill             F35-39      61/190   10:31       32:39
1492  Kari Koenig            F35-39      62/190   10:31       32:40
1493  Mark Hammond           M40-44      60/117   10:31       32:41
1494  Trish Carroll          F55-59      29/111   10:31       32:41
1495  Karlin Yo Younger      F30-34      71/188   10:32       32:41
1496  Pat Kroth              F60-64        9/51   10:32       32:41
1497  Jim Wacek              M55-59       48/93   10:32       32:42
1498  Kathy Chrisler         F60-64       10/51   10:32       32:42
1499  McKenna Goetz          F20-24      73/159   10:32       32:42
1500  Christian Rolland      M01-14     132/269   10:32       32:42
1501  Nick Borelli           M30-34      75/139   10:32       32:42
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1502  Kevin Kelm             M40-44      61/117   10:32       32:43
1503  Lisa Kloskin           F30-34      72/188   10:32       32:44
1504  David Kloskin          M30-34      76/139   10:33       32:44
1505  Kevin Metcalfe         M45-49      74/139   10:33       32:45
1506  Katy Cahill            F35-39      63/190   10:33       32:45
1507  Carrie Nevins          F35-39      64/190   10:33       32:45
1508  Matt Brenden           M35-39      53/113   10:33       32:45
1509  Brad Garczynski        M30-34      77/139   10:33       32:45
1510  Tara Boldebuck         F50-54      43/125   10:33       32:45
1511  Jason Nevins           M35-39      54/113   10:33       32:46
1512  Sue Wolfe              F55-59      30/111   10:33       32:46
1513  Miles King             M01-14     133/269   10:33       32:46
1514  Luke Wolfe             M20-24     101/142   10:33       32:46
1515  Avery Boyer            F01-14      78/237   10:33       32:46
1516  Eleanor Terry-Welsh    F25-29      78/193   10:33       32:46
1517  Amy Boyer              F45-49      50/158   10:33       32:46
1518  Vijaya Kalluri         F50-54      44/125   10:33       32:46
1519  Sammy Angelina         F15-19      99/192   10:33       32:46
1520  Jayke Huntington       M01-14     134/269   10:34       32:48
1521  Lylah Huntington       F01-14      79/237   10:34       32:48
1522  Polly Demyanchuk       F15-19     100/192   10:34       32:49
1523  Corey Little           M25-29      80/122   10:34       32:49
1524  David Burrington       M55-59       49/93   10:34       32:49
1525  Bill Badini            M60-64       26/56   10:34       32:49
1526  Jeremy Tyler           M35-39      55/113   10:34       32:49
1527  Pam Frazier            F45-49      51/158   10:34       32:50
1528  Trevor Little          M25-29      81/122   10:34       32:50
1529  Kimberlee Burrington   F55-59      31/111   10:34       32:50
1530  Brittany Brennan       F20-24      74/159   10:35       32:50
1531  Jill Mueller           F30-34      73/188   10:35       32:50
1532  Josh Evenson           M40-44      62/117   10:35       32:51
1533  Kelly Borelli          F25-29      79/193   10:35       32:51
1534  Joshua Piggott         M15-19     137/157   10:35       32:51
1535  Jeff Doty              M50-54      72/111   10:35       32:51
1536  Camila Darvin          F15-19     101/192   10:35       32:51
1537  Brisa Tapia Claudio    F35-39      65/190   10:35       32:52
1538  Erin Barney            F25-29      80/193   10:35       32:52
1539  Isabella Dettmers      F15-19     102/192   10:35       32:52
1540  James Meuth            M60-64       27/56   10:35       32:53
1541  Christine Barney       F65-69        3/15   10:35       32:53
1542  Susan Bush             F40-44      41/150   10:36       32:54
1543  Benjamin Cegelski      M15-19     138/157   10:36       32:56
1544  Ian Best               M20-24     102/142   10:36       32:56
1545  Denise Perry           F50-54      45/125   10:36       32:56
1546  Michael Cegelski       M25-29      82/122   10:36       32:56
1547  Brittney Rindy         F30-34      74/188   10:37       32:57
1548  Lori Riese             F30-34      75/188   10:37       32:57
1549  Courtney Noel          F25-29      81/193   10:37       32:58
1550  Jessica Hrubes         F35-39      66/190   10:37       32:58
1551  Heather Sorensen       F40-44      42/150   10:37       32:58
1552  Sue Bartholf           F50-54      46/125   10:37       32:59
1553  Rowan Smithberger      F01-14      80/237   10:37       32:59
1554  Amanda Thwing          F35-39      67/190   10:37       32:59
1555  Scott Beeson           M60-64       28/56   10:37       32:59
1556  David Mossner          M50-54      73/111   10:38       33:00
1557  Addy Gregoire          F01-14      81/237   10:38       33:00
1558  Dale Dlask             M40-44      63/117   10:38       33:00
1559  Charlotte Schmalzer    F35-39      68/190   10:38       33:00
1560  Nick Womack            M01-14     135/269   10:38       33:02
1561  Charlotte Kupsh        F25-29      82/193   10:38       33:02
1562  Lori Beth Chalecki     F45-49      52/158   10:38       33:03
1563  Nisa Kittiviriya       F25-29      83/193   10:39       33:03
1564  MacKenzie Zander       F20-24      75/159   10:39       33:03
1565  Chad Cummings          M40-44      64/117   10:39       33:04
1566  Kenneth Lutz           M65-69       13/30   10:39       33:04
1567  William Bieberitz      M45-49      75/139   10:39       33:04
1568  Jordan Shelton         F25-29      84/193   10:40       33:06
1569  Amy Martin             F25-29      85/193   10:40       33:06
1570  Josie Shelton          F20-24      76/159   10:40       33:06
1571  Pratyusha Kalluri      F20-24      77/159   10:40       33:06
1572  Jenny Bradley          F45-49      53/158   10:40       33:06
1573  Daniel Martin          M30-34      78/139   10:40       33:06
1574  Jeff Larsen            M55-59       50/93   10:40       33:07
1575  Stacey Bieberitz       F45-49      54/158   10:40       33:07
1576  Melissa Hornung        F40-44      43/150   10:40       33:07
1577  Amy Shelton            F45-49      55/158   10:40       33:07
1578  Hannah Karnitz         F25-29      86/193   10:40       33:08
1579  Lindsey Bushart        F30-34      76/188   10:40       33:08
1580  Becky Sanoy            F45-49      56/158   10:40       33:08
1581  Martin Veeneman        M01-14     136/269   10:40       33:08
1582  Lavonne Dettmers       F45-49      57/158   10:40       33:08
1583  Brandy Olmsted         F35-39      69/190   10:40       33:08
1584  Ron Smithberger        M50-54      74/111   10:40       33:08
1585  Madalyn Esser          F15-19     103/192   10:40       33:09
1586  Marit Scheckel         F01-14      82/237   10:40       33:09
1587  Kate Goar              F40-44      44/150   10:41       33:10
1588  Deon Jaye              F55-59      32/111   10:41       33:10
1589  Shannon Meinholz       F20-24      78/159   10:41       33:10
1590  Keaton Goar            M20-24     103/142   10:41       33:10
1591  Sally Gulden           F40-44      45/150   10:41       33:11
1592  Zoe Byer-Wein          F15-19     104/192   10:41       33:11
1593  Mark Gulden            M35-39      56/113   10:41       33:11
1594  Katie McCormick        F15-19     105/192   10:41       33:11
1595  Kelsey Branson         F25-29      87/193   10:41       33:11
1596  Coley Heiliger         F20-24      79/159   10:41       33:12
1597  Mark Hoffman           M60-64       29/56   10:42       33:12
1598  Jennifer Mook          F35-39      70/190   10:42       33:12
1599  Chris Etmanczyk        M35-39      57/113   10:42       33:12
1600  Abigail Hollis         F01-14      83/237   10:42       33:13
1601  Beth Augustine         F45-49      58/158   10:42       33:13
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1602  Joseph Sheahan         M35-39      58/113   10:42       33:13
1603  Matthew Neuman         M30-34      79/139   10:42       33:14
1604  Emily Neuman           F30-34      77/188   10:42       33:14
1605  Tim Frigge             M30-34      80/139   10:42       33:15
1606  Kathryn Herbrand       F30-34      78/188   10:42       33:15
1607  Daniel Furlan          M20-24     104/142   10:43       33:15
1608  Annika Lee             F20-24      80/159   10:43       33:15
1609  David Halpern          M40-44      65/117   10:43       33:16
1610  Penny Chan             F45-49      59/158   10:43       33:16
1611  Jamey Scott            M35-39      59/113   10:43       33:17
1612  Kimberly Warkentin     F50-54      47/125   10:43       33:18
1613  Sara Young             F01-14      84/237   10:44       33:19
1614  Tracy Lee              F40-44      46/150   10:44       33:19
1615  Micah Chan             M45-49      76/139   10:44       33:20
1616  Kristin Dewey          F25-29      88/193   10:44       33:20
1617  Londa Dewey            F55-59      33/111   10:44       33:20
1618  Richard Hardy          M50-54      75/111   10:44       33:21
1619  Caroline Hagelin       F15-19     106/192   10:44       33:21
1620  Jane Rach              F50-54      48/125   10:44       33:21
1621  Emaleigh McNeece       F01-14      85/237   10:44       33:21
1622  Tae Olson              M25-29      83/122   10:44       33:21
1623  Addison Yates          F01-14      86/237   10:44       33:21
1624  Sairoong Brunner       F15-19     107/192   10:45       33:22
1625  Anna Gassman-Pines     F40-44      47/150   10:45       33:22
1626  Christine Hammer       F45-49      60/158   10:45       33:22
1627  Cassie Rademaekers     F55-59      34/111   10:45       33:22
1628  Katie Zacharias        F15-19     108/192   10:45       33:22
1629  Andrea Zacharias       F50-54      49/125   10:45       33:22
1630  Mariel Croxson         F25-29      89/193   10:45       33:23
1631  Mattheus De Waard      M20-24     105/142   10:45       33:23
1632  Ashley G Ramirez       F01-14      87/237   10:45       33:24
1633  Amy Lyle               F45-49      61/158   10:46       33:25
1634  Juan C Serrano Rodrigu M35-39      60/113   10:46       33:25
1635  Jacob Eccles           M01-14     137/269   10:46       33:26
1636  Oliver Wiedemann       M01-14     138/269   10:46       33:26
1637  Brenda Halverson       F50-54      50/125   10:46       33:26
1638  Mario Moreno           M01-14     139/269   10:46       33:26
1639  Eric Halverson         M50-54      76/111   10:46       33:27
1640  John Stampen           M50-54      77/111   10:46       33:27
1641  Devan Thompson         M40-44      66/117   10:46       33:27
1642  Eliza Piggott          F01-14      88/237   10:47       33:28
1643  Genna Hayes            F15-19     109/192   10:47       33:29
1644  Erin Wiedemann         F50-54      51/125   10:47       33:29
1645  Jason Mlsna            M40-44      67/117   10:47       33:30
1646  Nick Zander            M35-39      61/113   10:47       33:30
1647  Mary Nelson            F40-44      48/150   10:47       33:30
1648  Jacob Mlsna            M01-14     140/269   10:48       33:31
1649  Rebecca Westby         F30-34      79/188   10:48       33:31
1650  Catherine Short        F35-39      71/190   10:48       33:32
1651  Ryan Schmidt           M01-14     141/269   10:48       33:32
1652  Annette Kreifels       F60-64       11/51   10:48       33:32
1653  Brianna Reichling      F20-24      81/159   10:48       33:32
1654  Christopher Chappell   M65-69       14/30   10:48       33:32
1655  Katelyn Salkin         F30-34      80/188   10:48       33:32
1656  Sam Tills              M01-14     142/269   10:48       33:33
1657  Carrie Krist           F25-29      90/193   10:48       33:33
1658  Kevin Geary            M45-49      77/139   10:48       33:33
1659  Elinor Picek           F15-19     110/192   10:48       33:34
1660  Nola Gilmore           F01-14      89/237   10:49       33:35
1661  Natalie Schad          F15-19     111/192   10:49       33:35
1662  Lynnette Kobza         F50-54      52/125   10:49       33:35
1663  Jeffrey Neterval       M50-54      78/111   10:49       33:35
1664  Rosie Pugliese         F20-24      82/159   10:49       33:35
1665  Steve Smith            M65-69       15/30   10:49       33:36
1666  Kayla Smith            F25-29      91/193   10:49       33:37
1667  Andrea Timon           F40-44      49/150   10:49       33:37
1668  Gail Brissette         F45-49      62/158   10:49       33:37
1669  Shane Lies             M30-34      81/139   10:49       33:37
1670  Kerry Stanhope         F30-34      81/188   10:50       33:38
1671  Ellie Enghofer         F25-29      92/193   10:50       33:38
1672  John Albert            M70-74        9/20   10:50       33:38
1673  Andrew King            M55-59       51/93   10:50       33:38
1674  Ann Albert             F55-59      35/111   10:50       33:38
1675  Brianna Bower          F20-24      83/159   10:50       33:39
1676  MacKenzie Bower        F25-29      93/193   10:50       33:39
1677  Lindsey Nytes          F25-29      94/193   10:50       33:39
1678  Rebecca Thompson       F40-44      50/150   10:50       33:39
1679  Brody Riese            M01-14     143/269   10:51       33:41
1680  Meghan Soukup          F30-34      82/188   10:51       33:41
1681  Deep Medhi             M55-59       52/93   10:51       33:42
1682  Rebecca Green          F20-24      84/159   10:51       33:42
1683  Rebecca Heise          F25-29      95/193   10:51       33:43
1684  John Breidenbach       M65-69       16/30   10:52       33:44
1685  Karen Breidenbach      F60-64       12/51   10:52       33:44
1686  Mason Roberts          M01-14     144/269   10:52       33:45
1687  Brian Cortes           M30-34      82/139   10:52       33:45
1688  Sharon Lehrer          F55-59      36/111   10:52       33:45
1689  Katie Frisch           F30-34      83/188   10:52       33:46
1690  Derek Schmidt          M25-29      84/122   10:52       33:46
1691  Beckie Schmidt         F25-29      96/193   10:53       33:46
1692  Angela Stephens        F25-29      97/193   10:53       33:47
1693  Caroline Ivy           F20-24      85/159   10:53       33:47
1694  Violet Gallo           F01-14      90/237   10:53       33:47
1695  Ian Keller             M25-29      85/122   10:53       33:48
1696  Luis Cortes            M25-29      86/122   10:53       33:48
1697  Tim Melin              M50-54      79/111   10:53       33:48
1698  Jake Johnson           M40-44      68/117   10:53       33:48
1699  Carynne Sullivan       F15-19     112/192   10:53       33:48
1700  Richard Peters         M55-59       53/93   10:53       33:48
1701  Kc Daniels             M20-24     106/142   10:53       33:48
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1702  Riley Hall             M15-19     139/157   10:53       33:48
1703  Rhys Lewis             M30-34      83/139   10:53       33:48
1704  Bridget Ruhle          F20-24      86/159   10:53       33:48
1705  Myszka Lewis           F25-29      98/193   10:53       33:49
1706  Sarah Finch            F35-39      72/190   10:53       33:49
1707  Bethany Ketter         F25-29      99/193   10:53       33:49
1708  Jonathan Wenger        M45-49      78/139   10:53       33:49
1709  Jayden Sheahan         M01-14     145/269   10:54       33:49
1710  Jason Gallo            M40-44      69/117   10:54       33:50
1711  Kelsey Fischer         F15-19     113/192   10:54       33:50
1712  Jordan Denu            M25-29      87/122   10:54       33:50
1713  Chloe Hendrix          F15-19     114/192   10:54       33:50
1714  Jon Sheahan            M35-39      62/113   10:54       33:50
1715  Lance Dunn             M60-64       30/56   10:54       33:51
1716  Patricia Howen         F50-54      53/125   10:54       33:51
1717  Cheryl Goetz           F55-59      37/111   10:54       33:51
1718  Matt Eberly            M45-49      79/139   10:55       33:52
1719  Sarah Pingry           F35-39      73/190   10:55       33:53
1720  Brent Molldrem         M40-44      70/117   10:55       33:55
1721  Samantha Denu          F25-29     100/193   10:55       33:55
1722  Christopher Klinge     M45-49      80/139   10:56       33:56
1723  Sarah Brenden          F35-39      74/190   10:56       33:56
1724  Derek Schuette         M45-49      81/139   10:56       33:56
1725  Hans Korb              M40-44      71/117   10:56       33:57
1726  Kathy Muhs             F55-59      38/111   10:56       33:58
1727  Rich Hasselman         M45-49      82/139   10:56       33:59
1728  Jessica Benson         F35-39      75/190   10:57       33:59
1729  Jerry Schmitt          M50-54      80/111   10:57       33:59
1730  Erik Knudsen           M35-39      63/113   10:57       34:00
1731  Laura Breunig          F50-54      54/125   10:57       34:00
1732  Jordann Hoffman        F25-29     101/193   10:57       34:00
1733  Kathleen Lake          F45-49      63/158   10:57       34:01
1734  Kim Olson              F35-39      76/190   10:57       34:01
1735  Brita Lake             F01-14      91/237   10:57       34:01
1736  Amelia Denson          F01-14      92/237   10:57       34:01
1737  Diane Wendland         F55-59      39/111   10:57       34:02
1738  Sinan Tas              M35-39      64/113   10:57       34:02
1739  Pamela Tas             F30-34      84/188   10:57       34:02
1740  Joseph Martin          M25-29      88/122   10:58       34:05
1741  Julie Gundersen        F45-49      64/158   10:59       34:05
1742  Craig Gundersen        M45-49      83/139   10:59       34:06
1743  David Sherrard         M50-54      81/111   11:00       34:09
1744  Lisa Sherrard          F40-44      51/150   11:00       34:09
1745  Daniel Koebler         M30-34      84/139   11:00       34:09
1746  Bryan Johnson          M20-24     107/142   11:00       34:09
1747  Rae Carman             F45-49      65/158   11:00       34:09
1748  Ava Sherrard           F01-14      93/237   11:00       34:09
1749  Patti Jackson          F55-59      40/111   11:00       34:10
1750  Rebecca Haverland      F20-24      87/159   11:00       34:10
1751  Christine Gasperetti   F50-54      55/125   11:00       34:10
1752  Jamie Landsinger       F25-29     102/193   11:01       34:12
1753  Kurt Peterson          M35-39      65/113   11:01       34:13
1754  Lindsey Zentko         F30-34      85/188   11:01       34:13
1755  Zachary Amburn         M01-14     146/269   11:01       34:13
1756  Alex Rundle            F25-29     103/193   11:01       34:14
1757  Renee Starr            F45-49      66/158   11:01       34:14
1758  Kylee McCormick        F01-14      94/237   11:02       34:15
1759  Nolan Sullivan         M01-14     147/269   11:02       34:15
1760  Lee Ekstrom            M45-49      84/139   11:02       34:15
1761  Jennie McCormick       F20-24      88/159   11:02       34:15
1762  Angie Cousineau        F35-39      77/190   11:02       34:15
1763  Mike Cousineau         M40-44      72/117   11:02       34:16
1764  Danielle Eithun        F35-39      78/190   11:02       34:17
1765  Jacob Cousineau        M01-14     148/269   11:02       34:17
1766  Fern Hirsch            F60-64       13/51   11:02       34:17
1767  Sara Wettstein         F15-19     115/192   11:02       34:17
1768  Connor Spencer         M20-24     108/142   11:02       34:17
1769  Luke Hrovat-Staedter   M25-29      89/122   11:03       34:17
1770  Joyce Dieter           F40-44      52/150   11:03       34:18
1771  Alexander Converse     M50-54      82/111   11:03       34:18
1772  Sundaram Gunasekaran   M60-64       31/56   11:03       34:19
1773  Jennifer Schienle      F50-54      56/125   11:03       34:20
1774  Megan Shaw             F30-34      86/188   11:03       34:20
1775  Sue Amend              F50-54      57/125   11:03       34:20
1776  Rachel Hall            F40-44      53/150   11:04       34:21
1777  Ruthann Nelson         F65-69        4/15   11:04       34:21
1778  Jaime King             F40-44      54/150   11:04       34:22
1779  Corey McCracken        M40-44      73/117   11:04       34:23
1780  Sarah Erskine          F20-24      89/159   11:04       34:23
1781  Kevin McCullough       M45-49      85/139   11:05       34:24
1782  Kaara Rohrer           F40-44      55/150   11:05       34:24
1783  Jeffrey Hausmann       M70-74       10/20   11:05       34:24
1784  Arisa McCullough       F01-14      95/237   11:05       34:25
1785  Dallas Meyer           M55-59       54/93   11:05       34:25
1786  Christopher Landerud   M35-39      66/113   11:05       34:26
1787  Clinton Landerud       M01-14     149/269   11:05       34:26
1788  Jessica Quandt         F35-39      79/190   11:06       34:27
1789  Dawn Cimperman         F25-29     104/193   11:06       34:27
1790  Katie Flory            F15-19     116/192   11:06       34:27
1791  Maxine Cimperman       F25-29     105/193   11:06       34:27
1792  Emma Cooper            F15-19     117/192   11:06       34:27
1793  Dan Novotny            M30-34      85/139   11:06       34:28
1794  Rebecca Holmquest      F20-24      90/159   11:06       34:28
1795  Priya Heinen           F15-19     118/192   11:06       34:29
1796  Arthur Kealy           M55-59       55/93   11:06       34:29
1797  Sawyer Bartell         M01-14     150/269   11:06       34:29
1798  Amanda Metcalfe        F30-34      87/188   11:07       34:30
1799  Jeremiah Frees         M30-34      86/139   11:07       34:30
1800  Anna Scott             F35-39      80/190   11:07       34:30
1801  Olivia Pellitteri      F01-14      96/237   11:07       34:31

Generated March 14, 2026 at 8:35 PM 18/33



BERBEE DERBY 2017 - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1802  Nolan Bartell          M01-14     151/269   11:07       34:31
1803  Alicia Steindorf       F30-34      88/188   11:07       34:31
1804  Julie Thao             F35-39      81/190   11:07       34:31
1805  Bryan Pellitteri       M40-44      74/117   11:07       34:32
1806  Colin Comerford        M20-24     109/142   11:07       34:32
1807  Caitlin Paterson       F25-29     106/193   11:07       34:33
1808  Nate Johnson           M01-14     152/269   11:08       34:33
1809  Christina Brennan      F20-24      91/159   11:08       34:33
1810  Jennifer Buechner      F35-39      82/190   11:08       34:33
1811  Linda Schimanski       F55-59      41/111   11:08       34:33
1812  Lindsay Geier          F35-39      83/190   11:08       34:34
1813  Scott Peiser           M25-29      90/122   11:08       34:34
1814  Jackson Shavlik        M15-19     140/157   11:08       34:35
1815  Doug Dean              M30-34      87/139   11:08       34:35
1816  Whitney Peiser         F30-34      89/188   11:08       34:35
1817  Katy Pearson           F50-54      58/125   11:08       34:35
1818  Mikayla Stier          F01-14      97/237   11:09       34:36
1819  Lem Peniera            M45-49      86/139   11:09       34:36
1820  Emily Temte            F25-29     107/193   11:09       34:37
1821  Teresa Trunkhill       F45-49      67/158   11:09       34:37
1822  Jo Temte               F55-59      42/111   11:09       34:37
1823  Lara Luedtke           F45-49      68/158   11:09       34:37
1824  Meg McGrane            F50-54      59/125   11:09       34:37
1825  Jackson Everhart       M01-14     153/269   11:09       34:37
1826  Gregg Luedtke          M50-54      83/111   11:09       34:37
1827  Elly Neisius           F01-14      98/237   11:09       34:38
1828  Tim Gramins            M45-49      87/139   11:09       34:38
1829  Samantha Kleinheinz    F01-14      99/237   11:09       34:38
1830  Eleanor MacKey         F15-19     119/192   11:09       34:39
1831  Carol Sullivan         F40-44      56/150   11:10       34:39
1832  Ole Sorensen           M50-54      84/111   11:10       34:40
1833  Sverre Stenersen       M60-64       32/56   11:10       34:40
1834  Kei Kohmoto            F15-19     120/192   11:10       34:41
1835  Avery Englebert        F15-19     121/192   11:11       34:43
1836  Desiree Windell        F35-39      84/190   11:11       34:43
1837  Anna Englebert         F01-14     100/237   11:11       34:43
1838  Alex Moschkau          M01-14     154/269   11:11       34:44
1839  Megan Fahey            F15-19     122/192   11:11       34:44
1840  Marina Tugas           F35-39      85/190   11:11       34:44
1841  Sarah Carman           F20-24      92/159   11:11       34:44
1842  Liliana Feiner         F30-34      90/188   11:11       34:44
1843  Anne Scully            F25-29     108/193   11:12       34:45
1844  Greg Ryan              M30-34      88/139   11:12       34:46
1845  Karisa Trudgeon        F40-44      57/150   11:12       34:47
1846  Casey Trudgeon         M45-49      88/139   11:12       34:47
1847  Erin Billmeyer         F40-44      58/150   11:12       34:47
1848  Ginny Billmeyer        F01-14     101/237   11:12       34:47
1849  Katie Rice             F30-34      91/188   11:12       34:48
1850  Kristin Sroka          F35-39      86/190   11:12       34:48
1851  Leslie Graville        F30-34      92/188   11:13       34:48
1852  John Watson            M40-44      75/117   11:13       34:48
1853  Brenda France          F45-49      69/158   11:13       34:49
1854  Drew Englebert         M40-44      76/117   11:13       34:49
1855  Jennifer Carey         F40-44      59/150   11:13       34:50
1856  Eric Furbee            M25-29      91/122   11:13       34:50
1857  Charyl Uptegraw        F35-39      87/190   11:13       34:50
1858  Kevin Peterson         M55-59       56/93   11:13       34:51
1859  Bridget McCullough     F40-44      60/150   11:14       34:52
1860  Emma Salisbury         F35-39      88/190   11:14       34:53
1861  Elena Grasee           F01-14     102/237   11:14       34:53
1862  Hannah Furbee          F25-29     109/193   11:14       34:53
1863  Emilio Escobedo        M01-14     155/269   11:14       34:54
1864  Paula Niedenthal       F55-59      43/111   11:14       34:54
1865  Bill Carroll           M50-54      85/111   11:14       34:54
1866  Violet McCullough      F01-14     103/237   11:15       34:55
1867  Daniel Rodriguez       M45-49      89/139   11:15       34:56
1868  Sheila Ace             F55-59      44/111   11:15       34:57
1869  Greg Eftax             M25-29      92/122   11:15       34:57
1870  Kate Eftax             F30-34      93/188   11:15       34:57
1871  Kate Pahl              F30-34      94/188   11:16       34:58
1872  Kit Rittman            F60-64       14/51   11:16       34:58
1873  Lisa Jacobsen          F40-44      61/150   11:16       34:59
1874  Kaylee Herzog          F25-29     110/193   11:16       34:59
1875  Katie Peterson         F20-24      93/159   11:16       34:59
1876  Lukas Klicka           M30-34      89/139   11:16       34:59
1877  Natalie Lehrer         F20-24      94/159   11:16       34:59
1878  Todd Neidinger         M50-54      86/111   11:16       34:59
1879  Brooke Herzog          F20-24      95/159   11:16       34:59
1880  Athena Olszewski       F15-19     123/192   11:16       34:59
1881  Anna Grasee            F15-19     124/192   11:16       34:59
1882  Kelly Mlsna            F40-44      62/150   11:16       35:00
1883  Sarah Williams         F45-49      70/158   11:16       35:01
1884  Hannah Mlsna           F01-14     104/237   11:17       35:01
1885  Beatrice Kealy         F20-24      96/159   11:17       35:01
1886  Aiden Benson           M01-14     156/269   11:17       35:02
1887  Sierra Ejercito        F01-14     105/237   11:17       35:02
1888  Nola Benson            F01-14     106/237   11:17       35:02
1889  Tommy Brown            M20-24     110/142   11:17       35:03
1890  Jen Walker             F35-39      89/190   11:18       35:04
1891  Andrew Poquette        M35-39      67/113   11:18       35:04
1892  Anika Olson            F01-14     107/237   11:18       35:05
1893  Kara Finley            F25-29     111/193   11:18       35:05
1894  Mark Beach             M60-64       33/56   11:18       35:06
1895  Jon Voichick           M50-54      87/111   11:18       35:06
1896  Erin Carson            F25-29     112/193   11:18       35:06
1897  Lily Hubanks           F01-14     108/237   11:18       35:06
1898  Emma Veeneman          F15-19     125/192   11:18       35:06
1899  Jacob Stampen          M75-99         1/5   11:18       35:07
1900  Peggy Weller           F45-49      71/158   11:18       35:07
1901  Mary Beth Lang         F60-64       15/51   11:19       35:08
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1902  Joey Alswager          M15-19     141/157   11:19       35:08
1903  Rebecca St. John       F35-39      90/190   11:19       35:08
1904  Fayth Cady             F15-19     126/192   11:19       35:09
1905  Nancy Fredrick         F60-64       16/51   11:19       35:09
1906  Tracie Bacon           F40-44      63/150   11:19       35:09
1907  Ava Steiner            F01-14     109/237   11:19       35:09
1908  Preston Kromm          M01-14     157/269   11:19       35:10
1909  Dea Schaller           F45-49      72/158   11:20       35:10
1910  Ramsay Klein           M01-14     158/269   11:20       35:11
1911  Oliver Schley          M01-14     159/269   11:20       35:11
1912  Robert Gooze           M60-64       34/56   11:20       35:11
1913  Robin Greenler         F55-59      45/111   11:20       35:11
1914  Cameron Miller         M01-14     160/269   11:20       35:12
1915  Katie Werner           F30-34      95/188   11:20       35:12
1916  Chris Kromm            M35-39      68/113   11:20       35:12
1917  Dylan Snelling         M01-14     161/269   11:20       35:12
1918  Colin Smith            M01-14     162/269   11:20       35:12
1919  Katie Smith            F35-39      91/190   11:20       35:12
1920  Joleen August          F55-59      46/111   11:20       35:13
1921  Lindsey Kromm          F30-34      96/188   11:20       35:13
1922  Kara Sieg              F45-49      73/158   11:21       35:14
1923  Haley Meskin           F01-14     110/237   11:21       35:14
1924  Alie Goldblatt         F15-19     127/192   11:21       35:14
1925  Clare Porter           F15-19     128/192   11:21       35:14
1926  Jamie Wheeler          F45-49      74/158   11:21       35:14
1927  Erin Sheahan           F35-39      92/190   11:21       35:14
1928  Madelyn Peppard        F15-19     129/192   11:21       35:14
1929  Seth Pychewicz         M35-39      69/113   11:21       35:15
1930  Erin Stoesz            F40-44      64/150   11:21       35:16
1931  Sandy Eskrich          F55-59      47/111   11:21       35:16
1932  Stella Gustafson       F01-14     111/237   11:22       35:16
1933  Owen Kittleson         M01-14     163/269   11:22       35:17
1934  Keith Stoesz           M40-44      77/117   11:22       35:17
1935  Ella Standiford        M01-14     164/269   11:22       35:18
1936  Josey Whitehouse       F01-14     112/237   11:22       35:18
1937  Sam Ross               M20-24     111/142   11:22       35:18
1938  Kenzie Hagerstorm      F20-24      97/159   11:22       35:18
1939  Andy Lang              M20-24     112/142   11:22       35:19
1940  Dane Varese            M30-34      90/139   11:23       35:20
1941  Andrea Parker          F30-34      97/188   11:23       35:20
1942  Shelby Luedtke         F20-24      98/159   11:23       35:20
1943  Barbara Klubertanz     F50-54      60/125   11:23       35:20
1944  Julie Davis            F60-64       17/51   11:23       35:20
1945  Gloria Outhouse-Sielin F01-14     113/237   11:23       35:21
1946  Justin Doherty         M50-54      88/111   11:23       35:22
1947  Erin Doherty           F20-24      99/159   11:23       35:22
1948  Sarah Weaver           F01-14     114/237   11:23       35:22
1949  Larry McGuire          M55-59       57/93   11:24       35:23
1950  Olivia Weaver          F01-14     115/237   11:24       35:23
1951  Stephanie McGuire      F25-29     113/193   11:24       35:23
1952  Kaleb Haugen           M30-34      91/139   11:24       35:24
1953  Owen Symes             M01-14     165/269   11:24       35:25
1954  Lynn Maki              F35-39      93/190   11:24       35:25
1955  Daniel Eccles          M40-44      78/117   11:25       35:26
1956  Gracie Villanueva      F65-69        5/15   11:25       35:27
1957  Stephanie Salgado      F20-24     100/159   11:25       35:27
1958  Joanna Browning        F30-34      98/188   11:25       35:27
1959  Megan Walsh            M20-24     113/142   11:25       35:28
1960  Leslie Nielson         F30-34      99/188   11:25       35:28
1961  Kevin Gustafson        M40-44      79/117   11:25       35:28
1962  Kathryn Parman         F15-19     130/192   11:25       35:29
1963  Kevin Rundle           M50-54      89/111   11:25       35:29
1964  Stephanie Symes        F40-44      65/150   11:26       35:29
1965  Darcy Poquette         F35-39      94/190   11:26       35:29
1966  Joseph Garvey          M45-49      90/139   11:26       35:30
1967  Matt Murray            M35-39      70/113   11:26       35:30
1968  Logan Garvey           M01-14     166/269   11:26       35:30
1969  Matt Schaefer          M45-49      91/139   11:26       35:30
1970  Erica Murray           F35-39      95/190   11:26       35:31
1971  Henry Pickhardt        M01-14     167/269   11:26       35:31
1972  Caitlyn Hiveley        F25-29     114/193   11:26       35:32
1973  Logan Wilz             M25-29      93/122   11:27       35:32
1974  Kathleen Saur          F35-39      96/190   11:27       35:32
1975  Brian Christoffel      M65-69       17/30   11:27       35:33
1976  Nick Weaver            M45-49      92/139   11:27       35:33
1977  Danielle Slawny        F15-19     131/192   11:28       35:36
1978  James Hans             M55-59       58/93   11:29       35:38
1979  Lacey Miron            F35-39      97/190   11:29       35:39
1980  Donald Nelson          M45-49      93/139   11:29       35:39
1981  Stan Stofflet          M70-74       11/20   11:29       35:39
1982  Emily Schaller         F20-24     101/159   11:29       35:39
1983  Elizabeth Konover      F25-29     115/193   11:29       35:40
1984  Sierra Johnson         F25-29     116/193   11:29       35:41
1985  Julia Moriarty         F01-14     116/237   11:29       35:41
1986  Sami Allen             F30-34     100/188   11:30       35:42
1987  Dena Green             F50-54      61/125   11:30       35:42
1988  Megan Schroeder        F30-34     101/188   11:30       35:43
1989  Jerry Halsten          F50-54      62/125   11:30       35:43
1990  Cecilia Dooley         F01-14     117/237   11:30       35:44
1991  Kit Beyer              F45-49      75/158   11:31       35:44
1992  Lori Mettel            F60-64       18/51   11:31       35:45
1993  Carson Mettel          M55-59       59/93   11:31       35:45
1994  Quinn Mettel           M20-24     114/142   11:31       35:46
1995  Wayne Mixdorf          M65-69       18/30   11:31       35:46
1996  Kaden Mettel           F15-19     132/192   11:31       35:46
1997  Cohen Miller           M01-14     168/269   11:31       35:47
1998  Amanda Margolis        F30-34     102/188   11:31       35:47
1999  Shelly Learned         F40-44      66/150   11:31       35:47
2000  Michelle Alswager      F45-49      76/158   11:32       35:48
2001  Perry Pickhardt Pickha M45-49      94/139   11:32       35:48
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2002  Mia Raven              F01-14     118/237   11:32       35:49
2003  Autumn White           F30-34     103/188   11:32       35:50
2004  Kathleen Slattery-Mosc F45-49      77/158   11:33       35:52
2005  Ellen Meier            F25-29     117/193   11:33       35:52
2006  Jess Novotny           F30-34     104/188   11:33       35:52
2007  Ilsa Lund              F01-14     119/237   11:33       35:52
2008  Denise Jacobsen        F45-49      78/158   11:33       35:52
2009  Ruth Savard            F35-39      98/190   11:33       35:53
2010  Nedra Lemke            F55-59      48/111   11:33       35:53
2011  Anthony Auger          M45-49      95/139   11:33       35:53
2012  Steve Anderson         M40-44      80/117   11:33       35:53
2013  Caleb Savard           M01-14     169/269   11:33       35:53
2014  Victoria Bettilyon     F25-29     118/193   11:33       35:54
2015  Eric Wenger            M40-44      81/117   11:34       35:54
2016  Ryan Cole              M20-24     115/142   11:34       35:55
2017  Jenny Huffman          F35-39      99/190   11:34       35:56
2018  Grace Cooper           F01-14     120/237   11:34       35:56
2019  Jeff Molzahn           M60-64       35/56   11:34       35:56
2020  Christine Ladell       F55-59      49/111   11:35       35:57
2021  Courtney Scanlan       F25-29     119/193   11:35       35:58
2022  Joshua Burrington      M25-29      94/122   11:35       35:58
2023  Ana Moreno             F30-34     105/188   11:35       35:58
2024  Mark Clear             M50-54      90/111   11:35       35:59
2025  Catherine Fox          F50-54      63/125   11:35       35:59
2026  Ron Roethlisberger     M60-64       36/56   11:36       36:00
2027  Michael Baer           M01-14     170/269   11:36       36:01
2028  Jack Snelling          M01-14     171/269   11:36       36:02
2029  Karin Wilbricht        F25-29     120/193   11:36       36:02
2030  Stephen Hanson         M65-69       19/30   11:37       36:03
2031  Carla Stephani         F60-64       19/51   11:37       36:04
2032  Ryan Hendricks         M20-24     116/142   11:37       36:04
2033  Martha Starzewski      F30-34     106/188   11:37       36:04
2034  Benji Joseph           M15-19     142/157   11:37       36:04
2035  Emily Lepage           F20-24     102/159   11:37       36:04
2036  Jacob Sanborn          M01-14     172/269   11:37       36:04
2037  Lisa Snelling          F45-49      79/158   11:37       36:05
2038  Allison Jones          F30-34     107/188   11:37       36:06
2039  Brian Bracken          M65-69       20/30   11:37       36:06
2040  Grace Mikelsons        F15-19     133/192   11:38       36:06
2041  Brett Jones            M35-39      71/113   11:38       36:06
2042  Bryan Putnam           M20-24     117/142   11:38       36:06
2043  Kate Jones             F30-34     108/188   11:38       36:06
2044  Grace Anders           F15-19     134/192   11:38       36:07
2045  Madeline Anders        F20-24     103/159   11:38       36:07
2046  Stephanie Dankert      F40-44      67/150   11:38       36:08
2047  Ana Luisa Roque Espino F45-49      80/158   11:38       36:08
2048  Kelsey Cherf           F20-24     104/159   11:38       36:09
2049  Lisa Frucht            F45-49      81/158   11:38       36:09
2050  Annette Mechelke       F30-34     109/188   11:39       36:09
2051  Amy Eager              F55-59      50/111   11:39       36:09
2052  Ashley Asdigian        F20-24     105/159   11:39       36:09
2053  Lydia Golden           F15-19     135/192   11:39       36:09
2054  Samantha Gilkes        F20-24     106/159   11:39       36:10
2055  Ryan Mechelke          M30-34      92/139   11:39       36:10
2056  Emily Lund             F40-44      68/150   11:39       36:10
2057  Julia Tyler            F01-14     121/237   11:39       36:11
2058  Margaret Tennessen     F50-54      64/125   11:40       36:12
2059  Tim Holme              M25-29      95/122   11:40       36:13
2060  Leah Haman             F35-39     100/190   11:40       36:15
2061  Kiernan McGowan        M55-59       60/93   11:40       36:15
2062  Hayley Mason           F30-34     110/188   11:41       36:15
2063  Benjamin Bannon        M30-34      93/139   11:41       36:16
2064  Erin Weber             F35-39     101/190   11:41       36:16
2065  Melissa Mattioda       F30-34     111/188   11:41       36:18
2066  Teal Rowe              F30-34     112/188   11:42       36:19
2067  Nick Skadsen           M35-39      72/113   11:42       36:19
2068  Jeffrey Augustine      M45-49      96/139   11:42       36:20
2069  Mo O'Grady             F45-49      82/158   11:42       36:21
2070  Kate Augustine         F15-19     136/192   11:42       36:21
2071  Bartho Caponi          M35-39      73/113   11:43       36:23
2072  Kristin Miller         F35-39     102/190   11:43       36:23
2073  Mickie Krall           F40-44      69/150   11:43       36:24
2074  Will Kittleson         M01-14     173/269   11:43       36:24
2075  Eve Nardi              F01-14     122/237   11:43       36:24
2076  Angela Rieves          F30-34     113/188   11:43       36:24
2077  Jim Graham             M55-59       61/93   11:43       36:24
2078  Katie Kuester          F35-39     103/190   11:43       36:24
2079  Tim Coomes             M40-44      82/117   11:44       36:25
2080  Chris Glauser          M30-34      94/139   11:44       36:25
2081  Tim Giles              M45-49      97/139   11:44       36:25
2082  Emma Tyler             F01-14     123/237   11:44       36:25
2083  Steve Kittleson        M45-49      98/139   11:44       36:26
2084  Dano Tyler             M35-39      74/113   11:44       36:26
2085  Tracy Chong            F30-34     114/188   11:44       36:27
2086  Amanda MacKey          F35-39     104/190   11:44       36:27
2087  Kristen Carstensen     F35-39     105/190   11:44       36:27
2088  Mark Beatty            M65-69       21/30   11:44       36:28
2089  Stephanie Brilla       F01-14     124/237   11:44       36:28
2090  Todd Cegelski          M55-59       62/93   11:45       36:29
2091  Aaron Scholz           M45-49      99/139   11:45       36:29
2092  Jacob Suominen         M01-14     174/269   11:45       36:31
2093  Brianne Coffey         F30-34     115/188   11:46       36:31
2094  Ellie Feitlinger       F30-34     116/188   11:46       36:31
2095  Bobbi Kittleson        F35-39     106/190   11:46       36:32
2096  Anisha Olsen           F40-44      70/150   11:46       36:33
2097  Wendy Warner           F45-49      83/158   11:46       36:33
2098  Shannon Wagner         F35-39     107/190   11:46       36:33
2099  Kristen Hanson         F35-39     108/190   11:46       36:33
2100  Mark Kaiser            M60-64       37/56   11:46       36:34
2101  Kayo Tada              F50-54      65/125   11:47       36:34
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2102  Erin Wolff             F30-34     117/188   11:47       36:35
2103  Lucas Chacon           M01-14     175/269   11:47       36:35
2104  Marcus Chacon          M45-49     100/139   11:47       36:35
2105  Linda Foley            F55-59      51/111   11:47       36:35
2106  Mike Frischmann        M45-49     101/139   11:47       36:35
2107  Kyle Frischmann        M01-14     176/269   11:47       36:35
2108  Pj Gregoire            M35-39      75/113   11:47       36:35
2109  Rachel Gregoire        F35-39     109/190   11:47       36:36
2110  Meg Meister            F25-29     121/193   11:47       36:36
2111  Matthew Johnson        M30-34      95/139   11:47       36:37
2112  Allan Rosanes          M40-44      83/117   11:48       36:38
2113  John Moon              M25-29      96/122   11:48       36:39
2114  Amy Pagac              F55-59      52/111   11:48       36:39
2115  Maria Guerrero         F25-29     122/193   11:48       36:39
2116  Russ Denk              M55-59       63/93   11:48       36:39
2117  Rosa Mejia             F25-29     123/193   11:48       36:39
2118  Ann Kasten             F60-64       20/51   11:48       36:40
2119  Abby Zimbelman         F25-29     124/193   11:48       36:40
2120  Jack Van Kammen        M01-14     177/269   11:49       36:40
2121  Karen Clark            F50-54      66/125   11:49       36:42
2122  Lucy Mihajlov          F01-14     125/237   11:49       36:43
2123  John Mihajlov          M45-49     102/139   11:50       36:44
2124  Lauren Mihajlov        F40-44      71/150   11:50       36:44
2125  Amanda Olson           F25-29     125/193   11:50       36:44
2126  Aneeta Baladi          F20-24     107/159   11:50       36:45
2127  Holly Hanson           F25-29     126/193   11:50       36:45
2128  Molly Anderson         F25-29     127/193   11:50       36:45
2129  Hans Becklin           M25-29      97/122   11:50       36:45
2130  Briana Lenzlinger      F30-34     118/188   11:51       36:47
2131  Andrea Wisniewski      F35-39     110/190   11:51       36:47
2132  Kevin Van Kammen       M35-39      76/113   11:51       36:48
2133  Bryce Amburn           M40-44      84/117   11:51       36:48
2134  Abby Juzwik            F20-24     108/159   11:51       36:48
2135  Carly Juzwik           F20-24     109/159   11:51       36:49
2136  Debbie Topel           F50-54      67/125   11:52       36:51
2137  Linda Pruss            F55-59      53/111   11:52       36:51
2138  Louisa Zelm            F30-34     119/188   11:52       36:51
2139  Ryan Thompson          M30-34      96/139   11:52       36:51
2140  Madeline Topel         F20-24     110/159   11:52       36:51
2141  Andrew Baer            M01-14     178/269   11:52       36:52
2142  Geoff Baer             M45-49     103/139   11:53       36:53
2143  Marissa Becklin        F20-24     111/159   11:53       36:53
2144  Emily McCarron         F25-29     128/193   11:53       36:53
2145  Beth Walsh             F55-59      54/111   11:53       36:53
2146  Sean McCarron          M30-34      97/139   11:53       36:53
2147  Mason King             M01-14     179/269   11:53       36:54
2148  Heather Rhead          F35-39     111/190   11:53       36:54
2149  Jennifer Schauer       F45-49      84/158   11:53       36:55
2150  Angela Weiss           F35-39     112/190   11:53       36:55
2151  Rohit Vaidya           M35-39      77/113   11:53       36:55
2152  Abby Mitchell          F25-29     129/193   11:54       36:56
2153  Travis Bridges         M35-39      78/113   11:54       36:57
2154  Rachel Klock           F25-29     130/193   11:54       36:57
2155  Sebastian Brauer       M15-19     143/157   11:54       36:57
2156  Judy Helt              F40-44      72/150   11:54       36:58
2157  Alexis Smith           F01-14     126/237   11:54       36:58
2158  Laura Smith            F45-49      85/158   11:54       36:58
2159  Kimberly Amundson      F45-49      86/158   11:54       36:58
2160  Brandon Whisenhunt     M40-44      85/117   11:54       36:58
2161  James Smith            M45-49     104/139   11:54       36:58
2162  Mikaela Smith          F01-14     127/237   11:54       36:58
2163  Cynthia Austin         F45-49      87/158   11:54       36:59
2164  Jorge Salgado          M20-24     118/142   11:55       36:59
2165  Angie Trausch          F40-44      73/150   11:55       37:00
2166  Kate Trausch           F01-14     128/237   11:55       37:01
2167  Ashley Hans            F30-34     120/188   11:55       37:01
2168  Dawn Hans              F55-59      55/111   11:55       37:01
2169  Ann Jackson            F55-59      56/111   11:55       37:02
2170  Michael Adamany        M01-14     180/269   11:55       37:02
2171  Royce Ranguette        M01-14     181/269   11:56       37:02
2172  Erin Adamany           F40-44      74/150   11:56       37:03
2173  Hanna Conner           F15-19     137/192   11:56       37:03
2174  E Alison Rice          F55-59      57/111   11:56       37:04
2175  Khris Schubert         M60-64       38/56   11:56       37:04
2176  Danielle Savino        F25-29     131/193   11:57       37:06
2177  Ava Adamany            F01-14     129/237   11:57       37:06
2178  Margaret Herman        F60-64       21/51   11:57       37:08
2179  Glen Spaeth            M40-44      86/117   11:57       37:08
2180  Jenny Spaeth           F40-44      75/150   11:58       37:08
2181  Kathy Armstrong        F45-49      88/158   11:58       37:10
2182  Michelle Palay         F50-54      68/125   11:58       37:11
2183  Adelaide Rafter        F01-14     130/237   11:59       37:12
2184  Johanna Kenney         F40-44      76/150   11:59       37:12
2185  Kim Haferman           F35-39     113/190   11:59       37:13
2186  Mason Haferman         M01-14     182/269   11:59       37:13
2187  Inna Larsen            F50-54      69/125   11:59       37:14
2188  Anna Schmidt           F35-39     114/190   11:59       37:14
2189  Jennifer Tredinnick    F40-44      77/150   12:00       37:15
2190  Ashley Bachmann        F25-29     132/193   12:00       37:17
2191  Thaddeus Arrington     M01-14     183/269   12:00       37:17
2192  Nicholas Hyatt         M30-34      98/139   12:01       37:18
2193  Steve Caya             M35-39      79/113   12:01       37:18
2194  Joe Schlicht           M30-34      99/139   12:01       37:18
2195  Jeremy Arrington       M40-44      87/117   12:01       37:18
2196  John Caya              M45-49     105/139   12:01       37:18
2197  Andrew Sowatzke        M25-29      98/122   12:01       37:18
2198  Moriah Willow          M30-34     100/139   12:01       37:19
2199  Caitlin Jones          F30-34     121/188   12:01       37:19
2200  John Meyer             M55-59       64/93   12:02       37:21
2201  Jane Sybers            F50-54      70/125   12:02       37:21
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2202  Jillian Ybanez         F15-19     138/192   12:02       37:22
2203  Michael Yang           M25-29      99/122   12:02       37:22
2204  Noli Ybanez            M45-49     106/139   12:02       37:22
2205  Sonya Torrens          F01-14     131/237   12:02       37:23
2206  Eric Jennings          M35-39      80/113   12:02       37:23
2207  Danielle Rockwell      F20-24     112/159   12:02       37:24
2208  Ali Ahrens             F15-19     139/192   12:03       37:24
2209  Hannah McAnulty        F20-24     113/159   12:03       37:25
2210  Shannon Smithberger    F50-54      71/125   12:04       37:27
2211  Molly Doll             F35-39     115/190   12:04       37:28
2212  Arlene Gilestra        F50-54      72/125   12:04       37:28
2213  Addie Gilestra         F40-44      78/150   12:04       37:29
2214  Karuna Spiegelman      F50-54      73/125   12:04       37:29
2215  Mari Thorson           F01-14     132/237   12:04       37:30
2216  Cassandra Johnson      F40-44      79/150   12:04       37:30
2217  Tammy Thorson          F50-54      74/125   12:05       37:30
2218  Lisa Drapes            F45-49      89/158   12:05       37:30
2219  Lauren Drapes          F20-24     114/159   12:05       37:31
2220  Eric Selje             M45-49     107/139   12:06       37:33
2221  Kerry Zimdars          F25-29     133/193   12:06       37:35
2222  Sarah Bussan           F20-24     115/159   12:06       37:35
2223  Austin King            M01-14     184/269   12:06       37:35
2224  Bill Amend             M50-54      91/111   12:06       37:35
2225  Corinne Franz          F20-24     116/159   12:06       37:35
2226  Tina Yin               F20-24     117/159   12:06       37:36
2227  Alison Selje           F01-14     133/237   12:06       37:36
2228  Luther Smith           M55-59       65/93   12:07       37:36
2229  Carren Schmidt         F40-44      80/150   12:07       37:36
2230  Molly Smith            F20-24     118/159   12:07       37:37
2231  Lisa Davis             F55-59      58/111   12:08       37:41
2232  Deborah Cray           F55-59      59/111   12:09       37:42
2233  Todd Brunner           M50-54      92/111   12:09       37:43
2234  Azara Mason            F01-14     134/237   12:09       37:45
2235  Emma Wolfe             F25-29     134/193   12:10       37:45
2236  Carrie Frischmann      F45-49      90/158   12:10       37:46
2237  Zadan Mason            M01-14     185/269   12:10       37:46
2238  Ally Frischmann        F01-14     135/237   12:10       37:46
2239  Jules Cruz             F20-24     119/159   12:10       37:47
2240  Andy Schutz            M40-44      88/117   12:11       37:49
2241  Kim Moos               F35-39     116/190   12:11       37:50
2242  Abby Jones             F25-29     135/193   12:11       37:51
2243  David Jones            M25-29     100/122   12:12       37:52
2244  Megan Boehm            F55-59      60/111   12:12       37:52
2245  Jayden Johnson         M25-29     101/122   12:13       37:55
2246  Charles Johnson        M55-59       66/93   12:13       37:55
2247  Evan Shenberger        M01-14     186/269   12:13       37:55
2248  Missy Johnson          F25-29     136/193   12:13       37:55
2249  Abbey Smith Jewell     F25-29     137/193   12:13       37:55
2250  Frankie Spielbauer     F01-14     136/237   12:13       37:55
2251  Jake Spielbauer        M30-34     101/139   12:13       37:56
2252  Denise Gomez           F50-54      75/125   12:13       37:56
2253  Kate McMahon           F40-44      81/150   12:13       37:56
2254  Luke Jewell            M25-29     102/122   12:13       37:56
2255  John Shenberger        M35-39      81/113   12:13       37:56
2256  Bret Buelo             M50-54      93/111   12:13       37:56
2257  Jeremy Basken          M30-34     102/139   12:13       37:56
2258  Jessica Zander         F35-39     117/190   12:13       37:57
2259  Juan Avila             M30-34     103/139   12:13       37:57
2260  Jaime Basken           F25-29     138/193   12:13       37:57
2261  Lori Berquam           F55-59      61/111   12:13       37:57
2262  Emily Tormey           F15-19     140/192   12:14       37:59
2263  Colton Anderson        M01-14     187/269   12:14       37:59
2264  Andrea Murray          F50-54      76/125   12:14       38:00
2265  Shad Fanta             M40-44      89/117   12:14       38:00
2266  Oscar Fanta            M01-14     188/269   12:15       38:01
2267  Erik Wasmund           M40-44      90/117   12:15       38:02
2268  Mindy Whitehouse       F35-39     118/190   12:15       38:02
2269  Jessica Subach         F25-29     139/193   12:15       38:02
2270  Jadin Moore            M15-19     144/157   12:15       38:03
2271  Aj Whitehouse          M01-14     189/269   12:15       38:03
2272  Noah Kinscherf         F20-24     120/159   12:15       38:03
2273  David Betlach          M60-64       39/56   12:16       38:04
2274  Carolyn Tobin          F40-44      82/150   12:16       38:05
2275  Michelle Wright        F30-34     122/188   12:16       38:06
2276  Tyler Grinstead        M25-29     103/122   12:16       38:06
2277  Rebecca Hildebrandt    F45-49      91/158   12:16       38:06
2278  Loren Downham          F01-14     137/237   12:17       38:07
2279  Josh Downham           M50-54      94/111   12:17       38:08
2280  Tom Liebl              M60-64       40/56   12:17       38:09
2281  Brianne Statz          F35-39     119/190   12:17       38:09
2282  Kalee Richards         F30-34     123/188   12:17       38:10
2283  Robert Jeanne          M75-99         2/5   12:18       38:11
2284  Chuck Hargis           M55-59       67/93   12:18       38:11
2285  Kelly Voigt            F55-59      62/111   12:18       38:11
2286  Monica Nettum          F25-29     140/193   12:18       38:11
2287  Elizabeth Hatheway     F30-34     124/188   12:18       38:11
2288  Holly Storck-Post      F30-34     125/188   12:18       38:11
2289  Lisa Sanborn           F40-44      83/150   12:18       38:12
2290  Michael Walsh          M55-59       68/93   12:18       38:12
2291  Megan Chandler         F15-19     141/192   12:18       38:12
2292  Toby Friedman          M01-14     190/269   12:18       38:12
2293  Keegan Ducke           F15-19     142/192   12:18       38:12
2294  Kim Pinch              F35-39     120/190   12:19       38:14
2295  Tammy Makovec          F50-54      77/125   12:19       38:14
2296  Michael Suominen       M01-14     191/269   12:19       38:16
2297  Charlee Bates          F25-29     141/193   12:20       38:17
2298  Julia Dawson           F15-19     143/192   12:20       38:18
2299  Erika Lund             F01-14     138/237   12:20       38:18
2300  Truman Anderson        M01-14     192/269   12:20       38:18
2301  Scott Anderson         M40-44      91/117   12:20       38:19
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2302  Theo Brauer            M20-24     119/142   12:20       38:19
2303  Madison Walczak        F01-14     139/237   12:21       38:20
2304  Dane Haviland          M01-14     193/269   12:21       38:20
2305  Tamila McCormick       F50-54      78/125   12:21       38:20
2306  Anne Reynolds          F60-64       22/51   12:21       38:20
2307  Joanna Friedman        F35-39     121/190   12:21       38:20
2308  Neeva O'Grady-Byrne    F01-14     140/237   12:21       38:20
2309  Mary Thompson          F40-44      84/150   12:21       38:21
2310  Scott Klister          M35-39      82/113   12:21       38:21
2311  Nicole Walczak         F35-39     122/190   12:21       38:21
2312  Kerri Shannon          F55-59      63/111   12:21       38:21
2313  Mollie Friedman        F01-14     141/237   12:21       38:22
2314  Lori Cross             F55-59      64/111   12:21       38:22
2315  Janette Klister        F35-39     123/190   12:21       38:22
2316  John Case              M30-34     104/139   12:21       38:22
2317  Ally Cross             F20-24     121/159   12:21       38:22
2318  Cameron Fanta          F01-14     142/237   12:21       38:22
2319  Kari Porter            F50-54      79/125   12:21       38:22
2320  Nina Kinnunen          F40-44      85/150   12:22       38:23
2321  Shreya Seshadri        F01-14     143/237   12:22       38:23
2322  Alessandro Renzoni     M15-19     145/157   12:23       38:26
2323  Mickey Landmann        M30-34     105/139   12:23       38:26
2324  Claudia Bauer          F15-19     144/192   12:23       38:26
2325  Mark Christman         M60-64       41/56   12:23       38:27
2326  Deb Sonday             F50-54      80/125   12:23       38:27
2327  Myky Palmer            F20-24     122/159   12:23       38:27
2328  Dane Harris            M01-14     194/269   12:24       38:30
2329  Morgan Wilson          F20-24     123/159   12:24       38:31
2330  Debbie Callahan        F60-64       23/51   12:24       38:32
2331  Laura Hogan            F55-59      65/111   12:24       38:32
2332  Tim Yanacheck          M70-74       12/20   12:25       38:32
2333  Shana Peterson         F30-34     126/188   12:25       38:34
2334  Grace Pearson          F15-19     145/192   12:25       38:34
2335  Jill Wildonger         F40-44      86/150   12:25       38:34
2336  Nicole Zimbrick        F20-24     124/159   12:25       38:34
2337  Sara Brown             F45-49      92/158   12:25       38:34
2338  Kelsa McCormick        F15-19     146/192   12:25       38:35
2339  Ella Zimbrick          F15-19     147/192   12:26       38:35
2340  Crystal Hanson         F55-59      66/111   12:26       38:36
2341  Ryan Ranguette         M30-34     106/139   12:26       38:36
2342  Laurie Lafrancois      F60-64       24/51   12:26       38:36
2343  Mary Beth Pagura       F50-54      81/125   12:26       38:37
2344  Erin Kastberg          F35-39     124/190   12:26       38:37
2345  Minji Olson            F20-24     125/159   12:26       38:37
2346  Stacy Haviland         F40-44      87/150   12:26       38:37
2347  Cole Van Roo           M01-14     195/269   12:26       38:38
2348  Kimber Pamp            F30-34     127/188   12:26       38:38
2349  Dawn Kundert           F50-54      82/125   12:27       38:38
2350  Maura Obrien           F55-59      67/111   12:27       38:39
2351  Simone Hendrix         F15-19     148/192   12:27       38:40
2352  Tina Metcalfe          F45-49      93/158   12:27       38:41
2353  Burke Gustafson        M01-14     196/269   12:28       38:44
2354  Bill Gerlach           M50-54      95/111   12:28       38:44
2355  Angela Gerlach         F45-49      94/158   12:28       38:44
2356  Isabelle Jaeckle       F01-14     144/237   12:29       38:46
2357  Justin Corbit          M40-44      92/117   12:29       38:46
2358  Lindsay Feitlinger     F35-39     125/190   12:29       38:47
2359  Talia Kerlow           F01-14     145/237   12:30       38:48
2360  Peter Stafford         M30-34     107/139   12:30       38:48
2361  Michael Stafford       M30-34     108/139   12:30       38:49
2362  Tanya McDonnell        F35-39     126/190   12:30       38:49
2363  Kristina Fritz         F01-14     146/237   12:30       38:49
2364  Cody Bohlman           M20-24     120/142   12:30       38:50
2365  Dallas Breunig         M20-24     121/142   12:30       38:50
2366  Terry Murawski         M65-69       22/30   12:31       38:53
2367  Michael Stapelmann     M30-34     109/139   12:32       38:55
2368  Jennifer Grulke        F30-34     128/188   12:32       38:55
2369  Timothy Davis          M55-59       69/93   12:32       38:56
2370  Lily Sieling           F15-19     149/192   12:33       38:57
2371  Colleen Martinelli     F35-39     127/190   12:33       38:58
2372  Sara Scott             F25-29     142/193   12:33       38:59
2373  Nicole Jones           F15-19     150/192   12:33       39:00
2374  Anne Rikkers           F40-44      88/150   12:34       39:00
2375  Lauren Fritz           F01-14     147/237   12:34       39:02
2376  Wayne Fritz            M40-44      93/117   12:34       39:02
2377  Desiree Doland         F45-49      95/158   12:34       39:02
2378  Nicki Ley              F25-29     143/193   12:35       39:04
2379  Malachi Liska          M01-14     197/269   12:35       39:05
2380  Gary Greinert          M70-74       13/20   12:35       39:05
2381  Alyson Geisler         F01-14     148/237   12:35       39:05
2382  Jamison Klinkner       M40-44      94/117   12:35       39:05
2383  Lauren Finnegan        F15-19     151/192   12:36       39:06
2384  Jennifer Schmidt       F40-44      89/150   12:36       39:08
2385  Jennifer Giemza        F30-34     129/188   12:36       39:08
2386  Jane Zagrodnik         F65-69        6/15   12:36       39:09
2387  Julia Arata-Fratta     F50-54      83/125   12:37       39:10
2388  Steven Karlic          M35-39      83/113   12:37       39:10
2389  Katrina Dunlavy        F35-39     128/190   12:37       39:11
2390  Michelle Peters        F55-59      68/111   12:37       39:11
2391  Kristen Kretschmann    F30-34     130/188   12:37       39:12
2392  Stella Jaeckle         F01-14     149/237   12:37       39:12
2393  Stephanie Farrell Jaec F45-49      96/158   12:37       39:12
2394  Emily Franz            F25-29     144/193   12:38       39:13
2395  Laura Schultz          F25-29     145/193   12:38       39:13
2396  Theo Schultz           M25-29     104/122   12:38       39:14
2397  Robert Pagura          M55-59       70/93   12:39       39:16
2398  Kirstin Peters         F25-29     146/193   12:39       39:16
2399  Scott Friedman         M35-39      84/113   12:39       39:17
2400  Kim Lengfeld           F60-64       25/51   12:39       39:18
2401  Tylur Lengfeld         M25-29     105/122   12:39       39:18
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2402  Cosette Sommers        F20-24     126/159   12:40       39:19
2403  Cally Kretchmer        F25-29     147/193   12:40       39:19
2404  Joshua Lamm            M25-29     106/122   12:40       39:20
2405  Amanda Pins            F35-39     129/190   12:40       39:21
2406  Jaime Karlic           F30-34     131/188   12:40       39:21
2407  Sarah Richert          F35-39     130/190   12:41       39:22
2408  Mel Acosta             F15-19     152/192   12:41       39:22
2409  Shirley Frank          F55-59      69/111   12:41       39:22
2410  Carol Revels           F50-54      84/125   12:41       39:23
2411  Tehera Hawkins         F25-29     148/193   12:41       39:23
2412  Sarah Nechvatal        F35-39     131/190   12:41       39:23
2413  Ryan Nechvatal         M35-39      85/113   12:41       39:23
2414  Levi Johnson           M01-14     198/269   12:41       39:25
2415  Mario Balistreri       M30-34     110/139   12:42       39:26
2416  Becky Balistreri       F30-34     132/188   12:42       39:26
2417  Roger Wright           M60-64       42/56   12:42       39:28
2418  Lev Kerlow             M01-14     199/269   12:43       39:29
2419  Ken Parman             M50-54      96/111   12:43       39:30
2420  Tammy Riedel           F40-44      90/150   12:43       39:31
2421  Pamela Boehm           F45-49      97/158   12:44       39:32
2422  Amy Benedict           F50-54      85/125   12:44       39:33
2423  Matthew Iles           M25-29     107/122   12:44       39:34
2424  Caitlin Voegele        F30-34     133/188   12:44       39:34
2425  Lucas Richer           M01-14     200/269   12:45       39:35
2426  Sam Anders             M20-24     122/142   12:45       39:36
2427  Madison Hakala         F01-14     150/237   12:45       39:36
2428  Darby Buisker          F15-19     153/192   12:45       39:36
2429  Eric Glamm             M40-44      95/117   12:45       39:36
2430  Marie Lawton           F20-24     127/159   12:45       39:37
2431  Rene Mathura           F35-39     132/190   12:46       39:39
2432  Kimberly Brewer        F40-44      91/150   12:46       39:39
2433  Olivia Tierney         F01-14     151/237   12:46       39:40
2434  Kari Scott             F45-49      98/158   12:47       39:41
2435  Brian Kuester          M40-44      96/117   12:47       39:41
2436  Naomi Nazario          F01-14     152/237   12:47       39:42
2437  Harper Boulineau       F01-14     153/237   12:47       39:42
2438  Taylor McNally         F20-24     128/159   12:47       39:42
2439  Kayla Landerud         F01-14     154/237   12:47       39:42
2440  Kellie Kuester         F30-34     134/188   12:47       39:42
2441  Anne Slaughter Perrote F60-64       26/51   12:47       39:43
2442  Kane Dedo              M01-14     201/269   12:48       39:44
2443  Heather Eldridge       F30-34     135/188   12:48       39:45
2444  Miranda Badini         F30-34     136/188   12:48       39:45
2445  Jacqui Landerud        F65-69        7/15   12:48       39:46
2446  Patricia Howe          F60-64       27/51   12:49       39:47
2447  Paqui Jofre            F50-54      86/125   12:49       39:47
2448  Jean Haughwout         F50-54      87/125   12:49       39:48
2449  Laura Seaholm          F45-49      99/158   12:49       39:48
2450  Teresa Vilmain         F55-59      70/111   12:49       39:48
2451  Jennifer Woldt         F35-39     133/190   12:49       39:49
2452  Lisa Steinke           F45-49     100/158   12:49       39:49
2453  Samuel Watson          M01-14     202/269   12:50       39:51
2454  Ahmed Alkaf            M20-24     123/142   12:50       39:51
2455  Bryan Sowatzke         M55-59       71/93   12:50       39:51
2456  Mike Moser             M50-54      97/111   12:50       39:51
2457  Marla Moser            F15-19     154/192   12:50       39:51
2458  Elizabeth Watson       F45-49     101/158   12:50       39:51
2459  Cooper King            M01-14     203/269   12:50       39:52
2460  Dan O'Callaghan        M40-44      97/117   12:51       39:53
2461  Madeline O'Callaghan   F01-14     155/237   12:51       39:53
2462  Dave Boulineau         M50-54      98/111   12:51       39:54
2463  Kirsten Brandle        F20-24     129/159   12:51       39:55
2464  Nichole Brandle        F20-24     130/159   12:51       39:55
2465  Caroline Gundersen     F01-14     156/237   12:51       39:55
2466  Kelsey Gramins         F15-19     155/192   12:51       39:55
2467  Keri Otterson          F45-49     102/158   12:52       39:56
2468  Sydney Schmidt         F15-19     156/192   12:52       39:56
2469  Kathy Singstock        F70-74         1/4   12:52       39:57
2470  Janet Pliner           F45-49     103/158   12:52       39:57
2471  Jim Pliner             M50-54      99/111   12:52       39:57
2472  Kathleen Jackson       F65-69        8/15   12:53       39:59
2473  Caela Northey          F25-29     149/193   12:53       40:01
2474  Lisa Weichert          F35-39     134/190   12:53       40:01
2475  Jake Stampen           M20-24     124/142   12:54       40:03
2476  Wendy Hamaker          F50-54      88/125   12:54       40:03
2477  Krista Wozniak         F25-29     150/193   12:54       40:03
2478  Lauren Branstner       F25-29     151/193   12:54       40:04
2479  Amy Scoll              F45-49     104/158   12:55       40:08
2480  Todd Holesovsky        M45-49     108/139   12:55       40:08
2481  Scott Vukobrat         M45-49     109/139   12:55       40:08
2482  Marilyn Molldrem       F40-44      92/150   12:56       40:09
2483  Derek Hubbard          M30-34     111/139   12:56       40:09
2484  Gray Miller            M45-49     110/139   12:56       40:10
2485  Beth Johnson           F55-59      71/111   12:56       40:11
2486  Laura Swisher          F40-44      93/150   12:57       40:12
2487  Will Swisher           M01-14     204/269   12:57       40:13
2488  Jennifer Krebs         F25-29     152/193   12:57       40:13
2489  Margaret McGrath       F35-39     135/190   12:57       40:13
2490  Mike Krebs             M55-59       72/93   12:57       40:14
2491  Bill Swisher           M45-49     111/139   12:58       40:15
2492  Kyla Lee               F01-14     157/237   12:58       40:16
2493  Jeremy Lee             M40-44      98/117   12:58       40:16
2494  Susan Skinner          F50-54      89/125   12:58       40:16
2495  Virginia Giuliano      F55-59      72/111   12:58       40:16
2496  Linda Zimbelman        F55-59      73/111   12:58       40:17
2497  Rich Vurva             M60-64       43/56   12:59       40:18
2498  Meenakshi Sirangagound F30-34     137/188   12:59       40:20
2499  Steven Greene          M50-54     100/111   12:59       40:20
2500  Claire Weesner         F60-64       28/51   12:59       40:20
2501  Michelle Slawny        F45-49     105/158   13:00       40:22
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2502  Alma Williams          F01-14     158/237   13:01       40:25
2503  Andrew Lehman          M01-14     205/269   13:01       40:25
2504  Melanie Preston        F35-39     136/190   13:01       40:25
2505  Kalie Whitehorse       F15-19     157/192   13:01       40:25
2506  Abigail Sullivan       F01-14     159/237   13:01       40:26
2507  Ethan Lehman           M01-14     206/269   13:01       40:27
2508  Mindy Doll             F30-34     138/188   13:02       40:28
2509  Catherine Daley        F55-59      74/111   13:02       40:29
2510  Mark Sullivan          M45-49     112/139   13:02       40:30
2511  Magdalena Wenger       F15-19     158/192   13:03       40:30
2512  Ja Jay Swartz          F45-49     106/158   13:03       40:30
2513  Skye Swartz            F20-24     131/159   13:03       40:31
2514  Abby Elmer             F01-14     160/237   13:03       40:31
2515  Erik Elmer             M35-39      86/113   13:03       40:31
2516  Angie Sheppard         F20-24     132/159   13:03       40:32
2517  Jennifer Johnson       F30-34     139/188   13:04       40:36
2518  Elyse Smithback        F30-34     140/188   13:05       40:38
2519  Ben Smithback          M01-14     207/269   13:05       40:38
2520  Teresa Hall            F45-49     107/158   13:06       40:40
2521  Alyssa Rosanes         F01-14     161/237   13:06       40:40
2522  Stephanie Pugliese     F45-49     108/158   13:06       40:41
2523  Brian Skonning         M45-49     113/139   13:06       40:42
2524  Lisa Lemberger         F60-64       29/51   13:06       40:42
2525  Bart Van Roo           M40-44      99/117   13:07       40:43
2526  Sydney Benzine         F01-14     162/237   13:07       40:43
2527  Jerry Benzine          M45-49     114/139   13:07       40:43
2528  Sydney Van Roo         F01-14     163/237   13:07       40:43
2529  Ginny Birrenkott       F60-64       30/51   13:07       40:43
2530  Brant Birrenkott       M20-24     125/142   13:07       40:43
2531  Brooke Benzine         F01-14     164/237   13:07       40:43
2532  Isaac Martinez         M01-14     208/269   13:07       40:44
2533  Marvin Lehman          M40-44     100/117   13:07       40:45
2534  Ben Juzwik             M25-29     108/122   13:08       40:46
2535  Michelle Szabo         F45-49     109/158   13:08       40:46
2536  Tracy Szabo            F45-49     110/158   13:08       40:46
2537  Mary Gooze             F65-69        9/15   13:08       40:47
2538  Jeffrey Keuler         M30-34     112/139   13:08       40:48
2539  Akila Rangarajan       F35-39     137/190   13:08       40:48
2540  Geoff Engelhart        M25-29     109/122   13:08       40:48
2541  Tonya Wenger           F45-49     111/158   13:09       40:49
2542  Kelsey Pieper          F25-29     153/193   13:09       40:49
2543  Andrew Schwei          M30-34     113/139   13:09       40:50
2544  Becky Mason            F45-49     112/158   13:09       40:51
2545  Reese King             F01-14     165/237   13:10       40:54
2546  James Johnston         M35-39      87/113   13:10       40:54
2547  Felicity Ejercito      F01-14     166/237   13:10       40:54
2548  Michael Ejercito       M40-44     101/117   13:10       40:54
2549  Doug Nelson            M50-54     101/111   13:11       40:56
2550  John Larson            M55-59       73/93   13:11       40:57
2551  Mary Sue Neterval      F50-54      90/125   13:11       40:57
2552  Mary Kate McNulty      F01-14     167/237   13:11       40:57
2553  Dave Koch              M50-54     102/111   13:11       40:58
2554  Jim McNulty            M45-49     115/139   13:12       40:59
2555  Mark Birrenkott        M55-59       74/93   13:12       40:59
2556  Patricia Lyons         F45-49     113/158   13:12       41:00
2557  Sarah McMurrough       F40-44      94/150   13:12       41:01
2558  Tami Lamz              F35-39     138/190   13:12       41:01
2559  Hannah Haslam          F01-14     168/237   13:12       41:01
2560  Susan Rossetti         F70-74         2/4   13:12       41:01
2561  John Haslam            M45-49     116/139   13:13       41:02
2562  Cecilia Howe           F01-14     169/237   13:13       41:02
2563  Dana Doll              M40-44     102/117   13:14       41:04
2564  Moses Harris           M01-14     209/269   13:14       41:04
2565  Anthony Steiner        M01-14     210/269   13:14       41:04
2566  Nolan Laborde          M01-14     211/269   13:14       41:06
2567  MacKenzie Valek        F25-29     154/193   13:14       41:06
2568  Valerie Del Perugia    F50-54      91/125   13:14       41:07
2569  Margaux Bress          F01-14     170/237   13:14       41:07
2570  Emily Siekert          F30-34     141/188   13:15       41:09
2571  Jodi Corbit            F40-44      95/150   13:15       41:10
2572  Noah Siekert           M01-14     212/269   13:15       41:10
2573  Benjamin Siekert       M35-39      88/113   13:16       41:11
2574  Raymond P Steiner      M45-49     117/139   13:17       41:14
2575  Rachel Steiner         F15-19     159/192   13:17       41:14
2576  Alec Wehrmann          M20-24     126/142   13:18       41:17
2577  Doug Smithback         M60-64       44/56   13:18       41:19
2578  David Walther          M65-69       23/30   13:19       41:20
2579  Stacy Laborde          F40-44      96/150   13:19       41:21
2580  Abbey Kaszubowski      F35-39     139/190   13:19       41:22
2581  Cheryl Wittmann        F45-49     114/158   13:20       41:25
2582  Jason Dill             M40-44     103/117   13:20       41:26
2583  Elizabeth Kelm         F35-39     140/190   13:22       41:30
2584  Erika Escobedo         F01-14     171/237   13:22       41:30
2585  Joseph Klimoski        M35-39      89/113   13:22       41:30
2586  Kristin Thysse         F40-44      97/150   13:22       41:31
2587  Alex Schley            M01-14     213/269   13:22       41:31
2588  James Orvick           M70-74       14/20   13:22       41:31
2589  Rachel Schley          F40-44      98/150   13:22       41:31
2590  Jack MacKesey          M20-24     127/142   13:22       41:32
2591  Piyamon Marschalek     F01-14     172/237   13:23       41:33
2592  Presley MacKesey       M15-19     146/157   13:23       41:33
2593  Leah Nelson            F01-14     173/237   13:23       41:33
2594  Emilia Malecki         F01-14     174/237   13:24       41:36
2595  Kristen Malecki        F40-44      99/150   13:24       41:37
2596  Mike Endres            M40-44     104/117   13:25       41:41
2597  Patricia Epstein       F55-59      75/111   13:26       41:43
2598  Peggy Kalscheur        F60-64       31/51   13:26       41:43
2599  Becca Hanna            F35-39     141/190   13:26       41:44
2600  Judith Shaffer         F45-49     115/158   13:26       41:45
2601  Krista Escobedo        F45-49     116/158   13:27       41:46
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2602  Lori Zander            F50-54      92/125   13:27       41:46
2603  Prabha Dias            F45-49     117/158   13:28       41:48
2604  Laura Debroux          F30-34     142/188   13:28       41:48
2605  Ana Maria Beach        F60-64       32/51   13:28       41:49
2606  Maggie Foley           F40-44     100/150   13:28       41:49
2607  Daryl Spors            M45-49     118/139   13:29       41:51
2608  Karissa Esser          F20-24     133/159   13:29       41:51
2609  Melissa Reese          F50-54      93/125   13:29       41:51
2610  Ed Lynch               M60-64       45/56   13:29       41:51
2611  Kelly Glamm            F40-44     101/150   13:29       41:52
2612  Briana Spors           F45-49     118/158   13:29       41:52
2613  Matthew Tweed          M35-39      90/113   13:29       41:54
2614  Aimee Tweed            F35-39     142/190   13:29       41:54
2615  Christopher Miller     M15-19     147/157   13:30       41:55
2616  Ann Miller             F15-19     160/192   13:30       41:56
2617  Ashley Miller          F25-29     155/193   13:30       41:56
2618  Priscilla Matthews     F50-54      94/125   13:31       41:59
2619  E Potts                F01-14     175/237   13:31       41:59
2620  Jana Jones             F45-49     119/158   13:31       42:00
2621  Andrea Baker           F35-39     143/190   13:32       42:03
2622  Mia Baker              F01-14     176/237   13:33       42:04
2623  Barbie Murawski        F50-54      95/125   13:33       42:06
2624  Joanna Peterson        F40-44     102/150   13:34       42:08
2625  Tatum Kurtz            F01-14     177/237   13:34       42:09
2626  Katie Kurtz            F45-49     120/158   13:35       42:10
2627  Jose Soto              M30-34     114/139   13:35       42:10
2628  Jessica Gillette       F40-44     103/150   13:35       42:11
2629  David Hubanks          M40-44     105/117   13:35       42:11
2630  Jennifer Satzer        F40-44     104/150   13:35       42:11
2631  Theo Hubanks           M01-14     214/269   13:35       42:12
2632  Roy Sutcliffe          M35-39      91/113   13:36       42:13
2633  Zachary Kretchmar      M25-29     110/122   13:36       42:15
2634  Zachary Kretchmar      M25-29     111/122   13:36       42:15
2635  Graeden Battles        M01-14     215/269   13:36       42:16
2636  Debbie Kretchmar       F55-59      76/111   13:37       42:16
2637  Griffin Battles        M01-14     216/269   13:37       42:16
2638  Zufan Corona           F01-14     178/237   13:37       42:16
2639  Daniel Vianna          M45-49     119/139   13:37       42:17
2640  Lesley Coert           F45-49     121/158   13:37       42:17
2641  Jill Schienle          F60-64       33/51   13:37       42:17
2642  Nicholas Fahey         M01-14     217/269   13:38       42:21
2643  Mary Curtin            F50-54      96/125   13:39       42:22
2644  Maggie McNulty         F15-19     161/192   13:39       42:23
2645  Kim McNulty            F45-49     122/158   13:39       42:23
2646  Elsie Anderson         F01-14     179/237   13:39       42:24
2647  Taylor Morrison        F25-29     156/193   13:40       42:26
2648  Holly Jackson          F35-39     144/190   13:40       42:26
2649  Brandon Jackson        M35-39      92/113   13:40       42:26
2650  Heather Campbell       F30-34     143/188   13:40       42:26
2651  Lydia Morrison         F15-19     162/192   13:40       42:26
2652  Karen Morrison         F55-59      77/111   13:40       42:26
2653  Jean Spataro           F50-54      97/125   13:40       42:26
2654  Amanda Sherry          F35-39     145/190   13:40       42:26
2655  Mikael Snitker         M45-49     120/139   13:40       42:26
2656  R Potts                M45-49     121/139   13:40       42:28
2657  Kelly Griego           M35-39      93/113   13:41       42:29
2658  Mason Griego           M01-14     218/269   13:41       42:29
2659  Lilah Anderson         F01-14     180/237   13:42       42:32
2660  Anna Anderson          F35-39     146/190   13:42       42:32
2661  Jacquelyn Keuler       F65-69       10/15   13:42       42:32
2662  Wes Marner             M35-39      94/113   13:42       42:32
2663  Nasia Safdar           F40-44     105/150   13:42       42:33
2664  Ann Thielmann          F30-34     144/188   13:42       42:34
2665  Kari Kempf             F40-44     106/150   13:43       42:35
2666  Susan Sowatzke         F55-59      78/111   13:43       42:36
2667  Colin Kempf            M15-19     148/157   13:43       42:36
2668  Megan Siesennop        F40-44     107/150   13:44       42:38
2669  Elena Martinez         F01-14     181/237   13:44       42:38
2670  Megan Kulick           F25-29     157/193   13:44       42:40
2671  Danielle Ritter        F40-44     108/150   13:45       42:41
2672  Holly Benzine          F40-44     109/150   13:45       42:43
2673  Kelly Robbins          F30-34     145/188   13:45       42:43
2674  Alexander West         M01-14     219/269   13:46       42:47
2675  Julie Rubio            F01-14     182/237   13:47       42:47
2676  Julia West             F01-14     183/237   13:47       42:48
2677  Leah Chase             F35-39     147/190   13:47       42:49
2678  Michaela Chase         F30-34     146/188   13:47       42:49
2679  Billy Feitlinger       M65-69       24/30   13:49       42:53
2680  Elijah Hipke           M01-14     220/269   13:49       42:53
2681  Susie Hobart           F65-69       11/15   13:49       42:54
2682  Bob Pawelski           M20-24     128/142   13:49       42:54
2683  Mary Catherine Decker  F20-24     134/159   13:49       42:55
2684  Colleen Feldhausen     F40-44     110/150   13:49       42:55
2685  Beth Birk              F50-54      98/125   13:49       42:55
2686  Erika Pouliot          F40-44     111/150   13:49       42:55
2687  Erika Schick           F01-14     184/237   13:50       42:56
2688  Sam Heimerl            M01-14     221/269   13:50       42:58
2689  Henry Heimerl          M01-14     222/269   13:50       42:58
2690  Allison Gamble         F35-39     148/190   13:50       42:59
2691  Olivia Salgado Gamble  F01-14     185/237   13:51       42:59
2692  Amber Opsahl           F35-39     149/190   13:51       43:02
2693  Kristen Summers        F25-29     158/193   13:52       43:03
2694  Carin Evenson          F30-34     147/188   13:52       43:03
2695  Diego Wooldridge       M01-14     223/269   13:52       43:04
2696  Jerod Wooldridge       M40-44     106/117   13:52       43:04
2697  Peter Crump            M60-64       46/56   13:52       43:04
2698  Cheryl Eia             F50-54      99/125   13:52       43:05
2699  Diane Miller           F55-59      79/111   13:53       43:07
2700  Dmitry Picek           M01-14     224/269   13:53       43:08
2701  Donna Raphelt          F25-29     159/193   13:54       43:09
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2702  Kathleen Hipke         F45-49     123/158   13:54       43:09
2703  Andrew Raphelt         M30-34     115/139   13:54       43:09
2704  Granton Battles        M01-14     225/269   13:54       43:10
2705  Brittany Meagher       F30-34     148/188   13:54       43:10
2706  Wallace Revels         M55-59       75/93   13:55       43:12
2707  Cora Zweig             F01-14     186/237   13:56       43:15
2708  Kristen Zweig          F40-44     112/150   13:56       43:17
2709  Thatcher Martin        M01-14     226/269   13:56       43:18
2710  Kevin Jacobson         M60-64       47/56   13:58       43:21
2711  Nora Erlandson         F15-19     163/192   13:58       43:22
2712  Lori Peppard           F55-59      80/111   13:59       43:25
2713  Colleen Westerfield    F50-54     100/125   13:59       43:26
2714  Patrick McKeever       M30-34     116/139   13:59       43:27
2715  Heather Greenlee       F30-34     149/188   13:59       43:27
2716  Bree Ranguette         F01-14     187/237   14:00       43:30
2717  Lisa Franz             F50-54     101/125   14:00       43:30
2718  Mindy Vinje            F30-34     150/188   14:01       43:31
2719  Megan Vinje            F35-39     150/190   14:01       43:31
2720  Cherry Hill            F45-49     124/158   14:01       43:32
2721  Margaret Doll          F25-29     160/193   14:02       43:33
2722  Cayden Doll            M01-14     227/269   14:02       43:34
2723  Jessica Bower          F25-29     161/193   14:02       43:34
2724  Larae King             F40-44     113/150   14:02       43:35
2725  Josh Fazzan            M35-39      95/113   14:02       43:36
2726  Becca Koslov           F35-39     151/190   14:03       43:37
2727  Hayes H                M01-14     228/269   14:03       43:37
2728  Jennifer Farley        F35-39     152/190   14:03       43:37
2729  Rachel Lauderdale      F30-34     151/188   14:03       43:37
2730  Adam Miner             M30-34     117/139   14:03       43:38
2731  Cale Battles           M40-44     107/117   14:03       43:38
2732  Brandon Polich         M35-39      96/113   14:03       43:38
2733  Erin Hull              F01-14     188/237   14:03       43:38
2734  David Fahey            M50-54     103/111   14:03       43:38
2735  Carol Fossum           F60-64       34/51   14:03       43:39
2736  Heath Hanwick          M30-34     118/139   14:03       43:39
2737  Rachel Ripp            F50-54     102/125   14:04       43:40
2738  Scott Hull             M45-49     122/139   14:04       43:42
2739  Amber Gibson           F01-14     189/237   14:05       43:43
2740  Mark Gibson            M45-49     123/139   14:05       43:43
2741  Shannon Hayes          F40-44     114/150   14:05       43:44
2742  Rhiannon Buehler       F30-34     152/188   14:05       43:44
2743  Lisa Hildebrand        F45-49     125/158   14:05       43:44
2744  Kat Koslov             F25-29     162/193   14:06       43:48
2745  Dawn Hildebrand        F55-59      81/111   14:08       43:53
2746  Jenna Geisler          F01-14     190/237   14:08       43:54
2747  Talis Tupesis          M01-14     229/269   14:08       43:54
2748  Janis Tupesis          M45-49     124/139   14:08       43:54
2749  Mila Tupesis           F01-14     191/237   14:08       43:55
2750  Dan Geisler            M50-54     104/111   14:09       43:58
2751  Cassandra Dooley       F30-34     153/188   14:11       44:03
2752  Greta Kuphal           F40-44     115/150   14:11       44:03
2753  Laurie Vosen           F50-54     103/125   14:11       44:04
2754  Lynette Vosen          F50-54     104/125   14:11       44:04
2755  Isabel Halpern         F01-14     192/237   14:12       44:05
2756  Norah Kling            F01-14     193/237   14:12       44:05
2757  Caedmon Lincoln        M01-14     230/269   14:12       44:05
2758  Dan Weaver             M35-39      97/113   14:12       44:06
2759  Luke Shenberger        M01-14     231/269   14:13       44:08
2760  Brady Hoechst          M01-14     232/269   14:13       44:08
2761  Cassandra Castaneda    F20-24     135/159   14:13       44:08
2762  Shelby Hargis          F15-19     164/192   14:13       44:08
2763  Amy Hasselman          F40-44     116/150   14:13       44:08
2764  Dan Hoechst            M35-39      98/113   14:13       44:09
2765  Matt Lowe              M20-24     129/142   14:13       44:10
2766  Jaclyn Zavoral         F20-24     136/159   14:13       44:10
2767  Lester Pines           M65-69       25/30   14:14       44:12
2768  Steve Dow              M30-34     119/139   14:14       44:13
2769  Jonathan Piggott       M01-14     233/269   14:16       44:19
2770  Madison Chao           F01-14     194/237   14:16       44:19
2771  Jeeva Karthik          F40-44     117/150   14:16       44:19
2772  Jessica Reese          F35-39     153/190   14:16       44:19
2773  Ria Karthik            F01-14     195/237   14:16       44:20
2774  Cary Neess             F40-44     118/150   14:17       44:23
2775  Steve Kumlien          M65-69       26/30   14:18       44:25
2776  Anne Sophie Brilla     F01-14     196/237   14:18       44:25
2777  Marcus Schick          M45-49     125/139   14:18       44:26
2778  Julian McCann          M01-14     234/269   14:19       44:26
2779  Natalie Schick         F01-14     197/237   14:19       44:27
2780  Jenny Conner           F25-29     163/193   14:20       44:32
2781  Debra Denure           F55-59      82/111   14:21       44:33
2782  Sarah Byer             F40-44     119/150   14:22       44:36
2783  Frances Kern           F35-39     154/190   14:22       44:36
2784  Kyle Wellman           M35-39      99/113   14:22       44:36
2785  Samuel Eccles          M01-14     235/269   14:22       44:38
2786  Michelle Moreau        F35-39     155/190   14:23       44:39
2787  Gus Faber              M01-14     236/269   14:23       44:39
2788  Isabella Moreau        F01-14     198/237   14:23       44:39
2789  Jayne Seibel           F55-59      83/111   14:23       44:40
2790  Pamela Wood            F60-64       35/51   14:23       44:41
2791  Thomas Maerz           M55-59       76/93   14:23       44:42
2792  Robert Tredinnick      M30-34     120/139   14:24       44:42
2793  Amanda Maerz           F25-29     164/193   14:24       44:43
2794  Lauren Maerz           F30-34     154/188   14:24       44:43
2795  Anne Tredinnick        F60-64       36/51   14:24       44:44
2796  Antonio Riselli        M30-34     121/139   14:24       44:45
2797  Megan Woodford         F15-19     165/192   14:25       44:45
2798  James Baetz            M35-39     100/113   14:26       44:48
2799  Lily Baetz             F01-14     199/237   14:26       44:48
2800  Paul Medenwaldt        M35-39     101/113   14:26       44:50
2801  Jodie Castaneda        F50-54     105/125   14:26       44:50
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2802  Bob Reif               M75-99         3/5   14:27       44:52
2803  David Armstrong        M75-99         4/5   14:28       44:55
2804  Katie Grotenhuis       F35-39     156/190   14:28       44:56
2805  Morgan Crawford        F01-14     200/237   14:28       44:57
2806  Jennifer Crawford      F45-49     126/158   14:29       44:59
2807  Scarlett Manke         F01-14     201/237   14:30       45:02
2808  Eve Manke              F35-39     157/190   14:30       45:02
2809  Benji Wagner           M01-14     237/269   14:30       45:03
2810  Ben Bray               M25-29     112/122   14:31       45:04
2811  Melanie McMahon        F30-34     155/188   14:32       45:07
2812  Nan Zimdars            F60-64       37/51   14:32       45:09
2813  Daniel Powalisz        M40-44     108/117   14:33       45:10
2814  Michael Caya           M15-19     149/157   14:33       45:12
2815  Kylee Gilbert          F15-19     166/192   14:33       45:12
2816  Jean Cooper            F15-19     167/192   14:34       45:14
2817  Susan Held             F50-54     106/125   14:34       45:14
2818  Jill Medenwaldt        F30-34     156/188   14:34       45:14
2819  Stephanie Flock        F45-49     127/158   14:37       45:23
2820  Rick Flock             M45-49     126/139   14:37       45:23
2821  Ben Coombe             M01-14     238/269   14:37       45:23
2822  MacKenzie Quale        F20-24     137/159   14:37       45:24
2823  William Grimm          M65-69       27/30   14:38       45:27
2824  Kevin Coombe           M45-49     127/139   14:40       45:32
2825  Bethany Rahn           F30-34     157/188   14:43       45:42
2826  Angela Kurth           F25-29     165/193   14:43       45:43
2827  Kathy Still            F50-54     107/125   14:45       45:49
2828  Tom Still              M60-64       48/56   14:45       45:49
2829  Kelly Haslam           F45-49     128/158   14:46       45:51
2830  Elijah Grant           M01-14     239/269   14:46       45:51
2831  Claudia Nehring        F45-49     129/158   14:46       45:51
2832  Patrick Grant          M35-39     102/113   14:46       45:52
2833  Michael Haslam         M01-14     240/269   14:46       45:52
2834  Hannah Joseph          F20-24     138/159   14:46       45:52
2835  Dominic Grant          M01-14     241/269   14:46       45:52
2836  Sam Lane               M01-14     242/269   14:46       45:53
2837  Ruth Czuprynski        F60-64       38/51   14:49       46:01
2838  Allie Czuprynski       F30-34     158/188   14:49       46:02
2839  Michelle Wallach       F40-44     120/150   14:50       46:03
2840  Raegina Jones          F25-29     166/193   14:51       46:08
2841  Mike Rusche            M35-39     103/113   14:53       46:12
2842  Lydia Rusche           F01-14     202/237   14:55       46:19
2843  Barbara Bright         F55-59      84/111   14:55       46:21
2844  Miles Rusche           M01-14     243/269   14:57       46:25
2845  Nicole Rusche          F35-39     158/190   14:57       46:25
2846  Pam Odorizzi           F60-64       39/51   14:57       46:27
2847  Stacy Helsher          F35-39     159/190   14:58       46:28
2848  Barbara Bates          F35-39     160/190   14:58       46:28
2849  Karuna Sijapati        F35-39     161/190   14:58       46:30
2850  Barbara Gallay         F40-44     121/150   14:58       46:30
2851  Jackson Carlow         M15-19     150/157   14:59       46:31
2852  Mason Carlow           M01-14     244/269   14:59       46:31
2853  Mike Conner            M25-29     113/122   14:59       46:31
2854  Katelan McCurdy        F25-29     167/193   15:00       46:36
2855  Hayley Wolfe           F20-24     139/159   15:01       46:37
2856  Courtney Van           F25-29     168/193   15:01       46:37
2857  Jennifer Wolfe         F55-59      85/111   15:01       46:37
2858  Jennifer Carlson       F45-49     130/158   15:01       46:38
2859  Holly Kurth            F20-24     140/159   15:01       46:39
2860  Mike Schraufnagel      M55-59       77/93   15:01       46:39
2861  Meena Alvarado         F15-19     168/192   15:02       46:40
2862  Rick Kolezynski        M70-74       15/20   15:02       46:41
2863  Grace Baer             F01-14     203/237   15:02       46:41
2864  Rose Anderson          F01-14     204/237   15:02       46:42
2865  Jennifer Baer          F45-49     131/158   15:02       46:42
2866  Shannon Anderson       F40-44     122/150   15:02       46:43
2867  Christina Vue          F30-34     159/188   15:03       46:45
2868  Marc Vallon            M60-64       49/56   15:03       46:45
2869  Martha Vallon          F55-59      86/111   15:03       46:45
2870  Francesca Vue          F25-29     169/193   15:03       46:46
2871  Tina Chitwood          F35-39     162/190   15:05       46:50
2872  Tabbitha Parent        F20-24     141/159   15:06       46:53
2873  Andrew Pasnecker       M15-19     151/157   15:06       46:53
2874  MacI Parent            F15-19     169/192   15:06       46:54
2875  Nina Keller            F15-19     170/192   15:08       46:59
2876  Jacob Andler           M15-19     152/157   15:08       47:00
2877  Colin McCurdy          M01-14     245/269   15:09       47:03
2878  Tina McCurdy           F45-49     132/158   15:09       47:03
2879  Johana Mora            F20-24     142/159   15:09       47:04
2880  Karen Smith            F60-64       40/51   15:10       47:05
2881  Liam Lang              M01-14     246/269   15:10       47:05
2882  Abby White             F01-14     205/237   15:10       47:08
2883  Annie White            F40-44     123/150   15:11       47:08
2884  Anne Miner             F75-99         1/2   15:11       47:09
2885  Kari Grasee            F45-49     133/158   15:11       47:09
2886  Anakaren Saldivar      F20-24     143/159   15:13       47:16
2887  Suellen Adams          F60-64       41/51   15:14       47:19
2888  Samantha Florey        F40-44     124/150   15:14       47:20
2889  Allyson Phillips       F01-14     206/237   15:16       47:23
2890  Jennifer Phillips      F40-44     125/150   15:16       47:24
2891  Jeff Eads              M50-54     105/111   15:16       47:25
2892  Ariel Eads             F20-24     144/159   15:16       47:26
2893  Elizabeth Kastberg     F60-64       42/51   15:20       47:36
2894  Claire Harris          F01-14     207/237   15:20       47:36
2895  Lisa Dean              F35-39     163/190   15:22       47:45
2896  Tess Battles           F40-44     126/150   15:23       47:47
2897  Tim Dean               M50-54     106/111   15:23       47:47
2898  Jeanette Krause        F40-44     127/150   15:23       47:48
2899  Joe Cruz               M50-54     107/111   15:24       47:48
2900  Tara Heimerl           F40-44     128/150   15:24       47:49
2901  Victoria Herian        F60-64       43/51   15:24       47:49
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2902  Michelle Furr          F45-49     134/158   15:24       47:49
2903  Sophia Heimerl         F01-14     208/237   15:24       47:49
2904  Jayne Wanless          F40-44     129/150   15:24       47:50
2905  Debbie Phelan          F55-59      87/111   15:24       47:50
2906  Chenoa Young-Pen       F01-14     209/237   15:24       47:50
2907  Laura Mosher           F30-34     160/188   15:25       47:52
2908  Shelly Armstrong       F50-54     108/125   15:25       47:54
2909  Laura Cruz             F45-49     135/158   15:26       47:57
2910  Fiona Rataj            F01-14     210/237   15:27       47:58
2911  Jeremiah Walsh         M30-34     122/139   15:28       48:01
2912  Anne Walsh             F30-34     161/188   15:29       48:04
2913  Helena Lee             F15-19     171/192   15:30       48:08
2914  Joseph Siemandel       M30-34     123/139   15:31       48:10
2915  Amanda Paine-Siemandel F30-34     162/188   15:31       48:10
2916  Ed Rataj               M55-59       78/93   15:31       48:12
2917  Marissa Wilson         F20-24     145/159   15:32       48:16
2918  Annie Propson          F25-29     170/193   15:34       48:22
2919  Lauren Ramirez         F25-29     171/193   15:35       48:22
2920  Joe Propson            M25-29     114/122   15:35       48:23
2921  Jerry Hinz             M70-74       16/20   15:35       48:24
2922  Greg Docter            M25-29     115/122   15:36       48:27
2923  Jen Iverson            F50-54     109/125   15:38       48:33
2924  Aaron Perry            M50-54     108/111   15:38       48:34
2925  Kathryne McGowan       F55-59      88/111   15:38       48:34
2926  Elizabeth Rideout      F30-34     163/188   15:38       48:34
2927  Mark Bower             M55-59       79/93   15:38       48:34
2928  Annette Korth          F50-54     110/125   15:39       48:36
2929  Jenn Curtis            F30-34     164/188   15:39       48:37
2930  Dianna Bower           F50-54     111/125   15:39       48:37
2931  Brent Hulick           M60-64       50/56   15:40       48:41
2932  Oleg Kizimenko         M40-44     109/117   15:42       48:45
2933  Gennaro Barbato        M20-24     130/142   15:42       48:46
2934  Samantha Andryk        F20-24     146/159   15:43       48:50
2935  Lori Baer              F40-44     130/150   15:44       48:51
2936  Pegeen Arnold          F50-54     112/125   15:44       48:51
2937  Laura Lane             F40-44     131/150   15:44       48:52
2938  Rosey Snellman         F50-54     113/125   15:44       48:53
2939  Kimberly Andryk        F55-59      89/111   15:44       48:53
2940  Kristin Millin         F45-49     136/158   15:46       48:57
2941  Kimberly Wheeler-Yates F50-54     114/125   15:46       48:58
2942  Ronan Rataj            M01-14     247/269   15:46       48:58
2943  Darrin Sherstad        M30-34     124/139   15:46       48:58
2944  Carlee Tope            F20-24     147/159   15:46       48:58
2945  Bj Sherstad            F30-34     165/188   15:46       48:58
2946  Michael Arnold         M55-59       80/93   15:46       48:59
2947  Bridget Arnold         F20-24     148/159   15:46       49:00
2948  Faith Gundersen        F20-24     149/159   15:47       49:00
2949  Sara Jonasen           F35-39     164/190   15:48       49:04
2950  Aaron Jonasen          M35-39     104/113   15:48       49:04
2951  Andrew Jakubczak       M45-49     128/139   15:48       49:04
2952  Jackson Lord           M01-14     248/269   15:48       49:05
2953  Noah Jakubczak         M01-14     249/269   15:48       49:06
2954  Josh Mayers            M55-59       81/93   15:50       49:10
2955  Jacqueline Mayers      F55-59      90/111   15:51       49:12
2956  Caleb Fiscus           M01-14     250/269   15:51       49:13
2957  Cassie Fiscus          F40-44     132/150   15:51       49:14
2958  Luanne Leverentz       F55-59      91/111   15:52       49:16
2959  Louis Bentley          M35-39     105/113   15:52       49:18
2960  Kaytie Sandmire        F15-19     172/192   15:52       49:18
2961  Kelli Weisinger        F55-59      92/111   15:53       49:18
2962  Cynthia Sandmire       F50-54     115/125   15:53       49:19
2963  Maryam Tabrizi         F35-39     165/190   15:53       49:19
2964  Brianne MacEmon-Maerz  F30-34     166/188   15:53       49:19
2965  Sam Ardalan            M01-14     251/269   15:53       49:20
2966  Sue Grosse-Macemon     F55-59      93/111   15:53       49:20
2967  Trish Grant            F35-39     166/190   15:53       49:21
2968  Gabriella Castaneda    F15-19     173/192   15:54       49:24
2969  Elizabeth Castaneda    F15-19     174/192   15:54       49:24
2970  Jayden Radovan         F01-14     211/237   15:55       49:26
2971  Diane Sweeney          F50-54     116/125   15:55       49:27
2972  Matt Sweeney           M50-54     109/111   15:55       49:27
2973  Briley Radovan         F01-14     212/237   15:55       49:27
2974  Sloan Radovan          F01-14     213/237   15:55       49:28
2975  Anna Kling             F01-14     214/237   15:57       49:33
2976  Kacy Cotharn           F15-19     175/192   15:57       49:33
2977  Stephanie Kling        F40-44     133/150   15:58       49:34
2978  Finely Hoechst         M01-14     252/269   15:58       49:35
2979  Susan Zander           F50-54     117/125   15:58       49:35
2980  Sarah Zander           F25-29     172/193   15:58       49:35
2981  Amanda Hoechst         F35-39     167/190   15:58       49:36
2982  Andrea Caponi          F40-44     134/150   15:58       49:37
2983  Cheryl Waterman        F50-54     118/125   15:58       49:37
2984  Aaron Dow              M01-14     253/269   15:59       49:39
2985  Andrew Dow             M30-34     125/139   16:00       49:40
2986  Jill Dow               F30-34     167/188   16:00       49:41
2987  Scott Winiarski        M45-49     129/139   16:00       49:42
2988  Amy Hollis             F40-44     135/150   16:02       49:47
2989  Lilly Stahr            F01-14     215/237   16:02       49:48
2990  Kally Haines           F01-14     216/237   16:02       49:48
2991  Maggie Stahr           F01-14     217/237   16:02       49:48
2992  Jacquelyn Haines       F40-44     136/150   16:03       49:52
2993  Arianna Domek          F15-19     176/192   16:04       49:55
2994  Meghan Silbernagel     F20-24     150/159   16:05       49:56
2995  Bobbe Silbernagel      F15-19     177/192   16:05       49:56
2996  Jared Schulz           M20-24     131/142   16:05       49:56
2997  Anna Martin            F01-14     218/237   16:05       49:56
2998  Ed Guziewski           M70-74       17/20   16:05       49:58
2999  Sarah Griego           F35-39     168/190   16:06       49:59
3000  Wendy Winder           F40-44     137/150   16:06       49:59
3001  Jack Winder            M75-99         5/5   16:06       49:59
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3002  Stephen Guziewski      M45-49     130/139   16:06       49:59
3003  Emmie Griego           F01-14     219/237   16:06       49:59
3004  Wendy Spackman         F30-34     168/188   16:07       50:02
3005  Kara O'Keeffe          F35-39     169/190   16:07       50:03
3006  Kurt Spackman          M35-39     106/113   16:07       50:04
3007  Megan Hayes            F35-39     170/190   16:12       50:19
3008  Jim Douglas            M50-54     110/111   16:14       50:25
3009  John Hornacek          M20-24     132/142   16:15       50:29
3010  Tanya MacKey           F40-44     138/150   16:16       50:30
3011  Kimberly Dinkins       F35-39     171/190   16:16       50:30
3012  Moriah Harney          F35-39     172/190   16:16       50:31
3013  Penny Majors           F55-59      94/111   16:17       50:33
3014  Abby O'Callaghan       F01-14     220/237   16:19       50:40
3015  Connie Stiklestad      F55-59      95/111   16:19       50:41
3016  Heidi Lang             F45-49     137/158   16:19       50:41
3017  Rebecca Higgins        F50-54     119/125   16:20       50:43
3018  Anna Yeung             F45-49     138/158   16:20       50:43
3019  Frayah Bartuska        F30-34     169/188   16:20       50:44
3020  Annaka Boldebuck       F01-14     221/237   16:21       50:47
3021  Sarah Magenheim        F55-59      96/111   16:21       50:47
3022  Steve Colombo          M45-49     131/139   16:25       50:58
3023  Burt Boldebuck         M55-59       82/93   16:27       51:06
3024  Regina Albano          F55-59      97/111   16:28       51:08
3025  Nicholas Albano        M30-34     126/139   16:28       51:09
3026  Rebekah Cooper         F01-14     222/237   16:28       51:10
3027  Madison Chun           F15-19     178/192   16:30       51:15
3028  Natalie Marshall       F01-14     223/237   16:30       51:15
3029  Sophia De Waard        F20-24     151/159   16:31       51:17
3030  Izzy Sutherland        F01-14     224/237   16:31       51:17
3031  Meg Sutherland         F35-39     173/190   16:31       51:18
3032  Todd Hipke             M55-59       83/93   16:32       51:22
3033  Derek Cooper           F55-59      98/111   16:33       51:25
3034  Ina Rauti              F40-44     139/150   16:33       51:25
3035  Melinda Cooper         F40-44     140/150   16:33       51:25
3036  L Potts                F45-49     139/158   16:33       51:26
3037  Emily Schmitz          F20-24     152/159   16:35       51:30
3038  Erin Krenke            F01-14     225/237   16:35       51:30
3039  Kavin Karthik          M01-14     254/269   16:36       51:33
3040  Jess Schmitz           F25-29     173/193   16:36       51:34
3041  Catherine Lee          F15-19     179/192   16:36       51:34
3042  Morgan Esser           F15-19     180/192   16:36       51:34
3043  Laura Goeser           F25-29     174/193   16:38       51:39
3044  Hari Karthik           M40-44     110/117   16:40       51:46
3045  Angela MacK            F45-49     140/158   16:41       51:49
3046  Lianna MacK            F20-24     153/159   16:41       51:49
3047  Elizabeth Schlicht     F30-34     170/188   16:41       51:49
3048  Samantha Van Mol       F01-14     226/237   16:41       51:50
3049  Pam Novick             F35-39     174/190   16:41       51:50
3050  Nichelle Hoege         F25-29     175/193   16:42       51:53
3051  Sophia Armstrong       F01-14     227/237   16:43       51:55
3052  Quentin Gilmore        M01-14     255/269   16:45       52:02
3053  Alan Buchner           M60-64       51/56   16:46       52:03
3054  Liam Cahill            M01-14     256/269   16:47       52:08
3055  Colette Harbort        F45-49     141/158   16:48       52:10
3056  Irene Tatro            F01-14     228/237   16:48       52:12
3057  Melissa Biesmann       F15-19     181/192   16:51       52:21
3058  Tim Higgins            M55-59       84/93   16:53       52:25
3059  Tim Schiefelbein       M35-39     107/113   16:54       52:29
3060  Amy Schiefelbein       F35-39     175/190   16:55       52:34
3061  Logan Kahl             M20-24     133/142   16:57       52:38
3062  Samantha Alswager      F20-24     154/159   16:57       52:39
3063  Sara Boatman           F30-34     171/188   16:58       52:42
3064  Hattie Boatman         F01-14     229/237   16:58       52:43
3065  Jason Boatman          M30-34     127/139   16:58       52:43
3066  Miguel Del Moral       M01-14     257/269   17:00       52:47
3067  Miguel Del Moral       M45-49     132/139   17:00       52:48
3068  Ben Sanders            M15-19     153/157   17:00       52:48
3069  Preston Gage           M01-14     258/269   17:00       52:48
3070  Lisa Buchner           F35-39     176/190   17:01       52:51
3071  Andrea Kuipers         F35-39     177/190   17:02       52:54
3072  Bridget Swenson        F30-34     172/188   17:02       52:54
3073  Casey Hellpap          F30-34     173/188   17:02       52:55
3074  Kari Brandt            F40-44     141/150   17:07       53:09
3075  Margaret Schauer       F30-34     174/188   17:07       53:10
3076  Victor Rossetti        M70-74       18/20   17:07       53:10
3077  Jenny Mathson          F25-29     176/193   17:10       53:18
3078  Pat McPartland         F65-69       12/15   17:10       53:19
3079  Justin Alt             M30-34     128/139   17:10       53:19
3080  Tara Torrens           F35-39     178/190   17:11       53:22
3081  Joshua Woller          M30-34     129/139   17:11       53:22
3082  Tamara Woller          F30-34     175/188   17:11       53:22
3083  Ellaina Gage           F01-14     230/237   17:12       53:25
3084  Layla Gage             F01-14     231/237   17:12       53:25
3085  Anne Langguth          F30-34     176/188   17:12       53:26
3086  Patrick Doll           M30-34     130/139   17:12       53:27
3087  Conrad King            M40-44     111/117   17:13       53:29
3088  Noah Wallach           M01-14     259/269   17:14       53:30
3089  Brian Schauer          M30-34     131/139   17:14       53:31
3090  John Gundersen         M15-19     154/157   17:17       53:42
3091  Naomi Burke            F35-39     179/190   17:18       53:43
3092  T Jay Maddox           M55-59       85/93   17:18       53:45
3093  Cheryl Gandolph        F55-59      99/111   17:18       53:45
3094  T Angelina             M01-14     260/269   17:19       53:46
3095  Maureen Maddox         F55-59     100/111   17:19       53:46
3096  A Gilmore              F35-39     180/190   17:19       53:47
3097  Melissa Eads           F55-59     101/111   17:20       53:49
3098  Max Eggert             M20-24     134/142   17:22       53:55
3099  Tom Eggert             M55-59       86/93   17:22       53:55
3100  Josephine Tyler        F01-14     232/237   17:22       53:58
3101  Jon Tyler              M40-44     112/117   17:23       53:58
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3102  Sarah Wright           F25-29     177/193   17:24       54:01
3103  Kelly Jermier          F25-29     178/193   17:24       54:03
3104  Sandra Lomas           F45-49     142/158   17:25       54:05
3105  Jarek Jermier          M25-29     116/122   17:25       54:07
3106  Kevin Tamura           M25-29     117/122   17:27       54:11
3107  Valerie Lincoln        F45-49     143/158   17:27       54:13
3108  Bob Stigsell           M45-49     133/139   17:29       54:18
3109  Doug Best              M55-59       87/93   17:29       54:18
3110  Kelly Taylor           F40-44     142/150   17:31       54:24
3111  Charlotte Taylor       F01-14     233/237   17:31       54:24
3112  Kim Walker             F45-49     144/158   17:35       54:36
3113  MacEy Anibas           F01-14     234/237   17:37       54:44
3114  Dione Tyler            F35-39     181/190   17:41       54:55
3115  Nicole Tyler           F40-44     143/150   17:41       54:56
3116  Elmer Tyler            M70-74       19/20   17:41       54:56
3117  Brianna Gage           F30-34     177/188   17:41       54:57
3118  Theran Gage            M35-39     108/113   17:41       54:57
3119  Nikki Caya             F15-19     182/192   17:42       54:57
3120  Rachel Gage            F30-34     178/188   17:42       54:58
3121  Campbell Comer         M01-14     261/269   17:42       54:58
3122  Guy Comer              M45-49     134/139   17:42       54:59
3123  Kevin Sutter           M30-34     132/139   17:43       55:01
3124  Tanya Rahn             F40-44     144/150   17:44       55:04
3125  Dana Ertl              F45-49     145/158   17:44       55:05
3126  Finn Voichick          M15-19     155/157   17:44       55:05
3127  Abby Durussel          F15-19     183/192   17:44       55:05
3128  Cheyenne Neess         F15-19     184/192   17:45       55:09
3129  Morgan Hayes           F15-19     185/192   17:45       55:09
3130  Joel Appleby           M01-14     262/269   17:46       55:11
3131  James Czuprynski       M60-64       52/56   17:46       55:12
3132  Evan Appleby           M01-14     263/269   17:47       55:13
3133  Kim Mella              F30-34     179/188   17:47       55:15
3134  Jayme Littlegeorge     F35-39     182/190   17:48       55:16
3135  Deegan Symes           M01-14     264/269   17:48       55:16
3136  Spencer Comer          M01-14     265/269   17:48       55:17
3137  Sam Otterson           F25-29     179/193   17:50       55:23
3138  Chad Rhodes            M40-44     113/117   17:54       55:35
3139  Pam Appleby            F45-49     146/158   17:55       55:39
3140  Jed Sanborn            M45-49     135/139   17:57       55:46
3141  Gene Baldwin           M35-39     109/113   18:02       55:59
3142  Doug Moe               M60-64       53/56   18:02       56:01
3143  Sami Anibas            F01-14     235/237   18:03       56:05
3144  Marilyn Birk           F70-74         3/4   18:03       56:05
3145  Lynn Weinberger        F35-39     183/190   18:04       56:07
3146  Lori Durussel          F45-49     147/158   18:05       56:11
3147  Sydnie Weisbrod        F20-24     155/159   18:05       56:11
3148  James Hanson           M55-59       88/93   18:06       56:12
3149  Lisa Marshall          F50-54     120/125   18:06       56:13
3150  Maia McNamara          F65-69       13/15   18:06       56:13
3151  Leslie Shown           F55-59     102/111   18:06       56:14
3152  Laura Stephens         F40-44     145/150   18:09       56:23
3153  Michael Stephens       M45-49     136/139   18:10       56:25
3154  Megan Stephens         F15-19     186/192   18:10       56:25
3155  Emily Takkunen         F35-39     184/190   18:10       56:27
3156  Laura MacK             F20-24     156/159   18:10       56:27
3157  Aaron MacK             M20-24     135/142   18:11       56:27
3158  Emma Loney             F20-24     157/159   18:12       56:33
3159  Jane Merklein          F55-59     103/111   18:13       56:34
3160  Olive Foster           F15-19     187/192   18:13       56:34
3161  John Kleinheinz        M60-64       54/56   18:14       56:38
3162  Victoria Bannister     F25-29     180/193   18:14       56:39
3163  Trevor Bannister       M55-59       89/93   18:15       56:42
3164  Eve Galanter           F75-99         2/2   18:17       56:48
3165  Steve Moschkau         M45-49     137/139   18:20       56:58
3166  Amy Olson              F45-49     148/158   18:21       56:58
3167  Paige Olson            F01-14     236/237   18:21       56:59
3168  Amy Moschkau           F35-39     185/190   18:21       56:59
3169  Jennifer Voichick      F55-59     104/111   18:21       57:00
3170  Alison Rockwell        F35-39     186/190   18:22       57:02
3171  Grant Ehle             M01-14     266/269   18:22       57:02
3172  Mary Barr              F35-39     187/190   18:22       57:03
3173  Andrea Lang            F40-44     146/150   18:25       57:11
3174  Rob Thousand           M35-39     110/113   18:26       57:14
3175  Sarah Roggensack       F15-19     188/192   18:28       57:22
3176  Paul Miller            M65-69       28/30   18:28       57:23
3177  Shelby Roggensack      F25-29     181/193   18:28       57:23
3178  Amy Tarkenton          F45-49     149/158   18:31       57:31
3179  Janey Owens            F60-64       44/51   18:31       57:32
3180  Chase Stephens         M25-29     118/122   18:32       57:35
3181  Cherie Miller          F60-64       45/51   18:34       57:38
3182  Emily Cegelski         F25-29     182/193   18:34       57:40
3183  Kirsten Pollock        F40-44     147/150   18:35       57:42
3184  Sue Moen               F60-64       46/51   18:35       57:42
3185  Dianne Byerly          F55-59     105/111   18:39       57:55
3186  Lisa Johnson           F20-24     158/159   18:39       57:56
3187  Brian Johnson          M20-24     136/142   18:39       57:56
3188  Joan Hughes            F50-54     121/125   18:39       57:56
3189  Janet Dow              F55-59     106/111   18:41       58:03
3190  Dale Dow               M55-59       90/93   18:41       58:03
3191  Christine Miller       F40-44     148/150   18:42       58:05
3192  Madeline Ace           F15-19     189/192   18:42       58:05
3193  Korie Huskey           M40-44     114/117   18:43       58:08
3194  Garrett Kennedy        M15-19     156/157   18:47       58:21
3195  Nina Pressman          F25-29     183/193   18:48       58:23
3196  Sebastian Orr          M30-34     133/139   18:49       58:25
3197  Lucy Horns             F30-34     180/188   18:49       58:25
3198  Bill Horns             M65-69       29/30   18:49       58:26
3199  Marsha Cohen           F60-64       47/51   18:50       58:29
3200  David Miller           M30-34     134/139   18:51       58:34
3201  Noel Niles             F25-29     184/193   18:51       58:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3202  Brad Clark             M35-39     111/113   18:53       58:40
3203  Connor Roggensack      M01-14     267/269   18:58       58:54
3204  Felicity Arrington     F01-14     237/237   19:01       59:03
3205  Joshua Arrington       M40-44     115/117   19:01       59:05
3206  Jessica Armstrong      F45-49     150/158   19:02       59:08
3207  Dawn Berney            F45-49     151/158   19:02       59:08
3208  Linda Heidner          F15-19     190/192   19:03       59:09
3209  Emma Porter            F15-19     191/192   19:03       59:10
3210  Diana Arrington        F35-39     188/190   19:03       59:11
3211  Chris Manske           F60-64       48/51   19:06       59:18
3212  Patrick Maddox         M25-29     119/122   19:07       59:24
3213  Andrew Maddox          M20-24     137/142   19:08       59:24
3214  Greg Maddox            M20-24     138/142   19:08       59:25
3215  Nicholas Kuehnel       M30-34     135/139   19:10       59:33
3216  David Kuehnel          M60-64       55/56   19:11       59:35
3217  Kathy Hansen           F60-64       49/51   19:15       59:47
3218  Camila Pascual         F25-29     185/193   19:16       59:49
3219  Lael Pascual           F25-29     186/193   19:16       59:50
3220  Sarah Williams         F45-49     152/158   19:19     1:00:00
3221  David Bready           M35-39     112/113   19:20     1:00:01
3222  Debi Schwei            F60-64       50/51   19:20     1:00:03
3223  Jenny Jundt            F25-29     187/193   19:20     1:00:04
3224  Josh Klein             M40-44     116/117   19:27     1:00:24
3225  Kristen Klein          F35-39     189/190   19:27     1:00:25
3226  Richard King           M50-54     111/111   19:28     1:00:29
3227  Julie King             F55-59     107/111   19:29     1:00:30
3228  Nick Savage            M55-59       91/93   19:29     1:00:30
3229  Ann Savage             F55-59     108/111   19:29     1:00:31
3230  Katie Johnson          F20-24     159/159   19:30     1:00:34
3231  Darcy McCann           F50-54     122/125   19:33     1:00:45
3232  Gus Schmidt            M15-19     157/157   19:39     1:01:01
3233  Cindy Ivy              F55-59     109/111   19:39     1:01:01
3234  Amy Johnson            F45-49     153/158   19:39     1:01:02
3235  Patrick Yates          M45-49     138/139   19:40     1:01:04
3236  Robbie Pfeiffer-Yates  F45-49     154/158   19:40     1:01:05
3237  McKinley Summ          M30-34     136/139   19:42     1:01:10
3238  Bob Lancaster          F45-49     155/158   19:55     1:01:52
3239  Erica Lancaster        F30-34     181/188   19:56     1:01:53
3240  Louise Guziewski       F70-74         4/4   19:56     1:01:54
3241  Sarah Wilczewski       F30-34     182/188   19:58     1:02:00
3242  Bradley Lamont         M45-49     139/139   19:58     1:02:02
3243  Chris Oliver           M25-29     120/122   19:59     1:02:05
3244  Tracey Oliver          F25-29     188/193   20:00     1:02:06
3245  Adam Czuprynski        M30-34     137/139   20:05     1:02:23
3246  Sandy Docter           F60-64       51/51   20:23     1:03:18
3247  Rachel Glaza           F30-34     183/188   20:26     1:03:28
3248  Michael Felber         M55-59       92/93   20:27     1:03:31
3249  Ryan Prescott          M30-34     138/139   20:31     1:03:45
3250  Jeff Libman            M30-34     139/139   20:32     1:03:46
3251  Larry Libman           M65-69       30/30   20:32     1:03:47
3252  Alaina Prescott        F30-34     184/188   20:32     1:03:47
3253  Sarah Crocker          F25-29     189/193   20:32     1:03:48
3254  Michael Ovca           M25-29     121/122   20:32     1:03:48
3255  Laura Arny             F25-29     190/193   20:33     1:03:48
3256  Shirley Crocker        F55-59     110/111   20:33     1:03:48
3257  Jayne Libman           F65-69       14/15   20:33     1:03:50
3258  Steve Crocker          M55-59       93/93   20:33     1:03:50
3259  Joanna White           F55-59     111/111   20:33     1:03:51
3260  Adrienne Richgels      F30-34     185/188   20:44     1:04:23
3261  Colleen Curtin         F30-34     186/188   21:02     1:05:20
3262  Nicholet Wagner        F45-49     156/158   21:07     1:05:35
3263  Debbie Bronson         F30-34     187/188   21:07     1:05:36
3264  Becky Huskey           F45-49     157/158   21:09     1:05:41
3265  Becky Henke            F40-44     149/150   21:09     1:05:41
3266  Danielle Arthur        F30-34     188/188   21:13     1:05:54
3267  Chang Yoon             M70-74       20/20   21:15     1:05:59
3268  Julia Miller           F40-44     150/150   21:15     1:05:59
3269  Marian Torkelson       F50-54     123/125   21:15     1:06:01
3270  Dane Entzminger        M35-39     113/113   21:30     1:06:46
3271  Veronica Puccio        F35-39     190/190   21:30     1:06:46
3272  Camille Strano         F50-54     124/125   21:30     1:06:47
3273  Katie Tamura           F25-29     191/193   21:32     1:06:53
3274  Frank Puccio           M60-64       56/56   21:34     1:06:59
3275  Daniella Puccio        F15-19     192/192   21:48     1:07:42
3276  Kevin Wilke-Nadler     M20-24     139/142   22:02     1:08:27
3277  Andy MacK              M20-24     140/142   22:24     1:09:34
3278  Meghan Kautzer         F25-29     192/193   22:25     1:09:36
3279  Robert Lofreddo        M01-14     268/269   22:30     1:09:53
3280  Theo Halpern           M01-14     269/269   22:48     1:10:50
3281  Dan McNeil             M40-44     117/117   22:51     1:10:58
3282  Matt From              M25-29     122/122   22:58     1:11:21
3283  Kenji Kunugi           M20-24     141/142   23:09     1:11:54
3284  Roberta Gassman        F65-69       15/15   23:12     1:12:03
3285  Taylor Morrison        F25-29     193/193   23:18     1:12:21
3286  Nick Calderon          M20-24     142/142   23:36     1:13:17
3287  Barbara Calderon       F50-54     125/125   23:36     1:13:17
3288  Vonda Wielsma          F45-49     158/158   26:58     1:23:45

Generated March 14, 2026 at 8:35 PM 33/33


